MADISON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT
2961 SOUTH LIBERTY, CANTON, MS 39046
601-855-5619

October 12, 2020

Hon. Ronnie Lott

Madison County Chancery Clerk
146 West Center Street

Canton, MS 39046

Re: Distribution of Cash and Aging of Accounts Reports

Dear Ronnie:

In reference to the above, and in compliance with State Audit procedures, please find
the attached reports for filing with the Board of Supervisors.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Yours truly,

MADISON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT

MW; LC B
Cheryl Horn, J

cc: File/




MADISON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT

RECONCILIATION OF BANK ACCOUNTS TO CASH JOURNAL 2020

BANK PLUS RECONCILED BALANCE $8.06
RENASANT RECONCILED BALANCE $179,455.67
RENASANT RECONCILED BALANCE (electronic}) ~ $80,742.88
TOTAL $260,206.61

DISTRIBUTION OF CASH BALANCE $260,206.61
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'
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ACCOUNT NO.

J

CYCLE-031

Previous statement balance as of 08/31/20
Total Deposits and Credits: 1

Total Checks and Debits: 0

Cycle Service Charge

Current statement balance as of 09/30/2020
Number of days in this statement period: 30

488.77
.06
.00

488.83

e Checking Account Transactions

Date Description
09/30 INTEREST PAYMENT

e Balance By Date

DEBITS CREDITS
.06

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance Date

08/31 488.77 09/30 488.83

PAYER FEDERAL ID NUMBER..........
INTEREST PAID YEAR TO DATE.......

NOTE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION

....... 64-0134513
....... .55

Balance

Member FDIC



BANKPLUS / SEPT.2020
MADISON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT Page 1
10/8/2020

Reconciliation Summary

BANK STATEMENT — CLEARED TRANSACTIONS:

Previous Balance: 488.77
Checks and Payments 0 ltems 0.00
Deposits and Other Credits 1 ltem 0.06
Service Charge 0 ltems 0.00
Interest Earned 0 Items 0.00

Ending Balance of Bank Statement: . 488.83

YOUR RECORDS -- UNCLEARED TRANSACTIONS:

Cleared Balance: 488.83
Checks and Payments 14 ltems -481.20
Deposits and Other Credits 5 ltems 0.43

Register Balance as of 10/8/2020: 8.06
Checks and Payments 0 Items 0.00
Deposits and Other Credits 0 ltems 0.00

Register Ending Balance: : 8.06



BANKPLUS / SEPT.2020

MADISON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT Page 2
10/8/2020
Uncleared Transaction Detail up to 10/8/2020
Date Num Payee Memo Category Clr  Amount
Uncleared Checks and Payments
10/15/20156 24459 PRUNERA SKYLAR BOND REFUND -6.25
10/27/2015 24505 CARTER DAVIS BOND REFUND -4.45
10/28/20156 24508 SZALACH PIOTR BOND REFUND -16.25
12/16/2015 24688 Warnsley Marcus BOND REFUND -17.50
1/13/2016 24814 Manuel Victor BOND REFUND -17.50
3/21/2016 25079 White Calvin BOND REFUND -17.50
3/21/2016 25082 Young Shanetha BOND REFUND -17.50
3/21/2016 25083 Cameron Tenry BOND REFUND -17.50
3/30/2016 25140 SHAVERS ZACHARY BOND REFUND -117.50
4/13/2016 25192 Schley Houston BOND REFUND -125.75
4/25/2016 25241 Tylena Durden BOND REFUND -16.25
8/15/2016 25697 Jackson Tosha Overpayment -10.00
3/23/2017 26604 Copiah COUNTY JUSTICE COURT PROCESS -35.00
5/10/2017 26837 Hunt Laura BOND REFUND -62.25
Total Uncleared Checks and Payments 14 items -481.20
Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits
9/28/2016 25921 Hinds County Justice Court Void Process/never Cashed 0.00
8/31/2018 INTEREST INTEREST 0.43
11/6/2019 27148 KEVIN TAYLOR Replacement Check 0.00
12/18/2019 27149 Alexandra Jwainat Replacement Check 0.00
9/10/2020 0.00
Total Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits 5 ltems 043
Total Uncleared Transactions 19 ltems -480.77



RENASANT BANK STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

3330 S LIBERTY ST AUGUST 31, 2020: LAST STATEMENT
CANTON MS 39046 SEPTEMBER 30 2020 THIS STATEMENT
PAGE 1 OF 2 8013374386

DIRECT INQUIRIES TO:
877 367-5371

RENASANT BANK

MADISON COUNTY 3330 S LIBERTY ST
MADISON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT CANTON MsS 39046
CREDIT CARD

2961 S LIBERTY ST
CANTON MS 39046-8665

kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk*  COMMERCIAL CHOICE RATE CHKG — SUMMARY Hkkkkdkddkdkkhhhdkdkdhk

ACCOUNT NUMBER 8013374386 PREVIOUS BALANCE $43,233.10
AVG COLLECTED BALANCE 48,359.00 ADDITIONS + 51,294.00
INTEREST EARNED YEAR TO DATE  908.95 SUBTRACTIONS - 43,;233.10

INTEREST EARNED + 111.69

ENDING BALANCE $51,405.69
*hkkhkkhhkkkhkkhkkkhkhkkkkkkkkkkkkkrt OTHER DEBITS **kkdkhkhdkhhhkhhhhhhhhkhhkkhkhhhhdhdd
DATE DESCRIPTION SUBTRACTIONS
55105  HOASH Siam TRS ER 437333710

REF 2591121L FUNDS TRANSFER TO
DEP 8010977667 FROM

kkkkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkkkkkhkkkkhkhkk CREDITS *kkhkkhhhhhhhkkkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkkhkktkdk

DATE DESCRIPTION : ADDITIONS

09-02 #DIRECT DEPOSIT 5,808.75
nCourt LLC SVO9T 8444008882
200902

09-03 #DIRECT DEPOSIT 8,294.75
nCourt LLC SV9T 8444008882 X
200903

09-09 #DIRECT DEPOSIT 3,840.00
nCourt LLC SVOT 8444008882
200909

09-10 #DIRECT DEPOSIT 5,961.00
nCourt LLC SVI9T 8444008882
200910

09-16 #DIRECT DEPOSIT 3,828.25
nCourt LLC SVOT 8444008882
200916

09-17 #DIRECT DEPOSIT 6,772.75
nCourt LLC SV9T 8444008882
200917

09-23 #DIRECT DEPOSIT , 3,901.50
nCourt LLC SVOT 8444008882
200923

09-24 #DIRECT DEPOSIT 6,469.50
nCourt LLC SVOT 8444008882
200924

09-30 #DIRECT DEPOSIT 6,417.50
nCourt LLC SV9T 8444008882
200930

09-30 #INTEREST 111.69

R O RO



RENASANT BANK MADISON COUNTY
SEPTEMBER 30 2020

PAGE 2 OF 2
8013374386

khkkkkkkkhkhkkhkkkhkkkkkkkkkk*k* INTEREST INFORMATION **kkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhhhhddhdhhdkshhn

® e 0600060000 ® ® e 00 0ee s s s e 00000 e L I R I I A A N ]

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED 2.85%
INTEREST-BEARING DAYS 30
AVERAGE BALANCE FOR APY $48,359.65
INTEREST EARNED $111.69
TOTAL FOR TOTAL
THIS PERIOD | YEAR-TO-DATE
TOTAL OVERDRAFT FEES $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL RETURNED ITEM FEES $0.00 $0.00

RRAL R



& lectrone. 21 SEPT.2020

electronic2 Page 1
10/8/2020
Reconciliation Summary

BANK STATEMENT -~ CLEARED TRANSACTIONS:

Previous Balance: 43,233.10
Checks and Payments 1 ltem -43,233.10
Deposits and Other Credits 10 ltems 51,405.69
Service Charge 0 ltems 0.00
Interest Earned 0 ltems 0.00

Ending Balance of Bank Statement: : 51,405.69

YOUR RECORDS ~ UNCLEARED TRANSACTIONS:

Cleared Balance: : 51,405.69
Checks and Payments 0 Items 0.00
Deposits and Other Credits 9 Items 29,337.19

Register Balance as of 10/8/2020: 80,742.88
Checks and Payments 0 ltems 0.00
Deposits and Other Credits 0 Items 0.00

Register Ending Balance: 80,742.88



& lecronie. & | SEPT.2020

electronic2 Page 2
10/8/2020
Uncleared Transaction Detail up to 10/8/2020

Date Num Payee Memo Category Clr  Amount

Uncleared Checks and Payments

Total Uncleared Checks and Payments 0 ltems 0.00

Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits

7/31/2018 Interest Earned INTEREST 2.79
8/31/2018 DEP Interest Eamed INTEREST 5.28
9/30/2018 DEP INTEREST INTEREST 5.71
10/31/2018 DEP Intrest INTEREST 8.41
11/30/2018 DEP Intrest INTEREST 10.07
12/31/2018 DEP INTEREST INTEREST 5.18
9/30/2020 DEP 09192020 To 09252020 DEPOSIT 11,132.75
10/6/2020 DEP 09262020 To 10022020 DEPOSIT 7,002.75
10/7/2020 DEP 09262020 To 10022020 DEPOSIT 11,164.25
Total Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits 9 ltems 29,337.19

Total Uncleared Transactions 9 Items 29,337.19



Transfer Confirmation Page 1 of 1

NRENASANT

BANK

Transfer Confirmation

The request below has been transmitted successfully.

Confirmation: 3442362385
Approval status: 1 of 1 received
Transmitted: 10/08/2020 01:58:36 PM (ET)
Transmitted by: CHORN
Details
From account: JC Credit Card - Checking - *4386
To account; JC Primary - Checking - *7667
Amount: $51,405.69
Send on: 10/08/2020 (today)

https://renasantbank.ebanking-services.com/Nubi/Transfer/Views/ExpressFunds/Transfer ... 10/8/2020



RECEIPT OPERATOR

MLL
MLL
MLH
MLL
LSL
MLL
LSL
MLH
MLL
MLH
MLL
MLL
MLL
LSL
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SRB
SMT
SMT
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2,020
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2,020
2,020

RECPT

420,548
420,549
420,558
420,565
420,566
420,567
420,568
420,573
420,576
420,577
420,578
420,579
420,580
420,586
420,604
420,638
420,654
420,656
420,664
420,696
420,731
420,732
420,768
420,769
420,770
420,775
420,776
420,777
420,784
420,812
420,818
420,825
420,826
420,827
420,834
420,835
420,864
420,902
420,903
420,904
420,906
420,909
420,910
420,911
420,912
420,914
420,915
420,923
420,936
420,937
420,942
420,955
420,952

ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC

179.00
179.00
179.00
179.00
189.00
179.00
149.75
140.00
259.00
227.285
179.00
269.00
179.00
233.75
458.75
179.00
179.00
179.00
200.00
172.50
259.00
179.00
179.00
179.00
189.00
179.00
179.00
179.00
227.25
179.00
259.00

54.00
144.00
172.50
233.75
233.75

40.00
1792.00
179.00
154.00
154.00
269.00

46.50
189.00
144.00
179.00
259.00
199.00
100.00
157.50
189.00
179.00
179.00

GUTHRIE SARAH MICHELLE
OKORIE REGINA LATRICE
WINSTON CALDWELL EZEKIEL
HANCOCK WILLIAM JOSIAH
BARNES SONYA P

BRADFORD MEREDITH ANN

ROBERTS WILLIAM LESLIE
WILLIAMS JARVIS DYLAN
STEWART BRITTNEY WRIGHT
BRYAN ASHLEY BROOKE
RUCKER TREVARIUS MARSHUN

HALL HENRY JAMES
JONES ALEXIS RACHELLE
BURCHETT DANIEL MARK
DIXON LEE ANDREW

VEASLEY LEMARIUS DEON
MIXON VINCENT JAMAL
MCMUTRAY GAMONIE KARDARIUS
FLEMING STEWART BENARD
HELAIRE FRANCENE

THOMAS ANTHONY RESHAWN
WHITTINGTON PAULETTA LYNN
BEAUSOLIEL SHELLEY MARIE
COMBS ESTER ELIZABETH
WASHINGTON TRINETTE VIOLENE
THOMAS JAKIA SHAQUAE
MOJICA JUAN CARROLL DA SAYLON
PRIMER WILLIE C

SHERIFF MARCUS TERRELL
BILBREW TREVON ANDERSON

SIMON MARCOS JOSE
JAMISON JACKIE LEE
STEWART OLIVER JAMES 11X
THOMPSON JAMES EDWARD
PARROTT AMANDA KARECE
PARROTT AMANDA KARECE
PARROTT AMANDA KARECE
THOMAS JOSHUA DONTATE
SAYLES JADARIUS DEVONTAE
PERRY CHRISSY CARMELLE
SHAW TERESA KILPATRICK

FULGHAM HUNTER RAY
DILLARD KADRRICK VONTREA
RICHARDSON BAYLEE E



RECEIPT OPERATOR RECPT

SMT 9 9 2,020 420,972 ELECTRONIC 594.50

LSL 9 10 2,020 420,975 ELECTRONIC 182.50 RYALS TERRY JOSEPH

MLH 9 10 2,020 420,976 ELECTRONIC 175.00

MLH 9 10 2,020 420,977 ELECTRONIC 175.00

LSL 9 10 2,020 420,978 ELECTRONIC 408.75 ATKINS MATTHEW JR

MLL 9 10 2,020 420,980 ELECTRONIC 189.00 MEANS MAPALENE M

MLL 9 10 2,020 420,981 ELECTRONIC 412.50 DILLARD KADRRICK VONTREA
MLL 9 10 2,020 420,982 ELECTRONIC 179.00 TATE JOSHUA WALKER

MLL 9 10 2,020 421,013 ELECTRONIC 164.00 DOSS JERMARIO BERNARD
MLL 9 10 2,020 421,015 ELECTRONIC 56.50 DOSS JERMARIO BERNARD
MLL 9 10 2,020 421,017 ELECTRONIC 179.00 MCGRAW MICHAEL HAMEL

MLL 9 10 2,020 421,019 ELECTRONIC 259.00 RUSTIN HAL ROBERT

SRB 9 10 2,020 421,024 ELECTRONIC 323.00 BAILEY ALEXIS EUGENIA
SRB 9 10 2,020 421,025 ELECTRONIC 412.50 BAILEY ALEXIS EUGENIA
MLL 9 10 2,020 421,031 ELECTRONIC 66.00 CORDER ROBYN JENNIFER
MLL 9 10 2,020 421,035 ELECTRONIC 179.00 DARABED MOSAB J S

MLL 9 11 2,020 421,037 ELECTRONIC 189.00 THOMPSON YOLANDA MICHELLE
MLL 9 11 2,020 421,038 ELECTRONIC 227.25 LEIGH CRIGLER MARGARET
MLL 9 11 2,020 421,039 ELECTRONIC 179.00 WEBB KIMBERLY K

MLH 9 11 2,020 421,040 ELECTRONIC 259.00 THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

MLL 9 11 2,020 421,043 ELECTRONIC 179.00 SHEPHARD JIMMY LEE

MLL 9 11 2,020 421,051 ELECTRONIC 259.00 BOND ANNIE LEE

MLL 9 11 2,020 421,070 ELECTRONIC 144.00 HEAD ORTEZ

MLL 9 11 2,020 421,073 ELECTRONIC 169.00 HEAD ORTEZ

MLL 9 11 2,020 421,074 ELECTRONIC 259.00 BUFORD APRIL LAJOSEPHINE
MLH 9 11 2,020 421,094 ELECTRONIC 80.00

MLL 9 11 2,020 421,095 ELECTRONIC 189.00 HAMMACK JAMES HARVEY

MLL 9 11 2,020 421,111 ELECTRONIC 189.00 SCOTT LYDELL CARLETON
MLL 9 12 2,020 421,114 ELECTRONIC 259.00 MOSS ELIJAH LETUAN

MLL 9 14 2,020 421,115 ELECTRONIC 179.00 JONES JAMEIRRA JAMIEO JAMESHA
MLL 9 14 2,020 421,116 ELECTRONIC 179.00 SWINNEY MYKHAELA ARRIANNA
MLL 9 14 2,020 421,123 ELECTRONIC 259.00 FARRIS KEBERNA LASHAY
MLH 9 14 2,020 421,128 ELECTRONIC 189.00 ROBINSON ROSE JEANETTE
LSL 9 14 2,020 421,165 ELECTRONIC 56.50 THOMAS SYLVIA DENISE

LSL 9 14 2,020 421,167 ELECTRONIC 412.50 THOMAS SYLVIA DENISE

MLL 9 15 2,020 421,214 ELECTRONIC 259.00 FINLEY KRISTEN NICOLE
MLL 9 15 2,020 421,215 ELECTRONIC 179.00 PATTERSON BROOKE SUZANNE
MLL 9 15 2,020 421,216 ELECTRONIC 179.00 LIBERATORE PAMELA SUZANNE
MLL 9 15 2,020 421,230 ELECTRONIC 179.00 JORDAN JON MARK

MLL 9 15 2,020 421,250 ELECTRONIC 179.00 HOOKS SARA BRASWELL

MLH 9 15 2,020 421,259 ELECTRONIC 20.00 '

MLL 9 16 2,020 421,299 ELECTRONIC 179.00 CALHOUN SHONDA ROCHELLE BROWN
MLL 9 16 2,020 421,300 ELECTRONIC 179.00 HUNTER DENTON ALEXANDRIA
MLL 9 16 2,020 421,301 ELECTRONIC 179.00 BEARD TRACY ALEEH

LSL 9 16 2,020 421,302 ELECTRONIC 150.00

MLL 9 16 2,020 421,332 ELECTRONIC 179.00 POWELL NIKKI VANDEVERE
LSL 9 16 2,020 421,344 ELECTRONIC 179.00 ANDERSON CANTRELL OLLIE
MLH 9 16 2,020 421,345 ELECTRONIC 354.00 MATTHEWS DAVID RYAN

MLH 92 16 2,020 421,378 ELECTRONIC 199.00 HUDSON LEVONNE WEATHERSPOON
MLL 9 16 2,020 421,385 ELECTRONIC 259.00 SLATER MARQUITA SYBRINA
LSL 9 16 2,020 421,417 ELECTRONIC 19.00

MLL 9 16 2,020 421,439 ELECTRONIC 179.00 HARVEY TIANNA MARIE

MLL 9 16 2,020 421,441 ELECTRONIC 179.00 CHISOLM ASHLYN ALISON



RECEIPT OPERATOR
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21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
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22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020

RECPT

421,461
421,462
421,483
421,484
421,485
421,517
421,536
421,537
421,540
421,544
421,563
421,564
421,568
421,573
421,579
421,591
421,592
421,593
421,594
421,595
421,596
421,597
421,599
421,600
421,602
421,603
421,607
421,609
421,615
421,616
421,617
421,625
421,656
421,657
421,658
421,660
421,661
421,662
421,663
421,665
421,672
421,702
421,703
421,704
421,709
421,710
421,711
421,712
421,716
421,719
421,749
421,750
421,751

ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC

412.50

46.50
179.00
179.00
179.00
172.50
313.00
174.00
259.00
339.00
154.00
159.00
189.00
189.00
179.00
179.00
179.00
259.00
179.00
259.00
154.00
179.00

46.50
179.00
227.25

46.50

69.50
189.00

12.50
255.25
339.00
179.00
172.50
313.00
412.50
174.00
189.00
259.00
259.00
313.00
259.00
179.00
179.00
179.00
259.00
172.50
179.00
313.00
174.00
238.75
179.00
227.25
349.00

GUTHRIE BRANDON ALEXANDER
GUTHRIE BRANDON ALEXANDER
PLUMMER CURTIS LAQUINTUS
BERNARD RITICIA ANNISTACIA
RUHL NANCY BECKER

HENRY DARRIAN GERMAN
PERRY ADRAINNE NICOLE
COBBINS CALVIN MARTEZ
WEATHERSBY HANNA LEE
MOATON AISHA KAMIL
JOHNSON ROSIE NELL

HOWARD PATRICK CHARLES
PETERSON CARY

MCWILLIE RYDARIUS MONTREZ
GRANT NYA-BRESHAE

PALMER TERRY LYNN

ANDREWS JUSTIN ROBERT
NICKEY DAYNA SHAWN
BATEMON HERMAN M

GRIFFITH MEASHA LASHAE
MAGEE DANIELLE KYRA

HILL RHOME EREZ FRANK
ADEDEJI FELICIA ADETOKUNEBO
ADEDEJI FELICIA ADETOKUNBO
SANDERS VALERUS SHUNDELL
NELSON CHRISTOPHER RYAN

FULLER TIAQUONTA SHERNELL

SHAFFER MARY MARIA
SHAFFER MARY MARIA
JORDAN MICHAEL EDWARD
GARCIA CESAR

GARCIA CESAR

GARCIA CESAR

DONALSON TANGUA CAROL
ALBRITTON LUKE AUSTIN
BUTLER AMELIA LORRAINE
FOULKS KAYTON MCKENZIE
MARTIN SHANNON LANE
ROBINSON DARIO JEROME
TROSPER SONYA DESHA
MARTIN BRIDGETTE JANNELL
WARDLAW JORDAN KEITH
CLAYTON GRADY LEIST
ROSS KENDRICK LATRELL
NICHOLSON TAHVEON LE'WAN
STEWART OLIVER JAMES II
MATTHEWS DONALD

GRUNDEL LEVI GARRET
SANDERS JOSEPH M
LEE LIONEL BERNARD



RECEIPT OPERATOR
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OLIVER MELVIN MAURICE
OLIVER MELVIN MAURICE
CARRAWAY ANNA VIVIAN
HOWELL FRANK MOBLEY

KRZYZKOWSKI LEIGH ANN

DIXON LINDA MARIE
WHYTE STEVEN ROBERT
ISONHOOD SAMUEL AUSTIN
RHODES FELICIA ANN
WHIGHAM RICKI SIMONE
WHIGHAM RICKI SIMONE
AVDOYAN JAMES DAVID
ANDERSON SHEILA RENEE
DENTON JAKAYLA MARNE
FRAZIER AZIAN DEANNA
BRAZZLE JERRY GLENN
REED DESMOND LEON
GREER DEKELA LASALL
JAMES BILLY LAMARREYIO
HARRIS SARAH CHYNEICE
GREEN ANTHONY TYQUAUN
EVATT BRIAN RAY

COLE SEAN ALLYN

KNIGHT WHITNEY MARGARET

SOLOP CHRISTOPHER HARPER
MILTON BRANDON ONEAL
HARDISON DEAN ANTHONY
JONES ERIN RUTH

WALLS TIFFANIE

WILKINS MARQUITA FANNISA
CANE DORIS MASHELL
WASHINGTON SHEILA V
JENKINS BRITTANY NICOLE
SIMMONS GEORGE EARL
MCMILLAN TIMOTHY JAMES
HUDSON BRANDEN G
HOAGLAND LORA JEAN
ACKERMAN BRENDA FAYE KIRTLAND
GEE LASHONDA SHENESE
GRANGER KATIE

WEBB ROBIN TIMOTHY

WEBB ROBIN TIMOTHY
AGUSTIN JOSE FERNANDO
AGUSTIN JOSE FERNANDO
ROUSE ABAR KASIEM
SANDERS TREMAYNE DARRELL
POPE SUSAN GAYLE

GRISSOM CAMECIA AUNTRYCE
BLACK BRADLEY TAYLOR
NICHOLS JOHN NEILL



RECEIPT OPERATOR RECPT

MLL 9 28 2,020 422,111 ELECTRONIC 179.00 BLANSETT JOHN DAVID
MLL 9 28 2,020 422,119 ELECTRONIC 189.00 ADAMS CHARLOTTE REGINA
MLH 9 28 2,020 422,137 ELECTRONIC 50.00
MLH 9 28 2,020 422,138 ELECTRONIC 50.00
LSL 9 28 2,020 422,139 ELECTRONIC 118.75
MLH 9 28 2,020 422,140 ELECTRONIC 199.00 WILLIAMS LATOYA MONIQUE
MLL 9 28 2,020 422,141 ELECTRONIC 179.00 BUTLER KEIELLA JOHNSON
MLL 9 28 2,020 422,142 ELECTRONIC 172.50 JENKINS KELSEY GAIL
MLL 9 28 2,020 422,143 ELECTRONIC 179.00 MCELWAIN JOHN CHARLES
MLH 9 29 2,020 422,147 ELECTRONIC 179.00 ORDAZ LOUISCIANA AZUL
MLL 9 29 2,020 422,151 ELECTRONIC 259.00 STEWART KIOSHA KERSHAWN
MLL 9 29 2,020 422,152 ELECTRONIC 179.00 EVANS PATRICIA DIANNE
MLH 9 29 2,020 422,153 ELECTRONIC 615.50 WILSON RYAN M
LSL 9 29 2,020 422,154 ELECTRONIC 189.00 ICKOM LEVIE MAE
MLL 9 29 2,020 422,161 ELECTRONIC 179.00 WILKERSON ALEXSIS ANNE
MLL 9 29 2,020 422,164 ELECTRONIC 179.00 BANKS DEBRA KELLY
MLL 9 29 2,020 422,165 ELECTRONIC 179.00 DONAHUE PATRICIA EDWARDS
LSL 9 29 2,020 422,191 ELECTRONIC 199.00 CARTER RASHAD RAMONDUS
LSL 9 29 2,020 422,192 ELECTRONIC 359.00 CARTER RASHAD RAMONDUS
LSL 9 29 2,020 422,196 ELECTRONIC 179.00 DISSON WILLTRAVEOUS J
LSL 9 29 2,020 422,197 ELECTRONIC 189.00 WILLIAMS FREDDIE LEE
MLL 9 29 2,020 422,198 ELECTRONIC 179.00 BORLIN ERIK SEAN
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,202 ELECTRONIC 259.00 WALKER JERRY
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,203 ELECTRONIC 259.00 ELDRIDGE ZACHARY
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,204 ELECTRONIC 179.00 REED DAVID EUGENE
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,205 ELECTRONIC 179.00 SALTER HANNAH CELESTE
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,206 ELECTRONIC 189.00 ROBINSON CATHERINE ELIZABETH
MLH 9 30 2,020 422,207 ELECTRONIC 189.00 BRAGG JANIE ELIZABETH
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,210 ELECTRONIC 179.00 MUHAMMAD MARYAM M
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,214 ELECTRONIC 179.00 STEPTER KAILA MARIA
LSL 9 30 2,020 422,217 ELECTRONIC 179.00 ROSELL ZAKERRIA SHADRAI
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,219 ELECTRONIC 179.00 HARRISON DANIELLE JANIECE
LSL 9 30 2,020 422,220 ELECTRONIC 179.00 PHILLIPS YANADIA A
MLH 9 30 2,020 422,222 ELECTRONIC 179.00 WHISENTON FRANCO ANTIONNE
LSL 9 30 2,020 422,246 ELECTRONIC 269.00 LEWIS SPEEDY XAVIAN
LSL 9 30 2,020 422,247 ELECTRONIC 323.00 LEWIS SPEEDY XAVIAN
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,250 ELECTRONIC 227.25 HILL BROOKS DIMITRI
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,252 ELECTRONIC 179.00 BONAMOUR DEBORAH JEANNE
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,253 ELECTRONIC 412.50 BANKS WINSTON JERMAIN
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,254 ELECTRONIC 227.25 BANKS WINSTON JERMAIN
MLL 9 30 2,020 422,255 ELECTRONIC 259.00 KING SUZANNE TAYLOR
FINAL TOTALS
TOTAL 51,687.75
COUNT 253

+*++ END OF REPORT *+ * *



RENASANT BANK
3330 S LIBERTY ST
CANTON MS 39046

MADISON COUNTY

MADISON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT
2961 S LIBERTY ST

CANTON MS 39046-8665
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COMMERCIAL CHOICE RATE CHKG - SUMMARY

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
AUGUST 31, 2020: LAST STATEMENT
SEPTEMBER 30, 2020: THIS STATEMENT

PAGE 1 OF 4

8010977667

DIRECT INQUIRIES TO:

877 367-5371
RENASANT BANK

3330 S LIBERTY ST

CANTON MS 39046

ACCOUNT NUMBER 8010977667 PREVIOUS BALANCE
AVG COLLECTED BALANCE 150,169.00 ADDITIONS +
INTEREST EARNED YEAR TO DATE 2,891.69 SUBTRACTIONS -

INTEREST EARNED
ENDING BALANCE

khkkhkkhkhkkkkhkkhhhkhkkkhkdkkhkhkkhkkhkkkkkkk CHECKS *hkkkkkkdkkdkhkhhkkhhkhhhdhhkdbhhhbhhhkdhkhdrdth

172

o de & de ok gk ok ok ke ok ok ke okdk ok ok ok

$149,016.02
195, 338.27
187,176.70

346.90
$157,524.49

NUMBER DATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
2907 09-08 188.50 2960 * 09-14 1,000.00
2928 * 09-14 500.00 2963 * 09-16 1,000.00
2933 * 09-01 135.00 2964 09-22 358.42
2934 09-03 45.00 2965 09-15 174,668.53
2936 * 09-01 450.00 2966 09-16 500.00
2937 09-01 540.00 2967 09-29 135.00
2938 09-01 180.00 2968 09-22 45.00
2939 09-04 45,00 2969 09-29 450.00
2940 09-08 45,00 2970 09-29 450.00
2941 09-02 45.00 2971 09-22 45.00
2942 09-02 450.00 2972 09-22 270.00
2943 09-01 585.00 2973 09-29 180.00
2944 09-01 45,00 2974 09-29 450.00
2945 09-01 80.00 2975 09-29 450.00
2946 09-18 45.00 2976 09-29 540.00
2947 09-03 45.00 2977 09-29 495.00
2948 09-04 450.00 2978 09-28 45.00
2949 09-10 45.00 2979 09-28 45.00
2950 09-14 225,00 2980 09-24 45.00
2951 09-15 135.00 2981 09-24 90.00
2952 09-15 450.00 2984 * 09-23 45.00
2953 09-22 45.00 2985 09-30 45.00
2954 09-16 45.00 2989 * 09-23 45.00
2955 09-15 45.00 2990 09-25 216.25
2956 09-15 45.00 2993 * 09-29 45.00
2957 09-15 45.00 2996 * 08-30 360.00
2958 09-15 45.00 * SKIP IN CHECK SECUENCE
khkkkhkkkkhkdkhkhhhkhkhkhhhbhdkhkhkhkhkhrhthh OTHER DEBITS **%*kkxkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkhkkhkkhhkkhkhhkkkhk
DATE DESCRIPTION SUBTRACTIONS
07-20 #DEBIT 60.00

DEP 785.00 ON 7/20CK 84665 RAN TWICE

IN SAME DEP BUT 1 As $270.00 AND 2ND

ONE AS 60.00 CRRT AMT WAS 270.00
09-18 #DEBIT 90.00

BAD IMAGES OF TWO CHECKS FOR
$45.00 EACH DEPOSITED 09-09-20

Ji g

v\//‘



MADISON COUNTY
SEPTEMBER 30 2020
PAGE 2 O
8010977667

RENASANT BANK

khkkhhkkhkkhkkkhhkhkkkkkkhkkkkkkkkkkkkkkt CREDITS kkkhkkhkhkhhkhhdkhkhhkhkkkkhhkkkkkkkkhhddddk

DATE  DESCRIPTION ADDITIONS
09-01 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 2,660.00
09-01 DEPOSIT 1,877.00
09-01 DEPOSIT 1,669.75
09-01 DEPOSIT 1,541.75
09-01 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 959, 50
09-01 DEPOSIT 493.75
09-01 DEPOSIT 135.00
09-01 DEPOSIT 75.00
09-01 DEPOSIT 75:00
09-02 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 285.00
09-02 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 179.00
09-03 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 10,045.00
09-03 DEPOSIT 1,949.50
09-03 DEPOSIT 1,692.00
09-03 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 1,320.00
09-03 DEPOSIT 1,242.75
09-03 DEPOSIT 1,010.00
09-03 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 368.00
09-03 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 75.00
09-04 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 4,360.00
09-04 DEPOQSIT 3,219.75
09-04 DEPOSIT 1,011.75
09-04 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 348.00
09-04 DEPOSIT 75.00
09-09 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 2,946.50
09-09 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 2,670.00
09-09 DEPOSIT 2,233.00
09-09 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 1,875.00
09-09 DEPOSIT 1,662.50
09-09 DEPOSIT 1,169.00
09-09 DEPOSIT 1,095.00
09-09 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 179.00
09-09 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 50.00
09-10 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 1,515.00
09-10 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 852.00
09-11 DEPOSIT 2,219.25
09-11 DEPOSIT 1,912.42
09-11 DEPOSIT 1,656.50
09-11 DEPOSIT 1;630.00
09-11 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 825.00
09-11 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 755.00
09-11 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 617.00
09-11 DEPOSIT 520.00
09-11 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 309.00
09-11 DEPOSIT 20.00
09-14 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 1,825.00
09-14 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 761.50
09-14 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 492.00
09-15 #CASH MGMT TRSFR CR 43,233.10
REF 2591121L FUNDS TRANSFER FRM
DEP 8013374386 FROM
09-15 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 3,480.00
09-15 DEPOSIT 1,862.50
09-15 DEPOSIT 1,484.50
09-15 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 914.00
09-15 DEPOSIT 860.00
09-15 DEPOSIT 679.50
09-15 DEPOSIT 591 .50
09-15 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 360.00
09-16 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 3,735.00
09-16 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 272.00
09-17 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 3,600.00
09-17 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 3,225.00
09-17 DEPOSIT 1,369.25

ORI O R



MADISON COUNTY
SEPTEMBER 30, 2020
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8010977667

RENASANT BANK

kkkhkkhhkhkkkkkhkkkhkhkhkhkkkkkkkkkkkdkkkhk® CREDITS dkdkhkhkkkkhhhhkkhhkhkhkhhkhkdhhkhkdkhhkdhhkdhks

DATE  DESCRIPTION ADDITIONS
09-17 DEPOSIT i,310.00
09-17 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 1,113.50
09-17 DEPOSIT 947.00
09-17 DEPOSIT 838.00
09-17 DEPOSIT 60.00
09-18 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 2,805.00
09-18 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 537.00
09-21 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 2,160.00
09-21 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 580.00
09-21 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 490.00
09-21 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 90.00
09-22 DEPOSIT 2,610.50
09-22 DEPOSIT 2,324.00
09-22 DEPOSIT 1,362.00
09-22 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 1,157.50
09-22 DEPOSIT 1,136.50
09-22 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 980.00
09-22 DEPOSIT 955. 50
09-22 DEPOSIT 359.00
09-22 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 179.00
09-22 DEPOSIT 75.00
09-23 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 885.00
09-23 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 844.00
09-23 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 546.00
09-23 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 545.00
09-24 DEPOSIT 1,360.50
09-24 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 1.290.00
09-24 DEPOSIT 1,206.25
09-24 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 744.00
09-24 DEPOSIT 627.25
09-24 DEPOSIT 507.75
09-24 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 259.00
09-24 DEPOSIT 75.00
09-24 DEPOSIT 45.00
09-25 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 4,245.00
09-25 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 1,388.00
09-25 DEPOSIT 919.50
09-25 DEPOSIT 657.75
09-25 DEPOSIT 150.00
09-25 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 147.50
09-25 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 15.00
09-28 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 3,645.00
09-28 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 424.00
09-28 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 307.50
09-29 DEPOSIT 5,008.75
09-29 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 3/565.00
09-29 DEPOSIT 2/396.50
09-29 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 2'345.00
09-29 DEPOSIT 1,888.75
09-29 DEPOSIT 1,853.50
09-29 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 1/031.00
09-29 DEPOSIT 225.00
09-29 DEPOSIT 75.00
09-30 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 735.00
09-30 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 603.75
09-30 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 225.00
09-30 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 180.00
09-30 EXPRESS A.M. DEPOSIT 179.00
09-30 #INTEREST 346.90

00 0O



RENASANT BANK MADISON COUNTY
SEPTEMBER 30 2020
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kkkkhkhhhkhhkhkkkkkhkkkhkkkkkkd* TNTEREST INFORMATION *kkkkkkkkkkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhhhhdk

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED o 2.86%
INTEREST-BEARING DAYS 30
AVERAGE BALANCE FOR APY $150,169.71
INTEREST EARNED $346.90
TOTAL FOR TOTAL
THIS PERIOD YEAR-TO-DATE
TOTAL OVERDRAFT FEES $0.00 $0.00
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MADISON COUNTY )
sougscot Ao MRENANT e T
a8 paces R == 1097768,

2.233.00
0B84 2012942 80097766 600

“Y223.00

Deposit, Amount $2,233.00 Date 9/9
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#08L 201294 801087766 S::o.oo
. -
Deposit, Amount $520.00 Date 9/11
_I_l.rr' ||'||:|!g! ' | 35,“:-,‘:
o TR L e

y &

PPN 0451 s W4 Vo S

Deposit, Amount $1,656.50 Date 9/11
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i J N .
o TN
|t ,gﬁ 1L l . ;AJJ&L»»'-M e

1120

.
vt e p— 5
mevome RENASANT .oomem 0 10977847
2,212

120B4L 201 2942 A00977667w &no

B e e b L

Deposit, Amount $1,912.42 Date 9/11

ivon it Y E T et n

8 POMN 00 80D DA R A 1YY e $ 9P o Akl OISO

Deposit, Amount $2,219.25 Date 9/11
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DHENASANT e en g3 109 r76q

Deposit, Amount $75.00 Date 0122

e 591.%0 679.30
C DB&ED]E'I\I BOID‘)?".&'JP 600 ©0BL 20 b 29%1 BQLVORT76R N [els}
Deposit, Amount $591.50 Date 9/16 Beposit, Amount $679.50 Date 9/15
= T T % b
! VW ) I I ! ‘ l ! h yrus
i s - ! L L seume
== T Egmm
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060 .00 I U84 .50
©08L0L 294 8O0MUAIPELTY 00 ) noaw !0]2'1'.'13?10“17‘&7' 500 —
Deposit, Amount $860.00 Date 9/15 Deposit, Amount $1,484.50 Date 9/15
" ; oo [ AT T EL T l o
g T See it I T ) ’ o
1 P . : | [+ Frrrtd
| ' E T l Pl § T e
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Deposit, Amount $1,862.50 Date 9/15 Deposit, Amount $60.00 Date 9/17
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$¥DBL 203 2941 BOMDYTPLETe 8500 [ lJBi. 2014 29%% B0L097766 % RND
Deposit, Amount $838.00 Date 9/17 Deposnt Amount §047-00 Date 6/17 o
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Deposit, Amount $1 310 00 Date 917 Dep05|t Amount $1,369.25 Date 9/17
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)J | IH q 3 | ,.EQ;. Il LLL | i
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E?i‘-‘:.’:..mm .mm____.mwvnsg M'rls'o ® &..‘.,'2'.’5'“-““ REMANT“""goma-naQ 355)00
73.00 ‘as9.00
-:ua:.jg:‘zqu: 803091766 7 [Xal1} $08420429L BDJ0ITT7EE™ - 6ON

Deposit, Amount $359.00 Date 9/22
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E‘%"n‘ TV Amce couRy .MW:‘" 291087767 e P :::‘m'm“’“" 'RI:NMANT - gn_non?sg; . ;2“% o>
9ss .50 985 1 us.sc/ '
$084 204 29%1; BOMOAT7RETe 600 uoay 2012‘1'&' BDID‘”'IEE'II‘ 600

Deposit, Amount $955.50 Date 9/22
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1,362, : 2.324.00
©0BY 2012942 BOMORTIERTE GO0 £OBL 203296 BONA?ICLIr 60D
-Deposit, Amount $1,362.00TDate 9/22 ) Deposut Amount $2 324 00 Date 9/22
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Deposit, Amount $2,610.50 Date 9/22 Deposit, Amount $45.00 Date 9/24
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Deposit, Amount $75.00 Date 9/24 Deposit, Amount $507.75 Date 9/24
TT111] [ T O T TR %
[T T T
O 3 Ll !nll; LRTRE RS
I I J:I: I|S|B|!“’L'I|IAI olaje s o =leje|p ¢ slvizjrie o l.l 1 oSy tered
Ao COUNTY AEETICE COURY .BENMANT 3 Qoo el g— 'RI:NASAN'I" - S xoenil
nuuswn s GU IO TTCG? oosats MR LI 9010977647
¥ 627.23 bat.as ?zos 420‘ 257
. oal.iu baque aannsnr £00 K DBH?D!E‘W 80109°7667"  GOO
Deposnt Amount $627.25 Date 9/24 Dep051t Amount $1 206 25 Date 9/24
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l' ! s e t}ﬁ 4| *)"'} TEDES
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Deposit, Amount $1,360.50 Date 9/24 Deposit, Amount $150.00 Date 9/25
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m st RENASANT 1 ousan 9 | 1092762

RR7?7.78%

%084 20129%: 8010977667 600

Deposit, Amount $657.75 Date 9/25
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m‘““'m.‘“"‘m"“"“““" 'WTw.ngvI?éff -:m ']500
73 .00
ldﬂ'qml?‘l'ol 8010977667 500
oo Rt Y8 et i -

Deposit, Amount $75.00 $75.00 Date 9/29

:"5:‘?&%""’““““" 'U-N‘\”‘N:[ o ox;m-nny
CATON i 0043 003 919.5p
219.3%0
[} 08'- !D l 29L 801097 ’SSW %00
b . e PO 200 1 s
Dep031t Amount $919.50 Date 9/25
i | Rl
U] oremsmrver
2 Ry T
% noum
> i
{1
. . ols » sioaleln alselaintalH oo snuvorens
o Ty sotcs CouRy 'MNASANT Ot
m—smﬁ s BN 109776g7 22 ; po
25 .00

HOBL 201290 B0L09?76E T €00

-Deposit, Amount $225.00 Date 9/29

- 00 v 415 mnrv

MACEE0M COUNTY AISTICE COXT . UN:!
sasesnyer RENASANT e 82 109776 g7
e %

t JANR.50 I$5 .60

1084204294 BOI0N?7667w 600

_Deposit, Amount $1,853.50 Date 9/29

E HUHILI
;§i§§|-..|.|.|...=.l-‘:_l=_x

mlumﬂmm
oy DRENASANT v g0 v103776g7

24396.950

1108, 200 294 BOAORT2EE 7 00

R T T bt bbeda i ttattund

Deposit, Amount $2,396.50 Date 9/29

Magison County -
225 Hghway 51 -l
Castin
bt Vvl Daposk
i 20200607 ¢4 4158
Account ¥ 7887 dustn Cowt
Socuace 304411820208619 $959.50
Socat
1084201 29W:  BOLOT7766M BD3 £00000959504

Check 99999999999, Amount $959.50 Date 9/1

Madison County
223 grmays1 Remasey
Caata
us Vitcol Capoeit
Oaw 202000002 00-10:47
Accoust ¢ 7887 dustcs Coutt
Setvency 126926513200001 $179.00
Sosal
120842012988 BDADA?7EE7 603 +00000 17300/

Check 99999999999, Amount $179.00 Date o2
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1
Scevons ou
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. ' 7' Lazd) J |
R

lou] svowr iesmaion
v
LUV R et
mase30n COVUTY 2 deret
MADEION COUNTY JGSTICE COMMT BRE
e DRENASANT .- 001097764

1.9688 .Jffy 75—
¢0BN 201290 BOLDN?766 600

Deposit, Amount $1,888.75 Date 9/29

T T R ==
l | l | . | :-,L‘,.i',zg
I CEZ i bt
i
. . |-Ll- sfs slpleln ,L;L L1 -g umm
:,“E:E';,:,.mmm SRrena ” © nendl
e %mi:ma .78 s Pog 23

l-OS'- 20129%¢ 801077667 800

D et L L g L LV TS

Deposnt Amount $5 008.75 Date 9/29

Madizon County
2925 Highway 51 ma:ng.
Casto
v Vitea1Depont
o 2020001084710
Accoust® 7687 Justce Coud
Socuonte NI $2,650.00
Sodat
¥0B4 201294 80M09717B67 803 #0000 266000/

o e e—————————————
Check 99999999999, Amount $2,660.00 Date 9/1

Madison County

2033 Hignwey 31 m’:’::.
Cantzn
(] Vitesl Copoett
D 2620109/02 0813 00
Accoust® 7667 Jusscs Coud
Socuencs $52184021208011 $285.00
Sesdal
#08L 20 L 294 BOIORP7EE7 €03 ~00000 28500¢

Check 99999999999, Amount $285.00 Date 9/2
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Madiscn County

2025 Kigtwaay 84 “E"":':;'
Canton
s Viisal Gepost
22 ] 202000030037 22
Accoust # 7887 Jsshca Comt
Secvencs $121023420001Y 1500
Seaal
084201290 BOID977667* 8603 +0000007500/

e —— L e X =
Check 99999998999, Amount $75.00 Date 9/3

Madison Counly

RENASANT
IS Highway 51 g0k
Caxion
“ Vidtea) Dapoait
0 200003001343
Aousl # 7067 Jussce Cour sssam
Soquence 0956555120810
Sodal
120BL 201290 BOLD9?76b7 603 +000C036800/

Check 99999999999, Amount $368.00 Date 9/3

Madison County

2310wy 81 ol
Castie
us Vitea1Opoait
o 2260000081028
Acowly 784 duskca Cowd
[ $1,320.00
Sedad
108L 201294 BOLDAPTEETH 603 #0000 13 2000¢

M
Check 99999999999, Amount $1,320.00 Date 9/3

Madison County
2935 bogrwes $1 ms:n‘;r“
Castro
u VitasiDepostt
oae 20200001 081202
Accousty 7887 Justce Cowt
Souents  GEAEIISIZIR061 $10,045.00
Sertal
120BL20 ) 294: BOLDSTT6E 603 #000 1004 500/

Check 99999999999, Amount $10,045.00 Date 9/3

Check 99999999999, Amount $348.00 Date 9/4

Madison Counly
2033 Higrway 51 Renasay
Canton
ws Virtsot Daposlt
O 202006:04 03308
Accousl ¥ 7587 Jusice Coud 348.00
Socuance 713002468208291 3348
Seadt
$0BL20 1294 BDI0S?7667¢ 03 +0000034800¢

Madison Counly

KTy $1 e
Caatsn
s Victess Depoel
0a» AWA0A L9
Accont® 7447 Justce Cowt
Socvece S123884ET20845Y 350.00
Sesal
1#DBL 20129k BOLDR77667 603 #0000005000¢

Madison County
295 Hiphway 53 RWIABN‘:‘
Caaton
us Viteat Dopostt
Diw 20200904 083508
Actous ¥ 7887 Jushes Cout
Socuence 128262448290001 $4,360.00
[T
1#08L 201 29%¢ BOLDNT?76Ew 603 +#00D0Y 360004

M
Check 99999999999, Amount $4,360.00 Date 9/4

Madiscn Counly

2038 Mgy 31 ms:p::’
Caeon
had Vitsslapost
Dan 202009030050 21
Accouet 9 7847 Juskcr Cowt
Soevente s 10201 $173.00
Seciab
2084201294 B0 I0R?7667 w03 400000 479007

e et e —————c e e
Check 99999999899, Amount $50.00 Date 9/9

Madison Counly

293Gy 51 nam:;v::’
Canion

us Victrai Goposk
0 20200900 83047

Acouct® 7887 Juste Covt

Shevente  COIZBIEEINBY $1.875.00
Soaal

Check 99999999999, Amount $179.00 Date 9/9

Madison County
RENASANT
2035 Highway 34 il
Caaton
b VidvalGapostt
Dan 202000000000 58
Accoust# 7887 Justcn Coua
Sequencs  EATERIES2NONNY $2,670.00
Serad
20BL201L 294 B8O 1IDY?7667 503 40D0D 2670004

1#0BL204 290 BOID9?7766 7w 603 #0000 187500
Check 99999999999, Amount $1,875.00 Date 9/9 '

Madizon Counly
RENASANT
202340503y 51 ol
Caatsn
us VitealDopost
(2] 2870000009 0018
Acouste 7867 arsscs Cowd
Sreuance 1ES751545219241 $2,946.50
Sonat
20BL 201294 80087766 603 40000 294650/

e e e
Check 99899999999, Amount $2,670.00 Date 9/9

Madison County
RENASANT
2933 Hstway 1 il
Casim
w Vitsal Depost
e 2020000085118
Accoust® 7887 austce Count
Sequence PTET2INN $852.00
Sedtat
12084201294 8010977667 [X:F] +D0D0DAS 200/

S ——————— P S ————— X
Check 99999999999, Amount $2,946.50 Date 9/9

S e ™ = T~
Check 99999999999, Amount $852.00 Date 9/10
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Madisan County

RENASANT
2035 Highway 51 Sy
Caston
s Visteal Doposit
Dis 20200910000133
Acouat¥ 7867 Juskce Coua
Seevnce 450100126210851 #1.515.00
Saal

120842012942 BDNDA??667 803 0000 151500/
ool it LR
Check 99999999999, Amount $1,515.00 Date 9/10

Madison Counly

RENASANT
2035 Kighway 53 280k
Canton
(] Viteal Drposit
Daw 20200011 005237
Account ¥ 7607 Kustics Coud 5309.&
Ssquants 70289922211051
Serdal
120BLY 0129 BOMD9?766M 603 +00000 30700¢

M
Check 99999999999, Amount $308.00 Date 9/11

Nadison County RENABANT
2033 Mgty 91 Bank
Can
us Vidva) Gaposlt
2] 2020001 035192
Accouets 7867 Justcn Cowt
Soevnce SII660070211021 $617.00
Sotal
¥DBL 201 29%: B01L0977667 603 ~000006 1?00/

e e e——————————
Check 99999999999, Amount $617.00 Date 9/11

Madison Counly
RENASANT
2033 Higtweay 51 Bank
Caaten
us Vital Osposit
Dz 20200911 085404
Accoum# 7887 Justcn Coud
Soevencs 752¢932502V1071 478500
[
1¥0BL 2029 BDIDA?TBET" 603 +00000 75500

Madisan County

REMASANT
2035 Hpwy 51 Ganx
Cratn
s Vitsal Depoek
San 202009711 005028
Accouel 7687 Justcs Coutt
Seccorke SS8284776211091 $825.00
(]
€0BL20 429N 8010?7667 603 +D0000A 25004/

i — L SRR
Check 99999999999, Amount $825.00 Date 9/11

Madison Counly

2033 150wy 51 m:;::.
Caswo
bt Victaod D posit
[ 20200914 9214
Accoust 2647 Asstics Cout
Sravence AU $492.00
St
120BL 201290 BOID9?77667% 603 +000D0A % 200/

Madison County

RENASANT
2023 Hgwaay 51 -l
Caane
had Viteal Deposkt
[ 20200014 033939
Accoust§ 7887 Justoe Cout
Secuance siennenze $761.50
Swia
0B, 20129k BOLD9?76E7e %03 +0000076 450/

e e e ——— o ——————————
Check 99999999999, Amount $761.50 Date 9/14

Madison County
2035 0wy $1 RENASANT
Bank
Cazion
ws Virtsal Degosht
O 2020000004047
Accouat ¥ 7647 Jasice Cowt
Secusace S6TUR0TSR1I11 $360.00
Senat
2084201 29%: BOID9?77667 ED3 +0000036000/

Madison County

RENASANT
238 Hgtway 51 AT
Caatn
w VituetDoposh
O W02
Accousl® 7867 uatce Cout
Seueace 1107208211201 $1,825.00
Socad
13084201294 BDIOR?7667% 603 +0000 18 2500/

e e ————————
Check 99999999999, Amount $360.00 Date 9/15

Madison Counly

RENASANT
2035 Wigtweay 31 ant
Castan
w Virtsel Dagost
Oz 202000130839.37
Accoats 787 sk Cowt
Secuencs  284RINE211501 $3,480.00
[
<08L 201294 B0 1D9P76ET 603 40000348000/

e e e e
Check 99999999999, Amount $3,480.00 Date 9/15

Madison County
Hskew 1 mu:::.
Canton
us Vitvel Depost
o 2020001308232¢
Accout® 7647 Justcs Coud
Sruente @510 $914.00
Suctal
10842012982 BDIDA??6ETN 603 ~000009 1,00/

Madison Counly

2033 ighway 81 mn:n-rm
[
w Vitsel Daposit
Daw 20200918 03:13 37
Aecount# 7087 dusice Coud
Soconnce SSRNNNIIIY $272.00
Seadd
wD8L 201298 BOMDR?7B6 603 »00000 27 2004

——w
Check 99999999999, Amount $755.00 Date 9/11

_M
Check 99999999999, Amount $492.00 Date 9/14

M
Check 99999999999, Amount $1,825.00 Date 9/14

e —————
Check 99999999999, Amount $914.00 Date 9/15

e O —— St

Check 99999999999, Amount $272.00 Date 9/16
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Madison County -
T—_t Sank
Caston
s ViteatDepost
0 20300036 002051
Accoust # 2687 Jussce Coud
Srewente mazine $3,735.00
(]
1$0BL20L 9L BOL0D9?76ETr B03 400003735004

Madizon County
203 Kgway $1 W’:’:L
Caaso
s VitesiOapont
'S 20200017 045045
Acout® 7887 auskc Cowd 111380
Sooents  824004916212001
Soaat
oBL 201294 BO10R77667 BO3 <0000 41350/

Check 99999999999, Amount $3,735.00 Date 9/16

Check 99999999999, Amount $1,113.50 Date o7

Madison County

2925 Highwey 31 m::u::.
Casion
L] VitentOopoak
Diw 25200017 005118
Acoual ¥ 7687 Jsoics Coudt
Sevecks 2559208521201 $3.225.00
Soctal
12084 20129%¢ B0I09?7667" 603 00003 22500¢

e e ———————
Check 99999999999, Amount $3,225.00 Date 9/17

Macdison County

2033 10giway 31 mul:pgl
Crabn
s Virtsal Gopoett
O 202009190827 07
Account? 7067 Jusica Coud
Soeuance S25INTNIS $537.00
Sotal
108N 200290 BDL0A77667e 603 £0000053700¢

Check 99999999999, Amount $537.00 Date 9/18

Madison Counly
RENASANT
233 1eemay 1 .
Caatea
v Vidvat Depost
(2] 20200021 088744
Accoust ¥ 7067 dustce Cowt
Srcvente ausstsazaI $30.00
[
10BN 200 290  BOVOA?7B6r 603 40000009000/

Madison County

2935 Highway 51 m’:’::.
cazion
¥s Vidval Dapoelt
Dzw NIV RN
Accoust # 1887 Jusics Coud $3.500.00
Sequence 123503403213651
Seaal
1®0ALR0 1290 BO1IDYR?77667S 8013 +0000360000¢/

Check 99999999999, Amount $3,600.00 Date 9/17

Madison Counly

2933 Highway 51 m':'::.
Canton
o Victes! Depoat
Daw 202000180 3040
Azcoust ¥ 7647 Jussce Cowt $2,805.00
Seguance ©86892)85212581
Sesial
woBav0 29y B801IDS?7667w 603 +0000 280500/

Sttt
Check 99999999999, Amount $2,805.00 Date 9/18

Check 99999999999, Amount $90.00 Date 9/21

Madison County
RENABANT
223 Mgy 53 an
[
s Viteal Depoek
o 020091 G 2801
Acoat¥ 7807 Juskce Cowd
Soevence SenRUm $580.00
Sadl
#0B4 201294 BDLDS 7766w &0D3 400000580004

M
Check 99999999999, Amount $580.00 Date 9/21

Madison County
2033 Heway §1 RENASANT
Bank
Caaive
u Victeai Doposit
O 2020002082558
Accoust ¥ Y687 Jussos Cout
[ 030757040214251 $179.00
Sonst
13084 20 1 29%: 80077667 603 00000 47500¢

Madison Counly
2075 Hgoway $1 m’:':;.
Cuton
v Viteat Dapoet
Dale 2020092108 2010
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Son
2DBL 2012983 EBOID9?766 803 +000004s000/

e e—————
Check 99999999999, Amount $490.00 Date 9/21

Madison County
2025 Highway $1 mu:::.
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b VEtsalDepoet
Ose 202000210020 82
Accouat¥ 7687 dustcs Cowt
Socusnce 49SE2160R214011 $2,160.00
Sedal
1308420129 BDIDR?7766 7 BO3 40000 2 L6000

e e —
Check 99999999999, Amount $2,160.00 Date 9/21

Madison Counly

RENASANT
2035 Higtweay S4 Bk
Caadn
us Vitsal Ocpost
=] 220090 NN
Accoust¥ 7687 Justice Coud
Socusnte WD $980.00
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1»OBL 20129k 80109727667 603 +000C098000/

Check 99999999999, Amount $179.00 Date 9/22

Check 99999999999, Amount $980.00 Date 9/22
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Madison County
RERASANT
235 Hgbway 1 AT
Caaise
us ViktvatDeposit
Oan 2020092208 24:43
Accoul ¥ 7687 Justce Coud
Secuonce 230001926214191 $1,152.50
Sosiat
w08L2029%: apI0a7766 803 +0000 ) L5750/

e e s—— s ——
Check 99999999999, Amount $1,157.50 Date 9/22

Madison Counly

2033 Higweay 51
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ws

oaw 20200023047201
Accoust ¥ TH67 Jusles Coua
Socuents 951007500214591
Sorial

1#0BL 201 29W;  BDID9?7667

RENASANT
wann

Viteol Daposit

$545.00

603 +00000S4 500/

_—M
Check 99999999999, Amount $545.00 Date 9/23

Madison County

2035 tegwaay $1 RD(A;A:I“V|l
Cason
had VitsatOoposlt
D3» 25200023002020
Accoustd 7042 Justcn Cowa
Seeunnce SIS $546.00
Senad
10842012948 BOLOR?766" &03 +00000S4 6004

—M
Check 99999999999, Amount $546.00 Date 9/23

Madison Counly

235 Hghagy 81 nmn:u‘z.
Caston
v Vitesl Depoodt
O 20200023082333
Accous) ¥ 2667 Juskcs Counl
Socunce 908920214881 $805.00
Sodal
HDBL 20K 29N  BOMDR?766 7 503 »00000848 5004

B B S—
Check 99999998999, Amount $885.00 Date 9/23

Madison Counly
RENASANT
2935 Highway 51 i
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us Viiesd Depoait
Dan 20200024 004355
Actounl ¥ 7687 Jssice Coud
Secuente 209209514214714 $744.00
Sosiat
noByvo N 2q9L:  BOIOATI6ETY 603 +0000D ?7440D¢

Check 09999999999, Amount $744.00 Date 9/24

Madison County
2038 Mgy S1
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S PI5543612214481
Soaal

11084 201294 80109 ?7BET®

a0k

Victsal Deposit

$844.00

603 +0000084 400/

w
Check 99999999999, Amount $844.00 Date 9/23

Madison County

2933 Mgy 1

Caaba

“ws

Oan 20200924 090327
Accoust ¥ 7487 Justce Cout
Secuanie 1308279210001

Sedad

BOBL 201 29%: 8009 776B7»

Vites! Deposit

$259.00

603 +00000 257004

M
Check 99999999999, Amount $259.00 Date 9/24

Madison County
2935 Highway 51
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[

) 2020709124 09.09:45
Accouet ¥ 2667 Jushcs Comt
Secuonce 2mhsnan
Soital

10BL 204294 BODIDA??6B?

Check 99999999999, Amount $1,290.00 Date 8/24
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$1,280.00

BD3 #0000 29000¢

Madison County
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120BL20 1234 ED1LD9?7B67 603 000000 }S00¢#

Check 99999999999, Amount $15.00 Date 9/25

Madisen County

2933 Hegway 5%
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Daw 20200925031220
Accoust P TH47 hoslcs Conrt
Socuents 752023650214991
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110842012988 BOMOA?7BE7r
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$1,388.00

<0000 i38800¢

Madison Counly

2935 Higtweay 1

Crain
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2 20200925 03:14:42
Accoust# 7567 JusScr Coutt
Socuence 22MSTII21531
Seaa

0B, 201294 BOIDS?766%
e e e m— e e ————
Check 99999899999, Amount $147.50 Date 9/25
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Vidoai Dopoek

$147.50

603 +00000 4L ?750¢

Check 99999999999, Amount $1,388.00 Date 9/25

Madison County
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uS
-] 0200923633037
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108L 2012942 BOKDY?7667*
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Vitsai Oeposlt

$4,245.00

603 +0000L 24, 500¢

e S
Check 99999999999, Amount $4,245.00 Date 9/25
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RENASANT RENASANT

2033 Higtweay $1 Bank 2935 Highway 51 gank
Cazian Castan
L] Vitaat Gagoell vs Victvol Depoctt
[ 2020000003922 [ 2020097303 4120
Mecoual® 2687 0508 Cot Accouel # 2647 dustor Coud
Secuence 15600212820609Y $307.80 Setvence 108843116215421 342400
Soeal Seasd

1208, 201294 BOLO9?7667w 603 +00000307?50¢ 12084 201294 BOLOR??6EMe 603 ~000004 2,00/

W
Check 99999999999, Amount $307.50 Date 9/28

M
Check 99999999999, Amount $424.00 Date 9/28

Madison Counly
2023 Higtweay 9
Caaan

[~

O 20200028 G 4337
Accoust ¥ TE87 Jusbcw Covt
$oeuence 1IN
Sodal

1$0BL 201294 BOLD97766% 603

RENASANT
Bank

Vitaal Baposit

$3,645.00

+0000364 5004

e e —————
Check 99999999999, Amount $3,645.00 Date 9/28

Magison Counly

2035 ighway 51 RBSM:)::‘
Caawa.
us VitsalDopostt
23 20200W9 090143
Accuntt 7847 duskca Cout
Secuence $35U50802215891 $1,031.00
Sedat
w0BL 2O L2942 BOLDAPTBE?? 603 +000D 103100/

e e e ——————c
Check 99999999999, Amount $1,031.00 Date 9/29

Madison County
923 Hghway S1
Castoa
ws
Daw 26200028015308
Accoual ¥ 7647 Juscs Coud
Soguance HersRIM
Seodal
$08L20129% BOIOATI6E &D3

RENASANT
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VituatDopoet

$2,345.00

#0000 234500/

W
Check 99999999999, Amount $2,345.00 Date 9/29

Madison County
2005 gty 51
Carba

us

Dan 202009300380
Accousl ¥ 7882 Jssvca Coud
Secuente WwrusKININ
Senat

120BL 201294 BOL0A?766 7 603

RENASANT
aanx

Virtsei Depoek

$179.00

+00000 4?7900/

Check 99999999999, Amount $179.00 Date 9/30

Madison Counly
2035 Higtway 33
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M
2] 202000290037 38
Accout® 647 Ausics Cowt
Soqwencs 114¢08(93218381
Sota
12084201294 BOIDA?766 7w 603

RENASANT
Bank

Vitusl Dapostt

$225.00

+0000022500¢

ISttt S A
Check 99999999999, Amount $225.00 Date 9/30

Madison Counly

Highway: RENASANT
i * @ank
[
ws Vitrel Dsposk
(23] 2020092003 0920
Accouol# 7887 Justcr Coud
Soquente [T 3 $3,565.00
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wpayD 129y BOL097766M BD3 400003

56500#4

Check 99999999999, Amount $3,565.00 Date 9/29

Madison County
2925 Higtway $1
catn

s

Accoucl ¥
Soquence
Sodal

woaL o129

8anx

Victoet Os posit

Dam 0200008344
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09184C05216241

$180.00

B8010R7766 7 603 #00000

waooo/

W
Check 99999999998, Amount $180.00 Date 9/30

Madison County

Magison County
2025 Haghway 31
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MS

Ozt 20200930 004234
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Soquanse 690244985216411
Sed

10BN20 1294 BDLDS 77667 603
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$735.00

0000073500/

Check 99999999999, Amount $735.00 Date 9/30
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D 2020:0930 083015
Actoust # T647 Jusice Covt
Secuence £56000196216791 $603.75
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1#08L420129%; 8010977667 803 400000603757

et o——_ o —————
Check 99999999999, Amount $603.75 Date 9/30
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Check 2928, , $500.00 Date 9/14

OUNTY 2513
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Check 2933, Amount $135.00 Date 9/1

MADISON COUNTY ) 2834
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ety Five ? 99)0p —— sottans & Ex)
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o J83-3 e .

»002934s 080129412 80066
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Check 2934, Amount $45.00 Date 9/3
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Bt Bawen On Jushiet (ovsT s ys0. %/
| Fove Hot69 FFAy ¢ 'T1v0  ———

NBCHASANT o

o2~ ’3°'il% 2014, 230233312 . d\/C(/ b
300, 3815 9, 23T, 231556 0 i

. !
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Check 2936, Amount $450.00 Date 911
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Check 2037, Amount $540.00 Date 9/1
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Check 2939, Amount $45.00 Date 9/4

MADISON COUNTY 2938
MADISON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT W
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Check 2938, Amount $180.00 Date 9/1
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Check 2940, Amount $45.00 Date 9/8
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Check 2941, Amount $45.00 Date 9/2
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Check 2943, Amount $585.00 Date 9/1

Check 2942, Amount $450.00 Date 9/2
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ron, P2 (XX Cird &,_'201/2 5"/3&/51/
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Check 2944, Amount $45.00 Date 9/1
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Check 2945, Amount $80.00 Date 9/1
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Check 2947, Amount $45.00 Date o3
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MADISON coglchJumcEmum wnse
281 S UsUT 1
CAXTON 3 200400004 e 24 F070 arreen
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Check 2949, Amount $45.(ﬁate 9/10
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MADISON COU; 2951
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Check 2951, Amount $135.00 Date 9/15
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Check 2950, Amount $225.00 Date 9/14
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Craor 3082, Amount $450,00 Date 0118
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Check 2953, Amount $45.00 Date 9/22
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Check 2955, Amount $45.00 Date 9/15
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Cheok 2054 Amount $45.00 Date 9/16
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Check 2956, Amount $45.00 Date 9/15
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NADISON COUNTY 2057
MADISON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT avne
caton ur s e 702020 eovrem
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Check 2957, Amount $45.00 Date 9/15
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Check 2858, Amount $45.00 Date 9/15
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Check 2963, Amount $1,000.00 Date 9/16
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Check 2976, Amount $540.00 Date 9/29
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Check 2980, Amount $45.00 Date 9/24
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RENASANT
10/8/2020

BANK STATEMENT — CLEARED TRANSACTIONS:
Previous Balance:
Checks and Payments
Deposits and Other Credits
Service Charge
Interest Earned

Ending Balance of Bank Statement:

YOUR RECORDS - UNCLEARED TRANSACTIONS:

Cleared Balance:

Checks and Payments
Deposits and Other Credits

Register Balance as of 10/8/2020:
Checks and Payments
Deposits and Other Credits

Register Ending Balance:

RENASANT BANK / SEPT.2020

Reconciliation Summary

55
121

55
72

ltems
ltems
Items
Items

Items
Items

Items
ltems

Page 1

148,016.02

-187,176.70
195,685.17
0.00

0.00

157,524.49

157,5624.49

-6,572.78
28,503.96

179,455.67
0.00
0.00

179,455.67



RENASANT BANK / SEPT.2020

RENASANT Page 2
10/8/2020
Uncleared Transaction Detail up to 10/8/2020
Date Num Payee Category Clr  Amount
Uncleared Checks and Payments
8/1712017 1049 Robert Recardo Harris BOND REFUND -17.50
8/23/2017 1075 Hinds County Justice Court PROCESS -35.00
8/23/2017 1078 Hinds County Justice Court PROCESS -35.00
9/29/2017 1224 Richard Sims BOND REFUND -17.50
10/23/2017 1261 Hermilind Berdao-Lopez BOND REFUND -17.50
10/30/2017 1269 Kenyiel Fleming BOND REFUND -17.50
11/8/2017 1296  Alejo Ramos Jose Mauel BOND REFUND -17.50
11/15/2017 Attala County Void Process -35.00
12/11/2017 1346 Hinds County Justice Court PROCESS -35.00
12/21/2017 1385 Fredy Garcia BOND REFUND -166.25
2/23/2018 1524 RANKIN COUNTY PROCESS -35.00
4/2/2018 DEP Hinds County Justice Court PROCESS -35.00
6/8/2018 1710 Darameke Shaffer BOND REFUND -37.50
7/20/2018 1774 Maurice Miller BOND REFUND -7.50
7/30/2018 1785 FORREST COUNTY JUSTICE COURT PROCESS -35.00
8/30/2018 1858 Jon Rae Gollott BOND REFUND -600.00
8/30/2018 1861  John Parker BOND REFUND -775.00
8/30/2018 1862 Christopher Bufkin BOND REFUND -16.25
9/6/2018 1866 RANKIN COUNTY PROCESS -350.00
9/13/2018 1871 Hinds County Justice Court Overpayment -35.00
10/31/2018 DEP INTEREST INTEREST -29.78
12/12/2018 2049 Kendrick Green BOND REFUND -17.50
12/20/2018 2065 Willie Harden BOND REFUND -237.50
1/22/2019 2098 Dayron Bacalloa BOND REFUND -237.50
1/30/2019 2111 Colby Kyle BOND REFUND -84.50
2/4/2019 2114 FORREST COUNTY JUSTICE COURT Void Process -35.00
2/4/2019 2115 Harrison County Justice Court Void Process -35.00
2/4/2019 2117  Attala County Void Process -70.00
4/22/2019 2222  Holmes County Justice Court PROCESS -35.00
5/14/2019 2249 FAITH TAYLOR BOND REFUND -125.00
5/16/2019 2269 Holmes County Justice Court PROCESS -105.00
5/23/12019 2283 JOE M LUCKETT BOND REFUND -17.50
5/30/2019 2297 Leake County PROCESS -35.00
5/30/2019 2298 AMBER STEPHENS BOND REFUND -16.25
9/12/2019 2504 Cameron Bell BOND REFUND -237.50
9/18/2019 2508 Holmes County Justice Court PROCESS -35.00
9/26/2019 2521 Holme County Justice Court PROCESS -70.00
11/7/12019 2587 Nagal Stiner BOND REFUND -358.00
6/19/2020 02846 YAZOO COUNTY JUSTICE COURT PROCESS -90.00
9/11/2020 2861 Jonathan Chapman BOND REFUND -1,057.50
9/14/2020 2862  Abdlugfar Siddig BOND REFUND -64.25
9/21/2020 2982 FRANKLIN COUNTY Justice Court PROCESS -45.00



RENASANT BANK / SEPT.2020

RENASANT Page 3
10/8/2020
Uncleared Transaction Detail up to 10/8/2020
Date Num Payee Memo Category Amount
9/21/2020 2083 FORREST COUNTY JUSTICE COURT PROCESS -80.00
9/21/2020 2086 PANOLA COUNTY JUSTICE COURT PROCESS -45.00
9/28/2020 2991 Leake County PROCESS -45.00
9/28/2020 2092 YAZOO COUNTY JUSTICE COURT PROCESS -80.00
9/28/2020 2994  Attala County PROCESS -45.00
9/28/2020 2995 Holmes County Justice Court PROCESS -45.00
9/28/2020 2997 Rankin County PROCESS -405.00
9/28/2020 2998 Rankin County . PROCESS -45.00
9/28/2020 2999 YAZOO COUNTY JUSTICE COURT PROCESS -45.00
9/30/2020 3000 HINDS County Justice Court PROCESS -180.00
9/30/2020 3001 Rankin County PROCESS -90.00
9/30/2020 3002 Copiah COUNTY JUSTICE COURT PROCESS -45.00
9/30/2020 3003 YAZOO COUNTY JUSTICE COURT PROCESS -45.00
Total Uncleared Checks and Payments 55 Items -6,5672.78
Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits
9/13/2017 1141 Holmes CounTY JUSTICE COURT VOID 0.00
9/18/2017 1174 Hinds County Justice Court NOT CASHED VOIDED 0.00
10/5/2017 1233 Leake County Justice Court Void Process 0.00
101712017 1245 FORREST COUNTY JUSTICE COURT Void Process 0.00
11/16/12017 1305 Attala County Void Precess 0.00
11/15/12017 1306 RANKIN COUNTY Void Process 0.00
11/15/2017 1308 Hinds County Justice Court Void Process 0.00
1/9/2018 1407 LAMAR COUNTY NOT CASHED VOIDED 0.00
1/25/2018 1452 MARION COUNTY JUSTICE COURT NOT CASHED VOIDED 0.00
3/22/2018 DEP Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 536.50
5/17/12018 1663 ADAMS COUNTY JUSTICE COURT NOT CASHED VOIDED 0.00
5/30/2018 1676 WASHINGTON COUNTY JUSTICE COU... NOT CASHED VOIDED 0.00
6/25/2018 DEP Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 3,047.25
6/25/2018 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 1,806.00
6/25/2018 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 756.00
6/25/2018 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 269.00
6/26/2018 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 100.00
71212018 1748 Hinds County Justice Court NOT CASHED VOIDED 0.00
7/12/2018 1755 RANKIN COUNTY NOT CASHED VOIDED 0.00
7/12/2018 1762 Hinds County Justice Court NOT CASHED VOIDED 0.00
7/31/2018 Intrest INTEREST 25.66
8/3/2018 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 522.00
8/31/2018 DEP Interest Eamed INTEREST 29.07
11/2/2018 1955 Rankin County Justice Court VOID 0.00
11/30/2018 DEP INTEREST INTEREST 35.77



RENASANT BANK / SEPT.2020

RENASANT Page 4
10/8/2020
Uncleared Transaction Detail up to 10/8/2020
Date Num Memo Category Amount

12/31/2018 DEP Crim/CIVIL DEP INTEREST 31.66
1/31/2019 DEP Interest Eamed CRIMINAL DEPOSIT 212.80
3/20/2019 2183 Cecil Otto VOID 0.00
5/21/2019 2281 VOID VOID 0.00
6/18/2019 2318  Holme County Justice Court VOID 0.00
71812019 2347 VOIDED CHECK Void Process 0.00
7/18/2019 2377 VOIDED CHECK Void Process 0.00
8/13/2019 2435 Lee County Justice Court Void Process 0.00
12110/2019 2646 MONTGOMERY COUNTY JUSTICE CO... VOIDED CHECKS 0.00
1/13/2020 2698 Voided Check 0.00
5/22/2020 2815 VOID PROCESS 0.00
6/25/2020 2851 SIMPSON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT VOID 0.00
7/15/2020 2863 VOID VOID 0.00
7/127/12020 2878 PONTOTOC COUNTY JUSTICE COURT : VOID 0.00
7/30/2020 2800 Hinds County Justice Court Void Process 0.00
8/5/2020 2908 Chicasaw Ounty Void Process 0.00
8/17/2020 2926 RANKIN COUNTY Void Process 0.00
9/10/2020 2959 VOID VOID 0.00
9/21/2020 2987 VOID PROCESS 0.00
9/21/2020 2988 VOID PROCESS 0.00
10/1/2020 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 75.00
10/1/2020 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 2,058.50
10/1/2020 DEP Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 75.00
10/1/2020 DEP Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 1,362.00
10/1/2020 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 1,061.00
10/1/2020 DEP Crm/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 85.00
10/1/2020 DEP Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 1,275.25
10/1/2020 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 368.00
10/1/2020 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 179.00
10/1/2020 DEP Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 975.00
10/2/12020 DEP Crm/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 1,119.50
10/2/2020 DEP Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 409.00
10/2/2020 DEP Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 1,320.00
10/2/2020 DEP Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 405.50
10/2/2020 DEP Crm/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 488.00
10/5/2020 DEP Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 368.00
10/5/2020 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 179.00
10/6/2020 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 1,805.00
10/6/2020 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 735.00
10/6/2020 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 765.00
10/6/2020 DEP Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 115.00
10/6/2020 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 1,004.00
10/6/2020 DEP Crm/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 682.00
10/6/2020 DEP  Crim/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 1,099.75



RENASANT BANK / SEPT.2020
RENASANT Page 5
10/8/2020
Uncleared Transaction Detail up to 10/8/2020

Date Num Payee Memo Category Clr  Amount
10/6/2020 DEP Crm/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 1,213.75
10/7/2020 DEP CRIM/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 135.00
10/7/2020 DEP CRIM/CIVIL DEP DEPOSIT 1,775.00

Total Uncleared Deposits and Other Credits 72 ltems 28,503.96

Total Uncleared Transactions 127 ltems 21,931.18



MADISON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT

RECAP OF RECEIPTS FOR THE PERIOD OF 09012020to 09302020

ACCOUNT STATE CODE AMOUNT

FINES 001-000-230 59357.50
LITTER FINES 001-000-230 0.00
CLERK FEES 001-000-216 16479.50
LAW LIBRARY 104-000-220 1353.00
COUNTY ATTORNEY 001-000-216 1680.50
COURT CONSTITUTENTS 673-000-230 437.00
INSURANCE FINES (STATE) 667-000-230 2928.75
INSURANCE FINES (COUNTY) 001-000-230 2928.75
TRAFFIC ASSESSMENTS 667-000-230 43401.00
IMPLIED CONSENT 668-000-230 5885.00
GAME AND FISH 669-000-230 267.00
MISDEMEANOR 670-000-230 7125.25
APPEARANCE BOND FEE 660-000-230 2075.00
HUNTER VIOLATIONS 674-000-230 8.00
LITTER (97-15-29) 653-000-230 50.00
MHP/wireless fund 675-000-230 4258.00
SO/WIRELESS FUND 675-000-230 1172.50
RESERVOIR WIRELESS FUND 675-000-230 240.00
ADULT DEFEN DRVNG 676-000-230 210.00
TRAUMA ASSESSMENT 658-000-230 4170.00
CHILDRENS’ DEFENSE FUND 678-000-230 0.00
COURT EDUCATION 655-000-230 588.00
CONSTABLES 001-000-216 32775.00
ARCHIVE FEE (STATE) 672-000-230 147.00
ARCHIVE FEE (COUNTY) 103-000-230 147.00
SHERIFF’S FEES 001-000-215 0.00
WEDDING FEES 001-000-216 200.00
INTEREST 001-000-330 458.65
CRIME STOPPERS 675-000-230 1193.50
VICTIMS BOND FEE 659-000-230 836.75
INTERLOCK DEVICE FEE 664-000-230 700.00
NONADJUDCIATIION INTERLOCK | 664-000-230 1000.00
DRUG VIOLATION ASSESSMENT | 654-000-230 300.00
Uninsured Motorist ID(UMI) 665-000-230 8112.00

TOTAL 200484.65




MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
UNINSURED MOTORIST IDENTIFICATION
INTERLOCK IGNITION SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS AND FEES

PLEASE DETAIL THE TOTALS OF EACH OFFENSE BELOW AND PROVIDE A GRAND TOTAL AT THE BOTTOM.

Submit to: Mississippi Department of Public Safety
Comptroller's Office
Post Office Box 958
Jackson, MS 39205-0958

COUNTY OR MUNICIPALITY OF: Madison
FOR THE MONTH AND YEAR OF: 30-Sep-20
LIST OF OFFENSES TOTAL FEE AMOUNT DPS USE ONLY
$50 DUI OFFENSE $ 700.00
$250 DUI NON-ADJUDICATION $ 1,000.00
$200 1ST OFFENSE
UNINSURED MOTORIST IDENTIFICATION
PURSUANT TO SECTION 63 MS CODE $ 8,112.00
$300 2ND OFFENSE

UNINSURED MOTORIST IDENTIFICATION
PURSUANT TO SECTION 63 MS CODE

$400 3RD OFFENSE
UNINSURED MOTORIST IDENTIFICATION
PURSUANT TO SECTION 63 MS CODE

TOTAL CHECK $ 9,812.00
FORM PREPARED BY: Cheryl Horn JCC
PHONE NUMBER: 601-855-5619

DPS Revised 8/15/2017



DISTRIBUTION OF CASH — SEPT 2020
MADISON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT

JUSTICE COURT FUND | OTHER CRIMINAL | CIVIL CLEARING TOTAL
CODES

CR005-00-149

DUE TO

GOVERNMENTAL

FUNDS

GENERAL COUNTY

FINES-GENERAL CR001-000- 58643.50 58643.40
230

FINES-GAME CR001-000- 714.00 714.00
230 :

INTEREST CR001-000- 458.65 458.65
330

CLERK’S FEE CR001-000- 5484.50 | 10995.00 16479.50
216

COUNTY ATTORNEY | CR001-000- 1680.50 1680.50
(222-229)

CONSTABLE FEE CR001-00- 0.00| 32775.00 32775.00
(222-229)

WEDDING FEES 200.00 200.00

SHERIFF’S FEES CR001-000- 0.00 0.00
215-215

MOTOR VECHILE CRO0O-(136- 2928.75 2928.75

LIABILITY 147)

TOTALTO GENERAL | DR001-000- 69909.90 |  43970.00 113879.90

COUNTY 054

LAW LIBRARY FEE CR104-000- 912.00 441.00 1353.00
220

ARCHIVE FEES 147.00 147.00

TOTAL DUE TO 912.00 588.00 1500.00

GOVERNMENTAL

FUNDS

INTERGOVERNMENTAL

PAYABLES

TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS | CRO05-000- 43401.00 43401.00
122

IMPLIED CONSENT CR005-000- 5885.00 5885.00
123

GAME AND FISH CR005-000- 267.00 267.00
126

MISDEMEANORS CROO05-000 7125.25 7125.25

COURT CONSTITUENTS | CR05-00-129 290.00 147.00 437.00

CRIMINAL JUSTICE CR005-000- 2075.00 2075.00

130




JMR002 Madison County Justice Court Cash Journal for the period 9/01/2020 thru 9/30/2020 ngg 1%91/2020
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MADISON COUNTY JUSTICE COURT

JUSTICE COURT CLERK’S AGING OF ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

AGING CLASSIFICATION BASE ON LENGTH OF TIME THE ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE BALANCE
ACCOUNT HAS BEEN DELINQUENT

0 TO 3 MONTHS PAST DUE $102277.50

4 TO 6 MONTHS PAST DUE $17494.50

7 TO 12 MONTHS PAST DUE $59405.67

13 TO 24 MONTHS PAST DUE $150746.08

25 TO 36 MONTHS PAST DUE $140582.78

37 TO 48 MONTHS PAST DUE $281224.89

OVER 48 MONTHS PAST DUE $270941.50

TOTAL ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $1022672.92

YL HORN, JCC

@m&@%}s&




10/12/2020 PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE
JUDGE : MARTINA GRIFFIN

MS000070930 ADAMS TARZAN L 226.00
MIS00028069 ALBIN EDWIN D III 250.00
MIS00028070 ALBIN EDWIN D III 500.00
MIS00028071 ALBIN EDWIN D III 500.00
MSO00122541 ALEXANDER AMY : 35,00
MIS00028664 ALEXANDER JESSICA 200.00
MIS00028665 ALEXANDER SHANIQUE 200.00
MIS00025609 ALLEN ANTONIO R 300.00
MIS00028390 ALLEN DOMINICK L 250.00
MS000003173 ALVARADO NARCIZO 310.00
MS000025421 ALVARADO NARCIZO 75.00
MS000025422 ALVARADO NARCIZO 50.00
MS000025423 ALVARADO NARCIZO 50.00
MSO00111695 ANDERSON COREI MAKEEZ 12/05/2013 59.75
MIS00342427 ANDERSON DIMEON TERRELL 250.00
MIS00026697 ANDERSON GERVONTA JURDAVID 300.00

MHP90935679 ANDERSON MICHAEL D A 50.50

MHP90935680 ANDERSON MICHAEL D 225.50

MHP90935683 ANDERSON MICHAEL D 500.00

MHP60120473 ANDERSON MICHAEL D 350.50

MIS00015751 ANDERSON MICHAEL D 250.00

MIS00015753 ANDERSON MICHAEL D 300.00

MIS00029612 ANDERSON RODNEY T 100.00

MSO00014905 ANDERSON YABREICO J 250.00

MSO00134021 ANDERSON YABREICO J 200.00

MS000134022 ANDERSON YABREICO J 500,00

MHP201384721 ANTONIO DAVIS LARMART 250.00
MHP201384722 ANTONIO DAVIS LARMART 500.00
MHP202255550 ARMSTRONG KENNTIS KORVETTE 200.00

MIS00004757 ARNOLD LEE 11/07/2002 50.00

MS000014597 AUSTIN NAKEKI LASHUNTA 250.00
MS000128564 AUSTIN NAKEKI LASHUNTA 250.00
MIS00027326 AUSTIN NYQUAN DEON 250.00
MS000120995 AUSTIN NYQUAN DEON 500.00
MS000015253 BACALLAO JASON 250.00

MS000138090 BACALLAO JASON 50.00

MSO00138091 BACALLAO JASON 50.00

MIS00031246 BACALLAQ JASON $00.00

MS000138085 BACALLAO JASON 56.50

MSO00138088 BACALLAO JASON 100.00

MS000138089 BACALLAO JASON 53.50

PRV00015265 BAILES JELANI TASHIRA 500.00
PRV00015266 BAILES JELANI TASHIRA 25.00
PRV00015264 BAILES JELANI TASHIRA 75.50
PRV00015263 BAILES JELANI TASHIRA 35.50
MIS00015267 BAILES JELANI TASHIRAH 50.00
PRV00001311 BAILES JELANI TASHIRAH 319.50
MIS00008924 BAILES JELANI TASHIRAH 200.00
MIS00031327 BAILEY GARRICK KENYATADE 200.00

MIS00027866 BAILEY GARRICK KENYATADE JR .00

MIS00027867 BAILEY GARRICK KENYATADE JR 500.00

MIS00031313 BALDWIN SMITH JR 2/26/2020 141.75

MS000138232 BALDWIN SMITH JR 2/07/2020 61.50



10/12/2020

MS000138233
M1S00028048
MHP01002455
MHP47052914
MHP200581756
MS000032399
MIS00026537
MS000008763
MS000082902
MS000013153
MS000073782
MIS00011142
PRV300007801
MIS00028431
MS000068174
MS000007527
MS000141759
MS0000140000
MIS00098253
MS0000150490
MIS00027817
MS000126440
MS000122544
MS000122545S
MS000122546
MS000122548
MS000013922
MS000012085
PRV00001806
MIS00012375
MHPB80755582
MHP60070440
MS000002429
MS000120015
MS000013722
MS000121668
MS0000139570
MIS00029101
MS000130815
MS000084044
MS000084045
MS000084046
MS000008154
MS000003434
MIS00030154
MIS00030155
PRV00000386
MS000013894
MHP90526907
MS000129962
MS000014554
PRV00000702
PRV00007308

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : MARTINA GRIFFIN

BALDWIN SMITH JR
BALLARD TOMMIE L
BANKS JERRY

BANKS JERRY

BAREFOOT MICHAEL SHANE
BARNARD CHRISTIAN DEWAYNE
BARNES BEONKA O
BARNES MONIQUE

BARTON CHRISTOPHER A
BARTZ WILLIAM EVANS
BASS JERRY LEE

BATSON BRUCE EDWARD
BAUDEAN TROY MICHAEL
BEAL JESSE TERRELL
BENNETT FRED

BENNETT FRED

BENNETT JOHN AUSTIN
BERRY LAWRENCE MICHAEL
BERRY TIM THURIO

BESS KENDERIUS M
BLACKMON WILLIE C
BLACKMON WILLIE CHARLES
BLAIR DEBRA ANN

BLATR DEBRA ANN

BLAIR DEBRA ANN

BLAIR DEBRA ANN

BLAIR DEBRA ANN
BLETHEN CHRISTOPHER DAVID
BLETHEN CHRISTOPHER DAVID
BLOODSAW DESHANN
BLOODSAW DESHAWN
BLOODSAW DESHAWN

BODY ANNIE

BOOZE JOHN WESLEY
BOOZE JOHN WESLEY
BOOZE JOHN WESLEY
BOOZE JOHN WESLEY
BOULDIN DEBRA ANN
BOULDIN DEBRA ANN
BOULDIN VALERIE LAFAY
BOULDIN VALERIE LAFAY
BOULDIN VALERIE LAFAY
BOULDIN VALERIE LAFAY
BOYD LONDELL

BOYD TRECH

BOYD TRECH

BRACEY JEROME OSCAR
BRADSHAW CALEB S
BRANCH FUSHUNDA
BRANDON CHRISTOPHER
BRANDON CHRISTOPHER
BREWER GEORGE D
BREWER GEORGE D

LAST PAY

5/04/1995

4/06/2017
9/10/2008

3/31/2016

5/07/1998

4/16/2009

11/26/2018

11/05/1998

126.50

50.00
250.00
500.00

50.00
500.00
100.00
310.00

487.00

250.00

50.50
25.50
45.50
295.50

100.00
23.75
100.00

500.00

150.50
340.50

500.00
50.00

785.00

88.75
290.50

250.00
200.00

500.00

250.00
500.00

280.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
600.00

250.00
500.00
250.00

100.00

248.50

200.00
100.00
330.50

310.00

155.00
210.00



10/12/2020

MHPS3007403
MS000083533
MS000008110
PRV20002784
MS000014967
MIS00030111
MIS00028125
MIS00028126
MIS00021406
MHP60064485
MS000070039
MIS00026909
MS000013760
MS0000152940
MIS00031481
MIS00031960
MHP41108021
MHP51005756
MS000003091
MS000014312
MS000005235
MIS00010451
MSO00038668
MS000038669
MS000038670
MS000014046
MS000123274
MS000123276
MHP90826570
WCDO0901159
MIS00028363
MS000002032
MSO00020645
MS000020646
MIS00031459
MIS00031490
MS000014164
MS000137742
MS000137743
MS000137744
MS000112954
MS000112956
MS000014466
MIS00028093
MHP202279616
MHP202279619
MHP91715707
MHP91715708
MIS00031765
MS000116997
MS000013586
MS000011332
MIS00015557

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARTINA GRIFFIN

10/03/1997
BRIM ROBERT 5/04/2020
BRIM ROBERT

BROOKS BRYAN E

BROOKS MARCUS DEANGELO
BROOKS MARCUS DEANGELO
BROWN COREY CANYAL

BROWN COREY CANYAL

BROWN DAMIAN D

BROWN DAVID D

BROWN GLENN K

BROWN JERMARCUS JERMENTA
BROWN LAKISHA D

BROWN LAQUINTIC KENYATTA
BRUMFIELD ROY ANTHONY
BUCKNER ASHLEY ANN

BURGESS CINDY A

BURGESS CINDY A

BURKS OSCAR C

BURNS DACIA DENISE

BURNS EUGENE ANTONIE
BUTLER APRIL J

BUTLER APRIL J

BUTLER APRIL J

BUTLER APRIL J

BUTLER ERICE

BUTLER ERICE TERELL
BUTLER ERICE TERELL
BUTLER HAROLD

CAHEE JERRY

CALDWELL CEDRIC ANDRE
CANADA JOSEPH

CANADA JOSEPH

CANADA JOSEPH

CARPENTER LAMARQUIS DEMON
CARPENTER TRAJON ANDREA
CARR EUGENE

CARR EUGENE

CARR EUGENE

CARR EUGENE

CARROLL MICHAEL DARNELL II
CARROLL MICHAEL DARNELL II
CARTER BRIAN D

CARTER BRIAN DEMETRIUES
CARTER KEON DEVON

CARTER KEON DEVON

CARVER ASHLEY RENEE

CARVER ASHLEY RENEE
CASJATON JOBE

CASNEL KARUNTE

CASNEL KARUNTE

CHARLESTON FREDERICK ABREACE
CHARLESTON FREDERICK ABREACE

9/25/2020

155.50

100.00

250.00

25.00
200.00
100.00

500.00

250.00

6 7 - 12 13 - 24 25 -36
250.00
250.00
300.50
250.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
56.50
250.00
100.00
50.00

250.00
100.00

50.50

250.00

25.00
250.00
125.50

500.00
250.00
310.50
100.00

100.00

$00.00

24.00
250.00
310.00

330.50
100.00
215.50
500.00
200.00

310.00
50.00
150.00

100.00
25.00



10/12/2020

MSO00068189
MS000068188
MS000068187
MHP70768747
PSC500052072
PSC500052073
MIS00032446
MHP202724985
MS000012960
MHP55001132
MIS00017666
MS000026582
MIS00010988
MS000077428
MS000077429
MIS00016851
MS0000150250
MS000135288
MHP201494818
MIS0002B8763
MS000125578
MS000127260
MS000127261
MS000127262
MS000014394
MIS00027703
PRV20006083
MHP80543350
MHP60051693
MIS00030286
MHP200418076
MIS00023944
MIS00010946
MIS00029326
MS0000154850
WCD00907499
MIS00010151
MIS00010152
MIS00031729
MS000127812
MS000127813
MSO000014444
MS000128860
MS000014448
FEL00007242
MIS00027350
MS000023164
MS000023165
MIS00011316
MIS00028088
MHP201870239
MIS00026508
MSC00013950

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

MARTINA GRIFFIN

CHARLESTON FREDRICK
CHARLESTON FREDRICK
CHARLESTON FREDRICK
CHILDRESS RALPH R
CHRISTOPHERSON MARIA C
CHRISTOPHERSON MARIA C
CLEVELAND JAVONTE RASHAWN T
COBBINS CALVINS MARTEZ
COCKMAN RICHARD BRIAN
COLE LEWIS T

COLEMAN KEITH

COLEMAN LEWIS

COLLINS SANDRA JOYCE
COLLUM EVA JEAN

COLLUM EVA JEAN

COLLUM EVA JEAN

CONNER TRAVORIS N
CONNER TRAVORIS N
COOKS RODERICK LASHUN
COOPER JUSTIN LEE
COOPER LAKASHA SHONTAE
COTTEN ANTONIO B
COTTEN ANTONIO B
COTTEN ANTONIO B
COTTEN ANTONIO B
COTTEN ANTONIO BERNARD
COWAN ELIC III

COX ALVIN ANTHONY JR
COX ALVIN ANTHONY JR
CRAFT DARRON

CRAFT PATRICIA SUSAN
CRAFT RICHARD EARL
CRAVENS SUSAN

CROOK TIMMY

CUMBIE JASON K

CURRY JAMBS III
CYPRIAN JUAN MARCELLUS
CYPRIAN JUAN MARCELLUS
DANIELS RYAN JEMAL
DARBY MARCO

DARBY MARCO

DARBY MARCO

DAUGHTREY ARTHUR L
DAUGHTREY ARTHUR L
DAVIDSON STEPHANIE NICOLE
DAVIS DEDRICK MONTRAIL
DAVIS EMILE S

DAVIS EMILE S

DAVIS JERRY

DAVIS JOSHUA CLEOTHAS
DAVIS SUPRENA RENEE
DAWSON LAKERIA Q
DAWSON LAKERIA QUINYUNDE

10/06/2020
7/08/2011

2/23/2018

25.00
100.00
100.00

500.00

1000.00
100.00

965.50

4 - 6 7 - 12 13 - 24 25 -36
150.00
25.00
225.00
100.00
50.00
250.00
250.00
50.00
200.00
48.75
300.00
60.00

700.00
500.00
250.00
200.00

53.50
500.00
250.00
400.00

250.00
100.00
250.00

31.50
500.00

.00

300.00
250.00

250.

300.

75.
49.

250.
100.
330.

200.
500.
100.

200.
100.

215.
160.
100.

00
00

00
50

00
00
50

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00



10/12/2020

TICKET

MS0000151750
MS000137178
MIS00026936
MIS00026937
MS000108419
MS000131653
MS000131654
MS000015526
MIS00028156
MIS00003383
MIS00014891
MS000037742
MS0000153700
MS000140276
MS000140277
MS000135864
MS000122820
MS000122821
MSO00014116
MS0000152250
MIS00025941
MS000013711
MHPS0829703
MHP90829704
MHP60133476
MS000114856
MIS00024530
MS0000152000
MHPB80541983
MS000101405
MIS00029091
MS000132727
MS000132728
MS000132729
MS000132730
MS000132731
MHP60104813
MSO00113452
MS000113453
MIS00028830
CON00116099
MS000013267
MIS00025329
MS000012482
MS000129946
MIS00026943
MIS00029771
MIS00029772
MIS00029773
MIS00025510
MIS00025511
MHP60104807
MHP80926784

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARTINA GRIFFIN

DEMUS REGGIE LORENZO 500.00
DEMUS REGGIE LORENZO
DENT ROBBIE S

DENT ROBBIE S

DENT ROBBIE S

DENTON LAURA J

DENTON LAURA J
DIAMOND DAHARION
DIXON SHOVOKIE DEMORRIS JR
DIXON YOLONDA

DONALD WILLIE DEVON
DOSS MARCUS L

DOUGLAS CALVIN
DOUGLAS CALVIN C
DOUGLAS CALVIN C
DOYLE HOWELL LEE
DOZIER CARLOS

DOZIER CARLOS

DOZIER CARLOS DEMOND
DUNIGAN WALTER DEMANEAN
EALEY CALVIN K~
EALEY CALVIN KENNARD
EDMOND DENNIS L
EDMOND DENNIS L
EDMOND DENNIS L
EDMOND JOAN

EDMOND JOAN

ELLINGTON EDWARD C
ELLIS ARMITA N

ELMORE ASHANTI B
ELMORE ASHANTI BIANCA
EIMORE ASHANTI BIANCA
ELMORE ASHANTI BIANCA
ELMORE ASHANTI BIANCA
ELMORE ASHANTI BIANCA
ELMORE ASHANTI BIANCA
ENGENIO JOSE

ENGLISH COREY WADE
ENGLISH COREY WADE
ENGLISH COREY WADE
EPPS CHRISTIAN OCLEVES
EPPS CHRISTIAN OCLEVES
EPPS CHRISTIAN OCLEVES
ERRINGTON KASEY LEIGH
ESLAVA RAUL A

FIELDS MARIA A

FIELDS REGGIE

FIELDS REGGIE

FIELDS REGGIE

FIELDS TIMMY TYRONE
FIELDS TIMMY TYRONE
FLEMING TARELLE M
FLEMING TARELLE M

250.00
6/06/2002
6/08/2006

5/06/2019

2/11/2020
11/07/2016
5/05/2016

1/30/2015
500.00

5/09/2018

600.00
200.00
100.00

200.00
500.00
300.00
300.00

13 - 24 25 -36 37 - 48 OVER 48
200.00
500.00
350.00
50.00
500.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
192.50
83.75
373.00
$00.00
100.00
250.50
500.00
82.13
75.50
200.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
50.00
17.86
100.00
340.50
50.00
51.00
300.00
50.00
300.00
100.00
300.00
250.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
340.50

$5.50



10/12/2020

MHP80926785
MHP10002559
MS0000152920
MS000140461
M1S00031980
MS000066289
MS000066290
MS000066291
MS000066292
MS000085194
MS000121669
MS000121670
MS000013958
MS000005147
MS000048690
MIS00011611
MHP201525431
MS000022931
MS000129520
MS000129521
MS000129522
MIS00028103
MIS00028104
MS000136203
MIS00030820
MHP202302353
MIS00031351
MS000132182
MS0000145981
MHP202255575
MHP202255576
MHP202255579
MHP202255580
MHP202255581
MIS00023275
MS000129404
M1S00028226
MS000119823
MS000119825
MIS00026654
MIS00015379
MS000121028
MIS00026920
MS000121657
MS0000139540
FEL00091297
MIS00016416
MIS00031219
PRV00022870
MS0000146000
MIS00015175
MHPS5000057
MS0000152990

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : MARTINA GRIFFIN

FLOWERS ROBERT L
FORD STEVEN DEMARCUS
FORD STEVEN DEMARCUS
FORD STEVEN DEMARCUS
FORD TIFFANY

FORD TIFFANY

FORD TIFFANY

FPORD TIFFANY

FOX RICHARD CLAYTON
FRANCIS JERMAINE
FRANCIS JERMAINE
FRANCIS JERMAINE
FREDENBURG DAVID JAMES
FREDENBURG DAVID JAMES
FULLER KENNETH SHUNTEL
GALLION BRIANA KARRENSA
GARCIA TINA MARIE
GARDNER KENNETH A
GARDNER KENNETH A

<dg<<

GARDNER KENNETH
GIBSON CALVIN JR
GIBSON CALVIN JR
GILES CHARLES
GILES CHARLES JR
GILL DARRIN KIRK
GILL DARRIN KIRK
GILLILAND LAUREN TYLER
GILLILAND LAUREN TYLER
GILLILAND LAUREN TYLER
GILLILAND LAUREN TYLER
GILLILAND LAUREN TYLER
GILMORE LARONICA YVETTE
GLEASON SCOTT A
GLEASON SCOTT ANTHONY
GLOVER JOHNATHAN C
GLOVER JOHNATHAN C

GLOVER JOHNATHAN CORDERRICK

GOOLSBY BARBARA

GOSS LAMARKIS

GOSS LAMARKIS CORTEZ
GRAHAM CHARLES ALLEN
GRAHAM CHARLES ALLEN
GRANT ANDERSON J
GRANT CHESTER

GRANT DEMORIAN OBRIAN
GRANT SEDRICK W
GRANT SEMERTRIUS DIANE
GRAY TERESA

GREEN JOHNNIE JAMES
GREEN STANLEY

LAST PAY 0 -3
250.00
100.00
200.00

6/18/2018

5/29/2018

1/02/1998

10/20/2017

500.00

500.00

250.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

201.50
250.00

100.00
100.00

200.00

210.50
500.00
63.50
50.00

50.00
500.00
250.00

56.50

50.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

5.00
45.50

250.00
300.00
200.00
500.00
100.00
50.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
1000.00

200.00

45.50
100.00

250.00
50.50
211.25

250.00

100.00

1733.50

225.00

300.00



10/12/2020

GREENE LARYAN JOSEPH

MS000104822
MIS00028874
MHP10080357
MS000066317
MS000014856
MIS00029618
MHP30103762
MS000011261
FEL00341506
MHP201793513
MS000129009
MS000129010
MS000014455
MIS00027999
WCD00004902
PSC500052048
MS000014132
MIS00023864
MIS00028607
MS000104748
MS000129507
MS000129508
MS000014470
MS000126822
MHP60085091
MS000132311
MIS00029777
MIS00029778
MIS00028281
MIS00028282
MIS00028283
MIS00030416
MS000116309
MIS00025037
MS0000129581
WCD000737789
WCD00729659
WCD003833243
WCD003833253
MS000124452
MS0000142250
MHP201477812
MHPS55000087
MIS00030403
MIS00031989
MS000138325
MIS00028213
MIS00009136
MS000034311
MS000034312
PRV300014831
MHP202121953
MIS00030896

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE :

MARTINA GRIFFIN

GRIFFIN ANTWUAN D
GRIFFIN HYLON
GRIFFIN LANCE ALLAN
GRIFFIN RANDY
GRIFFIN VALENCIA
GRIFFIN YURCHENKO

GRIFFITH LANCE ALLAN

GUEDRY

GUIDRY KENNETHRA ANN

GLENN PAUL

HALE ZECHARIAH N
HALE ZECHARIAH N
HALE ZECHARIAH N
HALE ZECHARIAH N

HAMES JOHNATHAN RICKER
HAMLIN ANTONIO KILPATRICK
HAMLIN ONDARIOUS DEWIN TAIYA
HANDY JACKSON TERELL

HANDY WILLIE S

HARALSON RODERICK DEVON

HARDEN
HARDEN
HARDEN
HARPER
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS

UNDRE
UNDRE

UNDRE
TERESA LESALL

BENNIE P
JOHN R
KEVIN
KEVIN

QUINDERRIOUS J
QUINDERRIOUS J
QUINDERRIOUS J

SHYHEIM O
TERRANCE M
TERRENCE M

TERRENCE MORQUIS

HARRISON LARRY
HARRISON LARRY
HARRISON PHIL D
HARRISON PHIL D
HAWKINS PETER L
HAWKINS PETER L
HEARN JOHN AUBREY
HEATHCOCK WILLIAM A

HENDERSON

HENDERSON RAVEN Q
HENDERSON RAVEN Q

HENDRICKS

HERNANDEZ ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ ANTONIO

HICKS XAVIER L ANTHONY
HOBSON DONNELL MARTELL

HOBSON

EZ ANTONIO

KIRBY SMITH

BRZEZINSKIR JR

JOHNATHAN CHRISTOPH

10/08/1993

4/23/2018

4/10/1997

11/02/2007
7/22/2016

1/09/2019

3/04/1999

o -3 4 - 6 7 - 12 13 - 24
250.00
180.00
500.00
110.00
182.50
250.00
300.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
1000.00

100.00

152.00

56.50

250.00

250.00

310.50

25.00
500.00
500.00
200.00

200.00
200.00
500.00

500.00
41.50

1000.00
250.00
500.00

250.00

500.00
600.00

200.00

300.00

292.50
408.00

200.50

205.50
100.00

500.00

310.00

200.00
50.00

100.00
100.00

250.00
.00

100.00
100.00
75.50



10/12/2020 PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE
JUDGE: MARTINA GRIFFIN
TICKET NAME LAST PAY 0-3 4 -6 7-12 13 - 24 25 -36 37 - 48 OVER 48

MIS00030308 HOBSON MICHAEL JEROME 100.00
MIS00030309 HOBSON MICHAEL JEROME 100.00
MHP60003739 HODGES EDWARD B 300.00
MIS00018595 HOLMES RICHARD LEWIS 250.00

MS000122116 HOLMES TELESYSHIA M 500.00
MHP70126609 HOOVER DERRICK DEMOND 296.00

MHP91848211 HOOVER DERRICK DEMOND 100.00

MHP51848212 HOOVER DERRICK DEMOND 232.00

MHP202359670 HOSTON TIMOTHY D 100.00

MHP202359671 HOSTON TIMOTHY D 250.00

MS000122843 HOWARD BOCARI OJURI 500.00
MHP41941102 HOWARD MICHAEL ROY 250.00
MHP51005214 HOWARD MICHAEL ROY 650.00
MS000119088 HOWARD RONALD DOUGLAS 300.00
MHP91945543 HUDSON DARRIUS 200.00

MSO000150220 HUDSON RICKTAVIOUS D 250.00

MIS00016402 HUGHES MICHAEL 200.00

MIS00009754 HUGHES TANEISHA DENISE 150.00
MS000031436 HUGHES TANEISHA DENISE 25.50
MS000031437 HUGHES TANEISHA DENISE 25.50
MS000031438 HUGHES TANEISHA DENISE 35.00
MSO00031439 HUGHES TANEISHA DENISE 500.00
MSO00124462 HULL TOMMY D 250.00
MSO00124463 HULL TOMMY D 500.00
MS0000143801 HULL TOMMY D 250.00
MS000127053 HULL TOMMY DOLL SR 50.00
MS000015120 HUNTER CHRISTIAN LEE 1000.00

MS000136212 HUNTER CHRISTIAN LEE 100.00

MS0000152180 HUNTER CHRISTIAN LEE 1000.00

MSO00138234 HUNTER CHRISTIAN LEE 100.00

MIS00024393 HUNTER RAEFEUN DONTA 6/04/2014 68.75
MIS00009022 HUNTZACKER WILLIAM RAYMOND 250.00
MIS00032267 HUTCHINS SEAN DEVANDRE 9/24/2020 .00

MHP202620747 IRBY LAUREN ASHLEY 9/01/2020 144.00

MIS00025440 ISSAC BILLY R 100.00
MIS00025441 ISSAC REGINALD L 100.00
MIS00021610 JACKSON HENRY LEE 250.00
MIS00021611 JACKSON HENRY LEE 250.00
MIS00021612 JACKSON HENRY LEE 100.00
MHP90269102 JACKSON LARRY EARL 227.50
MHP60050688 JACKSON LARRY EARL 284.50
MS000128178 JACKSON MICHAEL A 50.00
MS0000148910 JACOBS ANTWON DEMOND 250.00

MSO00133583 JACOBS ANTWON DEMOND 100.00

MS000133582 JACOBS ANTWON DEMOND . 31.50

MIS00029416 JACOBS ANTWON DEMOND 250.00

MIS00029417 JACOBS ANTWON DEMOND 100.00

MIS00030326 JENNINGS DAVID 250.00

WCD003826743 JOHNSON BENJAMIN 510.00

MIS00014562 JOHNSON JERMARCUS KENTRELL .00
MS000015419 JOHNSON MICHAEL .00

MS000149450 JOHNSON MICHAEL J 500.00

MIS00026635 JOHNSON NATASHA IRENE 500.00



10/12/2020

MHP201771978
MHP60051949
MIS00032289
MS000131631
MS000014718
MS000119242
MS000119243
MS000122037
MS000013853
MS000122038
PRV300035003
MS000005085
MIS00031872
MS000083589
MS0Q000835290
MS000093130
MIS00027307
MIS00029297
MIS00029298
MS000024006
MS000024007
MS000082767
MS000082768
MS000082769
MS000008248
MIS00017320
MHP60089033
MHP80549950
MHP80549951
MHP80549952
MIS00031876
MS000140205
MHP201467490
MHP201467491
MS000008619
MIS00007760
MS000003620
MS000001037
MS000014923
MS000014238
MS000004626
MS000039071
MS000039072
MS000110721
MIS00030407
MIS00027184
MSO00013563
MHP60104829
MHP80472008
MHP80472009
MS000110208
MHP202555834
MHP202555835

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT

JUDGE : MARTINA GRIFFIN

JOHNSON XZAVIER CORTEX
JOHNSTON JOHN EARNEST JR
JONES CHANCE CARRINGTON
JONES CLYDE JR

JONES CLYDE JR

JONES ERIC D

JONES ERIC D

JONES JOSEPH

JONES JOSEPH

JONES JOSEPH

JONES MEKO DANIELLE
JONES RODNEY LAVELL
JONES STEPHANIE DIANE
JORDAN KATRINA D
JORDAN KATRINA D
JOSEPH ANTHONY STEVEN
KANE MATHEW ZACHARY
KELLY DARNELL EDMOND
KELLY DARNELL EDMOND
KELLY LONNIE C

KELLY LONNIE C

KES EDWARD D

KES EDWARD D

KES EDWARD D

KES EDWARD D

KES EDWARD D

KHAN NAYEEM ALI

KHAN NAYEEM ALI

KHAN NAYEEM ALI

KHAN NAYEEM ALI
KILLINGSWORTH JUKOBIE Q
KILLINGSWORTH JUKOBIE Q
KNIGHT CEDRIC JEROME
KNIGHT CEDRIC JEROME
KNOWLES DANNIE LEE
KYSER DEREGNIAL

KYSER DEREGNIAL D

LANE EDDIE

LANG COURTNEY CHUNN
LARRY DESTINY NICOLE
LATIKER JOHNNIE
LATIKER JOHNNIE
LATIKER JOHNNIE
LATIMORE MELVIN DAMIEL JR
LAVENDER CHARLES
LAWSON ROOSEVELT JR
LEE TIMOTHY SCOTT
LEFLUER TERRELL
LEFLUER TERRELL
LEFLUER TERRELL

LEWIS CAROL

LEWIS CAROL CECILIA
LEWIS CAROL CECILIA

BY MONTHS OVERDUE

9/24/2020

9/10/2007

11/09/2016

5/31/2000
7/02/2019

1/17/2019

100.00

200.00
100.00

500.00

500.00

25.00

250.00

35.50
500.00

25.00
500.00
100.50
300.50
200.50

99.25

33.75

210.50
100.00

100.00
100.00

250.50

333.75

50.00

350.00
500.00

1.50

225.50
70.50

340.50
200.50

30.50
100.50

500.00
50.00

150.00
310.00

330.50
75.50
25.00

250.00

348.50
75.50
215.50



10/12/2020

MIS00019571
MS000013732
MHP201739113
PBD00000216
MS000014879
MS000003924
MS000030602
MS000030603
MIS00029445
MS000017178
MS000072619
WCD00002086
WCD00002087
WCD00002088
MS000121594
MS00014039%4
MS000140395
MIS00031225
MS000015528
MS010000581
MS000106658
MS000106659
MS000013756
MS000134596
MS000134597
MIS00017875
MIS00026276
MS000013736
MIS00026325
MIS00026326
MS000013935
MS000014985
MS000134558
MIS00029796
MIS00008181
MIS00001924
MS000092103
MS000092104
MS000123786
MS000123788
WCD003494383
MHP91019375
MS000120877
MS000013557
MIS00026429
MS000013930
MIS00026252
MIS00006557
MIS00006558
WCD00648436
MS000121628
MIS00006951
MS000025647

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : MARTINA GRIFFIN

LEWIS CHRISTOPHER D
LEWIS JIMMY

LEWIS JNANA LEVORIS
LEWIS JOSHUA

LEWIS JUNRYMEN L
LEWIS KEVIN

LEWIS KEVIN

LEWIS KEVIN

LEWIS REBECCA T
LEWIS TAMIKO C

LEWIS TERRY A
LIDDELL DWIGHT
LIDDELL DWIGHT
LIDDELL DWIGHT
LINDSEY JOSEPH CORTEZ
LOGAN RICKY W

LOGAN RICKY W

LOTT RICARDO K

LOVE DENNIS W

LOVE GEORGE

LUCKETT ANTHONY L
LUCKETT ANTHONY L
LUCKETT KENTRAVIOUS D
LUCKETT KENTRAVIOUS D
LUCKETT KENTRAVIOUS D
LYNN BENNETT JEROME
LYNN JESSICA -
MACK MARKELL DEON
MACK TERRANCE TERRELL
MACK TERRANCE TERRELL
MANOGIN CHRISTOPHER
MARLER JOSHUA G
MARLER JOSHUA G
MARLER JOSHUA G
MARRA STAR

MARSHALL DECREE
MARTIN ANDREA

MARTIN ANDREA

MARTIN TERRY

MARTIN TERRY

MARTIN TYLER ODELL
MAYS BRYAN LIBELL JR
MAYS JIMMY EARL

MAYS JIMMY EARL
MCBRIDE WILLIAM
MCCONICO TASHECA MICHELLE
MCCONICO TASHECA MICHELLE
MCCOY JOSHAWN

MCCOY JOSHAWN
MCDONALD PATSY ANN
MCDONALD RANDY LEE
MCELROY CARDELL
MCGEE CARL

LAST PAY 0 -3
00
11/26/2018
100.00
200.00
250.00
11/17/2000
9/05/2013

.00

100.00

250.00
200.00
100.00

.00

250.00

250.00

25.00
225.50

100.00

25.00
200.00

200.00

250.00

280.00

1000.00

250.00
250.00
500.00

200.00
100.00

25.00
100.00
250.00

250.00
250.00

25.00
500.00

310.00
1000.00
100.00

105.00
25.00
250.00

100.00
182.50

150.00

100.00

50.00
25.00

200.00
50.00



10/12/2020

TICKET

MS000025648
MS000025649
MS000103828
MIS00028255
MS000126343
MS000126344
MS000126345
MS000138985
MS000037669
MS000037671
MS000037672
MS000006238
MIS00024913
MIS00024914
MIS00024916
MS000013080
CON00026723
MS000014006
MHP200186509
MHP200186508
MHP70126692
MIS00028061
MS000002731
MS000023868
MS000023863
MS000014573
MS000122390
MS000014305
MS000111141
MS000111140
MS000092079
MHP60104490
MHP80972198
MHP80972199
MHP202537562
MHP202537563
MIS00026910
MS000126692
MS000126693
MS000014328
M1S00027436
MS000135964
MIS00031186
MHP60103682
MIS00027207
MS000121003
MHP202178443
MS000014759
MIS00028073
MIS00021021
MIS00021022
MS000014974
MS000134973

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARTINA GRIFFIN

MCGEE CARL

MCGINTY MITCHELL JR
MCGRUDER TONY JAUONDUS K
MCGRUDER TONY JAUONDUS K
MCGRUDER TONY JAUONDUS K
MCGRUDER TONY JAUONDUS K
MCKENZIE PATRICK MATTHEW
MCKNIGHT FELICIA
MCKNIGHT FELICIA
MCKNIGHT FELICIA
MCKNIGHT FELICIA
MCLAURIN JOSEPH
MCLAURIN JOSEPH
MCLAURIN JOSEPH
MCLAURIN JOSEPH E
MCLAURIN SAMUEL

MEEKS MARTINI A

MEEKS RICKY

MEEKS RICKY

MEEKS RICKY

MEEKS SHINECKA

MENDEZ ISMAEL G

MENDEZ ISMAEL G

MENDEZ ISMAEL G
METHENY FRANKLIN C
MICHAEL LERONNIE JOSEPH
MICHAEL LERONNIE JOSEPH
MIDDLETON KEITH EARL
MIDDLETON KEITH EARL
MILLER JOE W

MILLER MICHAEL A
MILLER MICHAEL A
MILLER MICHAEL A
MILLER RENEATH

MILLER RENEATH

MILLER RENEATHY COURTEZ
MILLS ABONY J

MILLS ABONY J

MILLS ABONY J

MILLS ABONY J

MILNER RYAN D

MILNER RYAN D

MILSAP ARTHUR LEE
MILSAPS RICHARD D III
MILSAPS RICHARD D III
MOORE ALBERT TANNER
MOORE DARIUS ANWAN
MOORE DOMEY

MOORE KEVIN

MOORE KEVIN

MOORE WALTER

MOORE WALTER

6/02/2017

10/02/2017

7/07/2020

5/14/2019

9/12/2019

133.00

100.00
100.00

4 - 6 7 - 12
100.00
100.00
25.00
292.00
100.00

222.50

25.00
250.00

.00

155.50
100.00

10.00

165.50

300.00

500.00

340.50
100.50
25.00

250.00
100.00

215.00
500.00
25.00
330.50
50.00
200.00
100.00
250.00
60.00

310.00
100.00
1000.00

50.00

500.00
226.50

500.00

25.00
200.00
500.00
250.00

340.50
500.00
55.00



10/12/2020

TICKET

MS000113456
MS000113457
MIS00027658
MIS00027659
MIS00026493
MIS00009373
MS000030470
MS000030471
MS000104237
MS000104238
MS000012445
MIS00022420
MIS00028223
MIS00028190
MS000121046
MIS00032551
MIS00015304
MIS00015307
MSO000135180
MIS00028810
MIS00025846
MS000139429
MS000138625
MS000138126
MS000138127
MS000132043
MS000014762
MS000136833
MS000136834
MIS00028577
MS000118624
MS000118625
MHP70137167
MIS000314793
MS000136781
MS000136782
MS000136783
FEL00007443
FEL00006553
MIS00029113
MIS00029114
MIS00029115
MHP202461802
MHP201588084
MHP60065459
MS000135939
MIS00027201
MIS00024655
MS000014574
MIS00027162
MS000014716
MSO00131619
MS000131620

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARTINA GRIFFIN

25 -36

MOREE DAMILO LAMAR
MOREE DAMILO LAMAR
MOREE DAMILO LAMAR
MOREE DAMILO LAMAR
MORELAND PRENTICE
MORGAN HAROLD

MORGAN HAROLD

MORGAN HAROLD

MORGAN JERRY LINDELL
MORGAN JERRY LINDELL
MORGAN JERRY LINDELL
MORGAN JERRY LINDELL
MORMENT DEERICA
MORRIS GIOVANNI T
MORRIS JASPER

MORRIS TIMOHTY
MURPHREE DARRYL LEE
MURPHREE DARRYL LEE
MURPHY ANDREW J JR
MURRY KENDARIUS L
NASH DEMOND ROSHELLEA
NASH DEVIN L MARKEITH
NEAL VALENCIA T

NEAL VALENCIA T

NEAL VALENCIA T
NETTLES STEVEN
NETTLES STEVEN
NEWELL LYNETTE

NEWELL LYNETTE
NICHOLS CRYSTAL
NICHOLS TAROSKI F
NICHOLS TAROSKI F
OBANION KEVIN L

ODELL EBONY CHERRY
OGLETREE JENNIFER HAVARD
OGLETREE JENNIFER HAVARD
OGLETREE JENNIFER HAVARD
OKELLY DAYLIN DEVEREAUX
OLLIE JIMMIE LEE
OUSLEY MIGUAL ANTWORN
OUSLEY MIGUAL ANTWORN
OUSLEY MIGUAL ANTWORN
PAIGE JAYLON DONEL
PARKER WILLIAM FLOYD
PAVON MARTIN GOMEZ
PAYTON CHARLES DEWAYNE
PAYTON JENNIFER N
PAYTON NAVODKA NICOLE
PEARSON KENDRICK J
PENN HUNTER SCOTT
PENQUITE DANNY J
PENQUITE DANNY J
PENQUITE DANNY J

3/09/2018

100.00

56.50
310.00

41.50
35.00
35.00
35.00

200.00

200.00
35.00

295.50
200.00
100.00
35.00
35.00
500.00

50.00

250.00

1000.00
200.00

250.00
250.00
100.00

600.00
200.00

37 ~ 48

50.00
500.00
150.00
100.00
250.00

500.00

200.00

250.00

.00

.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

100.00

200.00
250.50
500.00

25.00

50.00
250.00
100.00

100.00

100.00



10/12/2020

MS000102152
MS000014760
MIS00014799
MS000093505
MS000009318
MHP201509238
MIS00003532
MIS00011575
WCD003582863
WCD003582873
MHP201985551
MHP201985552
MIS00026796
MS000121857
MS000121858
MS000121859
MS000119985
MHP60103354
MHP90115310
MHP90115309
MHP10080073
MHP60104823
MHP90233963
MHP90233964
MHP20233965
MIS00024017
MIS00024018
MS0000154820
MS000013755
MS000114590
MIS00029391
MHP200711716
MHP200711717
MS000133232
MS000014878
MS000127945
MS000127946
MHP202699253
MHP202699254
MIS00032169
MS000118983
MS000013587
MIS00028159
MS000129112
MS000133240
MS000050965
MS000050966
MS000008987
MS000051721
MS000517200
MS000051722
MS000117650
MHP60134206

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : MARTINA GRIFFIN

PERKENS DAVID EUGENE
PERRITT MICHAEL L

PERRY SHARNICE L
PHILLIPS PERRY LEE
PHILLIPS PERRY LEE
PICKARDT GENE PAGE
PIERCE MARY

PITTS KELVIN G

PLACE GEORGE WALTER IV
PLACE GEORGE WALTER IV
PLEASANT KERWIN LAMONTE
PLEASANT KERWIN LAMONTE
POE TABITHA ANNE

POE TABITHA ANNE DEASON
POE TABITHA ANNE DEASON
POE TABITHA ANNE DEASON
PORTER DELBRICO

PORTER EDWARD D

PORTER EDWARD D

PORTER EDWARD D

PORTER MICHAEL A

POWE VICTOR

POWE VICTOR

POWE VICTOR

POWE VICTOR

PRICE JAMES K

PRICE JAMES K

PRIUTT TUARUS J

PROPHET CALVIN JR
PROPHET CALVIN JR
QUEEN JOSEPH S

RALLS MICHELLE LEANNE
RALLS MICHELLE LEANNE
RANDLE AUGUSTA

RANDLE AUGUSTA

RANDLE UNDRA

RANDLE UNDRA

RANSBURG KENDARIUS L
RANSBURG KENDARIUS L
RANSBURG KENDARIUS LAMONT
RANSOM DUSTIN ERIC
RANSOM DUSTIN ERIC
RATLIFF KENESHIA CHADA
RATLIFF KENESHIA CHADA
RATLIFF TAYLOR I

REED DERIC AKA ERIC D
REED DERIC AKA ERIC D
REED ERIC D

REED ERIC DESHAM

REED ERIC DESHAUN

REED ERIC DESHUN

REED JAMES ANDREW

REED TANAIRO LESHUN

4/04/2017
4/02/2007

11/12/2019

4/26/2017
8/07/2018

12/03/2014

136.50
60.00
100.00

465.50
600.00
100.00

13 - 24 25 -36
56.50
250.00

250.00

200.00

250.00

19.00

295.50

340.50
100.50
100.00

25.00

284.50
500.00

200.00
100.00

250.00
300.00
143.75
500.00

76.00
190.00

500.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
226.50
340.50
225.50

50.00
250.00

.00
.00

100.00
400.00
340.50

25.00
100.00

25.00
182.50



10/12/2020

MIS00029801
MIS00029802
WCD003480903
WCD003480893
MHP201555501
MHP201555502
MIS00029819
MIS00031475
MS000139444
MS000006128
MS0000146190
MIS00025811
MIS00025812
MS000104817
MIS00028031
CON00071564
MHP70500478
MIS00004016
MS000013047
MS0000154570
MIS00020928
MS000130368
MS000130369
MS000014588
MS000132038
MS000132039
MS000014761
MIS00027336
MS000121014
MS000121015
MS000121016
PRV300035502
PRV300037007
MS000014063
MS000014605
MHP202578914
MHP202578912
MHP202578913
MIS00029432
MS000131794
MHP202290794
MHP202290795
MIS00031264
MHP202039915
MHP202039916
MHP201862628
MS000019498
MS000124933
MS000124934
MS000124935
MIS00031573
MHP200582109
MHP200582110

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARTINA GRIFFIN

RHYMES CIERRA

RHYMES CIERRA

RICHARDSON KENNVARRIS WAKI
RICHARDSON KENNVARRIS WAKI
RILEY MERYLIN

RILEY MERYLIN

RIVERS CARLOS D

ROBERTS JEFFERY CARL
ROBERTS SONJA E

ROBINSON CHRISTOPHER
ROBINSON CLIFTON

ROBINSON HAMIN

ROBINSON HAMIN

ROBINSON HOPE ALEXANDRA
ROBINSON JUSTIN BERNARD
ROBINSON ORLANDNO DEMOND
ROBINSON STEVEN R
ROBINSON TIMOTHY

ROGERS EDWARD L

ROH VICTOR YOGSHIN

ROPER DEANGELO L

ROSS CHARLES HENRY

ROSS CHARLES HENRY

ROSS CHARLES HENRY

ROSS JONATHAN A

ROSS JONATHAN A

ROSS JONATHAN A

ROSS JONATHAN AKOYEA

ROSS JONATHAN AKOYEA
ROSS JONATHAN AKOYEA

ROSS JONATHAN AKOYEA
ROWLAND COLE REID

ROWLAND COLE REID

RUCKER ALAIN DALON
RUCKER DAVID

RUCKER TENARIUS KELEADRAE
RUCKER TENARIUS KELEADRAE
RUCKER TENARIUS KELEADRAE
RUFFIN KANISHA

RUFFIN KANISHA S

RUFFIN LAJARVIS

RUFFIN LAJARVIS

RUSHING DEBROSKI

SALEEM MALIK RASHID
SALEEM MALIK RASHID
SALLEY MAURA ALICE
SANDERS IRMA

SANDERS JAMES EDWARD JR
SANDERS JAMES EDWARD JR
SANDERS JAMES EDWARD JR
SANDERS WILLIAM CLAUDE IIX
SANDIFER DEMETRIUS LEE
SANDIFER DEMETRIUS LEE

LAST PAY o -3
200.00

2/02/2017

9/30/2002

4/05/2017
800.00
250.00
100.00
250.00

11/20/2018

500.00
100.00

169.50

250.00

.00
200.00

50.00

25.00
100.00

600.00
100.00

.00
100.00

200.00
100.00
250.00

25 -36 37 - 48 OVER 48
250.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
600.00
330.50
250.00
100.00
100.00
83.00
100.50
2.50
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
101.50
53.50
500.00
200.00
250.00

250.00



10/12/2020

MHP200582111
MIS00022812
MIS00024347
MS000102503
MS000102504
MS000011618
MS000006027
MHP41654055
MIS00009334
MIS00015707
MS000135878
MIS00030301
MS000048054
MS000008455
MIS00028600
MS000126524
MS000129196
MS000137427
MS000013914
MS0O000150380
MIS00030371
MS000135999
MS000136000
MS000002766
MS000024126
MS000024127
MS000006911
MS000056920
MSO00056921
MIS000141198
MHP202277861
MIS00004120
MS000000002
MHP201346880
MS000129632
MS000120383
MS000006120
MS000109838
MS000109840
MS000112631
MS000090447
MS000090448
MS000090449
MIS00030843
MIS00030844
MHP60000705
MS000113812
MS000005739
MIS00009167
MS000014601
MHP200581933
MIS00022696
MHP202359912

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARTINA GRIFFIN

SANDIFER DEMETRIUS LEE
SANDIFER DEMETRIUS LEE
SANDIFER DEMETRIUS LEE
SCHMITT DAVID FRANCES III
SCHMITT DAVID FRANCES III
SCHMITT DAVID FRANCES III
SCURLOCK MARK STEVEN
SEQUEIM STEVEN BERNARD
SHENALL JIMMIE

SHOOK CHRISTINE BEVERLY
SIMMONS UNJARA MARCEL
SIMMONS UNJARA MARCEL
SIMPSON TERREL

SIMPSON TERRELL

SIMPSON TIMOTHY DEVALLE
SIMPSON TIMOTHY DEVALLE
SINGLETON EDWARD DEMARCUS
SINGLETON GLEN JR
SINGLETON TENISHA NIZKHOLE
SLATER MARQUES F

SLATER MARQUES F

SLATER MARQUES F

SLATER MARQUES F

SMILES JAMES

SMILES JAMES

SMILES JAMES

SMITH ALISA Y

SMITH ALISA Y

SMITH ALISA Y

SMITH ALISA YVONNE

SMITH ANTONIO

SMITH ELIZABETH P

SMITH J C

SMITH JAMES

SMITH JASMINE J

SMITH JONATHAN C

SMITH LATTOYA SHAUNCE
SMITH MICHAEL

SMITH MICHAEL

SMITH MICHAEL

SMITH QUINTIN DAVIS
SMITH QUINTIN DAVIS
SMITH QUINTIN DAVIS
SMITH RAMONA LIMARKQUUKE
SMITH RAMONA LIMARKQUUKE
SMITH TIMOTHY O

SMOOT JOHN HOWARD
SORRELL FERNANDO C
SORRELL FERNANDO C
STARKS KEITHANNIA C
STEELE TRACY II

STEELE TRACY II
STEVENSON RONDRICKUS

LAST PAY

8/16/2016

8/08/2002
6/11/1999

1/06/2000

10/06/2017
4/02/2013

250.00
250.00

200.00
200.00

250.00
100.00

1000.00
500.00
250.00
100.00

250.00
49.50

226.00
25.00
500.00

126.50

100.00

100.00

100.00
250.00

250.00

500.50

50.50
225.50
250.00

50.00
500.00
200.00

310.00
150.00
150.00

195.00

330.50
349.00
517.50
250.00

150.00
236.50
330.50
100.00

284 .50
66.75



10/12/2020

TICKET

MHP201156536
MHP201156538
MHP201156539
MIS00028625
MIS00028626
MS000129689
MS000129690
MS000129691
MIS00028623
MIS00028624
MS000101787
MS000123743
MS000131529
MS000014593
MIS00028643
MHP01009980
MIS00030773
MIS00011628
MHP201116987
MIS00026997
MS000121038
MS000121039
MS000105492
PSC00034002
M1S00007935
MHP202427157
MIS00029578
MIS00029579
MIS00029034
MIS00029035
MIS00029036
MIS00029037
MIS00029038
MIS00029039
MS000124251
MIS00027358
MIS00029779
MIS00029780
MHP201638275
MIS00031749
MIS00031750
MS000104296
MS000104297
MS000020338
MS000020340
MIS00026135
MHP60104822
MHP90233811
MS000008223
MIS00028722
MIS00028730
MS000135323
MIS00024979

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARTINA GRIFFIN

STOKES JAMES E

STOKES JAMES E

STOKES JAMES E
STRICKLAND LACEY
STRICKLAND LACEY
STRICKLAND LACEY
STRICKLAND LACEY
STRICKLAND LACEY
STRICKLAND THOMAS RAY
STRICKLAND THOMAS RAY
SUCH DAVID CHARLES
SUMLER BILLY P
SUTHERLAND VINTRESS LEMAR
SUTHERLAND VINTRESS LEMAR
SUTHERLAND VINTRESS LEMART
SWEENEY ROBERT E
SWINNEY JAMES JUNIOR
TACKETT DEJUAN

TATE FREDRICK LESHON
TAYLOR CECIL CORNELL
TAYLOR CECIL CORNELL
TAYLOR CECIL CORNELL
TAYLOR HEATH EUGENE
TAYLOR JAMES RAY
TAYLOR MAC A

TAYLOR SAMMIE

TAYLOR TYRONE

TAYLOR TYRONE

TERRY NICHOLAS

TERRY NICHOLAS

TERRY NICHOLAS

TERRY NICHOLAS

TERRY NICHOLAS

TERRY NICHOLAS

TERRY NICHOLAS S

THOMAS ANTONIO DEMON
THOMAS AQUINO DEMON
THOMAS AQUINO DEMON
THOMAS TONY GARY
THOMPSON DAVION M
THOMPSON DAVION M
THOMPSON OLIVER LAFAYETTE
THOMPSON OLIVER LAFAYETTE
THRASHER LUCAS
THRASHER LUCAS

TILLIS JAMARQUIZ
TILLMAN DAYTONIA T
TILLMAN DAYTONIA T
TOLDSON BRIAN KEITH
TOWNSEND JAMARIO DEONTE
TRAVIS SANDRA FAYE
TRUSS JOHN B JR

TUDOR MARK E

6/13/2003

500.00
500.00
500.00

250.00

.00

56.50
250.00
200.00

100.00
670.00
250.00

200.00

250.00
500.00

200.00
200.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00

250.00
250.00

295.50

250.00

500.00
500.00

500.00

50.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

500.00

100.00

200.00

200.00

25.00
25.00

25.00
200.00

340.50
100.00

100.00



10/12/2020

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARTINA GRIFFIN

MHP201621565
MS000060996
MS000060994
MS00006099S
MIS00014376
MIS00029710
MS0O0001518S5
MIS00021917
MS000103291
MS000103290
MHP201948518
MS000012297
MHP90114433
MHP90114434
MHP90114435
MHP60118107
MS000005386
MIS00024173
MIS00024174
MHP60089040
MHP90013778
MIS00032024
MS000002816
MS000135984
MS000135985
MS000135986
MS000135987
MS000135988
MS000135989
MS000135950
MHP201508913
MHP201508915
MS000056025
MIS00025568
MIS00025569
MS000015533
MIS00027967
MIS00029178
MS000128144
MHP202100523
MS000131572
MIS00004181
MHP41100366
MHP51006179
MS0000151110
MS000136703
MHP51005306
MHP51005751
MS000128353
MS000128354
MS000128352
MIS00028009
MSO00067198

TYLER DAVID L

VALENTINE ROBERT E
VANBUREN LAWRENCE SMITH
VANBUREN LAWRENCE SMITH
VANBUREN LAWRENCE SMITH
VANBUREN ROBERT LEE

VANBUREN SHABRITANI KEYARA

VILLANVEVA WALTER
VILLANVEVA WALTER

VILLANVEVA

WALTER

VILLANVEVA WALTER
VIRGIL BARBARA ANN

VIVIANS JOHNATHON CHRISTOPHER
VIVIANS JOHNATHON CHRISTOPHER

WADE KENNY
WADE KENNY

WALDEN TONY

WALES TITO

WALKER ELBERT
WALKER ELBERT
WALKER ELBERT
WALKER ELBERT
WALKER ELBERT
WALKER ELBERT
WALKER ELBERT

WARD CHRISTOPHER ALEXANDER
WARD CHRISTOPHER ALEXANDER

WARE BERNADETTE
WARREN DONALD
WARREN DONALD
WARREN JASMINE M
WARREN JAVONTA D
WARREN JAVONTA D
WARREN JAVONTA D

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

PAMELA

PAUL ANTHONY
RAYMOND
REGINALD A
REGINALD A
SOPHIA
SOPHIA

WATKINS JAMES E
WATKINS JEROME ADAMS
WATSON KEVIN ROSSA
WATSON KEVIN ROSSA
WATSON KEVIN ROSSA
WATSON KEVIN ROSSA
WATSON MICHAEL DANIEL

9/05/2013

2/02/2017
4/06/2018

12/15/1995

2/08/1996

250.00

250.00

250.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

56.50
100.00

250.00
100.00

100.00
200.50

500.00

225.50

183.75
318.75
25.00

41.50

200.00
500.00
50.00
250.00
25.00

200.00
50.00
200.00

205.50

30.50
100.50
500.00
340.50
310.00
100.00
100.00
340.50

50.50

310.00

250.00
250.00

100.00
100.00

200.00
175.00

300.00
210.00



10/12/2020

MHP41648208
MHP53007367
MS000008456
PSC00308958
PSC00308959
MS000014606
MS000130298
MS000130299
MIS00028127
MIS00028128
MS000126488
MS000126489
MS000126490
MS0001264951
MSC00126492
MS000015074
MS000014664
MS000131286
MS000131287
MS000131288
MIS00027112
MS000119764
MS000119765
MS000013776
MHP60085211
MS000133133
MIS00029611
MHP202206195
MHP202206196
MHP202206197
MHP70096938
MS000134662
MS000134663
MS000015653
MIS003418201
MIS00030163
MIS00030164
MS000129912
MS000129913
MS0000152730
MIS00027687
MS0000151890
MS000008282
MS000000313
MS000140527
MHP202030276
MHP202030278
MHP202030279
MIS00025291
MS000125625
MS000015043
MHP202330093
MHP202330094

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE:

ADAM DAMENION O
ADAM DAMENION O
ADAMS ADVESTER
ADAMS DEONVICK D
ADAMS DEONVICK D
AGEE COREY A
AGEE COREY A
AGEE COREY A
ALEXANDER EDDIE
ALEXANDER EDDIE
ALEXANDER EDDIE
ALEXANDER EDDIE
ALEXANDER EDDIE
ALEXANDER EDDIE
ALEXANDER EDDIE
ALFORD JOHN DILLON
ALFORD PHILLIP M
ALFORD PHILLIP M
ALFORD PHILLIP M
ALFORD PHILLIP M
ALLEN CLIFTON

ALLEN JESSIE L

ALLEN JESSIE L

ALLEN JESSIE L

ALLEN QUINCY LEVESTER
ANDERSON CHARVEZ J

(Sl il 2l ol )

ANDERSON CHARVEZ JERVONTAE
ANDERSON RODRIQUEZ DEVION
ANDERSON RODRIQUEZ DEVION
ANDERSON RODRIQUEZ DEVION

ANDERSON SUSAN ANN
ANDERSON TYMEKA N
ANDERSON TYMEKA N
AREGOITA JESUS
ARORA PANKAJ K
AVERY JUSTIN MAXWELL
AVERY JUSTIN MAXWELL
AVERY JUSTIN MAXWELL
AVERY JUSTIN MAXWELL
BATLEY DEMARIUS C
BAILEY JEFFERY

BARNEY ROSETTA
BARTON JOSHUSA L
BASSETT CHRISTOPHER D
BASSETT CHRISTOPHER D
BASSETT CHRISTOPHER D
BATES KIARA CHAUNTE
BEDENFIELD ANDREW
BELL DAVID

BELTON YUGOLANDIA D
BELTON YUGOLANDIA D

MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

LAST PAY o -3
4/17/1997
9/01/2020 53.50
3/23/2016
12/06/2004
9/22/2003
1000.00

845.00

250.00

201.50
100.00
250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

100.00
200.00

500.00
500.00
250.00
100.00

500.50

50.00
500.00

51.50
500.00
200.00

25.00
500.00

110.00

250.00

250.00
200.50
100.00

500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
25.00
50.00
500.00
200.00
1000.00

500.00
500.00
500.00

53.50

183.75

138.00

150.00

250.00

100.00



10/12/2020

MS000130490
MS000130491
MS0000142151
MS000015377
MIS00032839
MS000138855
MS000117237
MS000036355
MS000036356
MS000036357
MS000006167
MIS00009726
PRV300007888
MIS00026482
MIS00009372
MS000126401
MS000126402
MS000057154
MS000006584
MIS00013713
MHP202255377
MHP202255378
MHP202255379
MHP202255381
MHP202255380
MIS00029267
MS000008963
MIS00028339
MS0000139850
MS000013912
MIS00032001
MS000137956
MIS00027874
MS0000148880
MS000133266
MS000133267
MHP80035030
MS020003102
MS000013783
MS000031395
MSO00005558
MIS00009157
MS000123969
MS000123970
MS000014198
MS000102989
MHP202022553
MIS00029848
MIS00029849
MIS00029850
MIS00011326
MIS00011328
MIS00017155

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

BELTRAN ROBERT T
BELTRAN ROBERT T
BENNETT DANIEL CURTIS
BENNETT DARIUS DAMARCO
BENNETT DARIUS DEMARCO
BENSON DEON D

BENSON DEON DEANTA
BERRY LEVERN

BERRY LEVERN

BERRY LEVERN

BERRY LEVERN VONRAY
BERRY LEVERN VONRAY
BERRYHILL SAMANTHA ANN
BERRYHILL SAMANTHA ANN
BILBREW RONALD CORTEZ
BILBRO CHARRON ANDREADI
BILBRO CHARRON ANDREADI
BLACKMON CALVIN C
BLACKMON CALVIN C
BLACKMON CALVIN C
BLACKMON DONRICUS LIONEL
BLACKMON DONRICUS LIONEL
BLACKMON DONRICUS LIONEL
BLACKMON DONRICUS LIONEL
BLACKMON DONRICUS LIONEL
BLOUNT GREGORY E
BOCLATR KENNETH

BODDY TERRY DARRELL
BOLES CALVIN

BONNER CHRISTOPHER DGEL
BOOZER BRICE A

BOOZER BRICE A

BOULDIN JOHNNY LEE JR
BOULDIN NATALIE M
BOULDIN NATALIE M
BOULDIN NATALIE M
BOWENS NATHAN

BOYD ANTHONY L

BOYD LEKINSLEY

BOYD LIONEL

BOYD LIONEL

BOYD LIONEL

BOYD PATRICK XAVIER
BOYD PATRICK XAVIER
BOYD PATRICK XAVIER
BOYD THALIA C

BOYD TRUQUEZ MALIK
BOYKIN STEVEN KEITH
BOYKIN STEVEN KEITH
BOYKIN STEVEN KEITH
BOYLES JASON

BOYLES JASON

BRADFORD STANDISH TYSON

6/01/2016

2/15/2006

8/14/2008

8/14/1997
9/17/2015

7/01/2019

5/02/2007
3/26/2012

250.00
100.00
200.00
200.00

.00

500.00
250.00

12 13 - 24 25 -36

31.50

500.00
53.50
250.00
100.00
1000.00
500.00

.00

250.00

25.00

500.00
4.00
100.00
500.00

25.00

500.00
200.00

250.00
50.00

.00
250.00

500.00

100.00
350.00

1000.00

500.00
275.50

75.50
500.50
175.00

250.00

100.00
500.50
250.00

250.00

.00

100.00
124.00
3655.50
150.50
500.50
350.00

150.00

100.00
92.00



10/12/2020

MIS00031901
MS000006666
MS000013512
MS000118362
MS000118363
MS000118364
MIS00025623
MS0000153610
MS000123511
MIS00010964
MHP70231494
MHP70231495
MIS00029526
MIS00026929
MIS00026930
MS000122972
MS000122973
MS000122974
MS000122975
MS000014190
MIS00026931
MIS00026932
MIS00026933
MHP202021924
MHP202021925
MIS00009558
MIS00009560
MIS00030663
MS000009057
MIS00018799
MHP202245648
MHP202245649
MHP202245650
MHP202245651
MHP202245653
MHP202245652
MS000015276
MS000138028
MS000122728
MS000147980
MHP60118109
MS000128581
MHP60104074
MHP201130417
MIS00031140
MHP202591785
MS000014789
MS000013893
PSC00004277
MIS00027731
MS000140063
MS000140064
MS000140065

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

BRADLEY BRITTANY
BRODIE APRIL N
BROOKSHIRE KEVIN
BROOKSHIRE KEVIN
BROOKSHIRE KEVIN
BROOKSHIRE KEVIN
BROOKSHIRE KEVIN
BROWN ANTONIA D
BROWN BARILEY NICOLE
BROWN BRANDON LEE
BROWN CHRISTOPHER L
BROWN CHRISTOPHER L
BROWN EMONNE S
BROWN JAMARCUS J
BROWN JAMARCUS J

BROWN JAMARCUS JERMENTA
BROWN JAMARCUS JERMENTA
BROWN JAMARCUS JERMENTA
BROWN JAMARCUS JERMENTA
BROWN JAMARCUS JERMENTA
BROWN JAMARCUS JERMENTA
BROWN JAMARCUS JERMENTA
BROWN JAMARCUS JERMENTA

BROWN KENWANA LATRICE
BROWN KENWANA LATRICE
BROWN KHALVIC
BROWN KHALVIC
BROWN LESTER

7/07/2006

3/09/2018
3/09/2018
3/09/2018

3/09/2018
3/09/2018
1/16/2018
1/16/2018
3/09/2018
3/09/2018

2/28/2020

5/01/2019

BROWN PATRICK YOUNGBLOOD
BROWN PATRICK YOUNGBLOOD

BROWN PAUL KENDARRELL
BROWN PAUL KENDARRELL
BROWN PAUL KENDARRELL
BROWN PAUL KENDARRELL
BROWN PAUL KENDARRELL
BROWN PAUL KENDARRELL
BROWN RUBIN

BROWN RUBIN

BROWN SYMONE

BROWN TERRENCE TEMEL

BROWN WALTER JR

BRUCE JUSTIN CHARLES

BRUMMETT BEN K

BRYAN MARY ROMANOS

BRYANT QUINNCY JERMAINE
BUCKNER ZERIE MCKINLEY

4/15/2016

3/30/2017

BURSON MALLORY MARTHA JEAN

BUSBY TIMOTHY DEAN
BUSSKOHL DONALD L
BUTLER ALBERT

BUTLER VINCENT HOWARD
BUTLER VINCENT HOWARD
BUTLER VINCENT HOWARD

12/10/2019

500.00

100.00
100.00

100.00
98.00

183.75
500.50
100.00
56.50
100.00
250.00
1000.00
50.00
500.00
500.00
200.50

950.00

100.00
$00.00

S0.00
.00
50.00

500.00

25.00

200.00

500.00

300.00

200.00
250.00
490.00
490.00
340.00

500.00
40.00
40.00
440.00
440.00
490.00
490.00

500.50

1092.00

.00

100.00
500.00

1000.00

250.00

.00

25.00
170.00

50.50

250.00



10/12/2020

MS000015409
MIS00004880
MS000016465
MS000106624
MS000106625
MS000014259
MIS00028094
MHP202156046
MIS00019846
PRV20005271
MIS00028450
MIS00028451
MS000135262
MS000135263
MS000135264
MS000116373
MS000116681
MS000013111
MS0000143810
MIS00027527
MS000014595
MS000013022
MIS00030379
MS000135891
MHP201508973
MS000002819
MS000090913
MS000007673
MIS00098984
MS000013916
MIS00027897
MS000128747
MS000128748
MS000141581
MIS00028977
MHP202614624
MHP202614626
MS000115339
MS000115340
MIS00024751
WCD003991473
MIS00025981
MHP200656447
MHP200656450
MHP200656446
MIS00029878
MS000131394
PRV300014790
MIS00031206
MS000002227
MS000005290
MS000065597
MS000065598

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE:

CAIN JUSTIN

CAIN JUSTIN R

MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

CALDWELL FREDRICK A
CALDWELL FREDRICK A
CALDWELL FREDRICK ANDRE
CALDWELL FREDRICK ANDRE
CAMERON ERICA NICOLE
CAMERON RONNIE EDWARD JR

CARNEY LYRIA A

CARPENTER ANFRENE
CARPENTER ANFRENE
CARSON OSHAE D

CARSON OSHAE D

CARSON OSHAE D

CARTER BOOKER MACANLIS
CARTER BOOKER MACAULIS
CARTER BOOKER MACAULIS
CASTORENA PEDRO
CASTORENA PEDRO

CATCHINGS JANICE MARIE
CATCHINGS MICHAEL LAMAR

CAVES WILLIE
CAVES WILLIE

CHAMBLEE LESLIE P
CHANDLER TINA M
CHAPALA SHANNEN MARIE
CHAPALA SHANNEN MARIE

CHAPMAN VARNARD

CHEEKS DEMETRICE ANN .
CHEEKS DEMETRICE ANN

CHEEKS DEMETRICE ANN

CHEEKS DEMETRICE ANN
CHESSER LARRY DODY
CHRISTOFFERSEN ARIANNE LOREE
CLARK MOESIA MASHAE

CLARK MOESIA MASHAE

CLAYTON VERNETTA

CLAYTON VERNETTA

CLAYTON VERNETTA A
COKER WILLIAM M

COLE RICKEY

COLEMAN RANDY
COLEMAN RANDY
COLEMAN RANDY
COLLINS APRIL
COLLINS APRIL
COLLINS JACOB
COMPTOIS DEAN
CONTRERA JOEL

COOK ROBIN

LAST PAY
2/12/1998
8/10/2017
-3/04/2015
4/13/2020
2/08/2019
1/14/1999
7/14/2020

DONELL

DONELL 6/10/2015

DONELL

ANDREA

ANDREA

MITCHELL

GERALD

COOPER DEMEATRICA VERNOR
COOPER DEMEATRICA VERNOR

0 -3 4 - 6 7 - 12 13 - 24 25 -36
500.00
250.00
215.00
56.50
25.00
500.00
500.00
25.00
200.00
100.00
218.75
135.50
500.00
500.00
53.50
250.00
100.00
500.00
189.00
250.00
.00
.00
310.00

100.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
365.50

126.50

250.00

.00
100.00
250.00

500.00
250.00

350.00

50.50
250.50

50.00

200.00

310.00

103.00

100.00
500.00
100.00

479.00
500.00

250.00



10/12/2020

MS000013640
FEL00007026
MS000116553
MS000013226
MIS00029673
MIS00029674
MS000134229
MS000134230
MS000134231
MS000007279
MS000142176
MHP200252181
MHP200252182
MHP70180004
MIS00021455
MHP201862902
MHP201862903
MHP201862904
MHP201862905
MS00011006S
MIS00030123
MS000014968
MS000135180
MHP70181731
MIS00030425
MIS00343095
MIS00032159
MS000014910
MIS00029948
MHP26044907
MHP44039431
MHP44039432
MS000006740
MIS00010963
M1S00028804
MIS00014154
MIS00014155
WCD003891653
WCD003891663
MIS00026810
MS000130181
MIS00030272
MS000135063
MS000138144
MS000138145
MIS00031641
MIS00082596
MS000014113
MIS00029613
MS000013800
MS0001206100
MS0001206110
MS0001206120

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

COOPER KEITH D

CRAWFORD BRANDON S
CRAYTON CHRISTOPHER LEE
CRAYTON CHRISTOPHER LEE
CROSBY VERNON CLARKE
CROSBY VERNON CLARKE
CROSBY VERNON CLARKE
CROSBY VERNON CLARKE
CROSBY VERNON CLARKE
CRUMP GREGORY

DAKOTA LEWIS CORDERA
DANIELS MONTRELL KASHMERE
DANIELS MONTRELL KASHMERE
DANIELS MONTRELL KASHMERE
DANIELS MONTRELL KASHMERE
DAVIS DAREANE SHAUNTEL
DAVIS DAREANE SHAUNTEL
DAVIS DAREANE SHAUNTEL
DAVIS DAREANE SHAUNTEL
DAVIS MIKETA TEANIA
DAVIS RONALD

DAVIS RONALD

DAVIS RONALD

DAVIS SHUN L

DAVIS VICTORIA SHIRESE
DENNIS CLEVELAND

DENSON EARL A

DENSON HATTIESHA MONIQUE
DENSON HATTIESHA MONIQUE
DENT GLENN F

DENT GLENN F

DENT GLENN F

DESAUTELS SCOTT P

DEW DOMONIC AKA DOMONIC WILLI
DICKERSON BILLY JOE JR
DINKINS DANA L

DINKINS DANA L

DISMUKE TARECCOS DONTW
DISMUKE TARECCOS PONTE
DIXON JERRY LAMOR JR
DOBY CRYSTAL DAWN
DONERSON ANDREW JR
DONERSON ANDREW JR
DUDLEY ELIJAH

DUDLEY ELIJAH

DUDLEY ELIJAH

DUKES JAMIE

DUKES LESSIE PAUL

EALEY JACARRE DEMARRCUS
EASTERLING CASEY LEE
EASTERLING CASEY LEE
EASTERLING CASEY LEE
EASTERLING CASEY LEE

4/25/1997

2/25/2019
§/15/2018
3/01/1995
3/01/1995
3/01/1995

3/31/2008

9/08/2016

200.00
250.00
200.50

250.00

100.00

250.00

24.00
24.00
200.00

500.00
500.00

50.00
226.50
500.00

100.00

440.50

200.00
50.00
200.50

100.00

126.50
200.50
500.00
1000.00

108.75

250.00

250.00

37 - 48 OVER 48

250.00
1000.00

300.50

500.00
500.00
1000.00
300.00

250.00

1000.00

25.00

500.50
250.00

78.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
300.00
110.00

100.00
75.00

500.00
200.00
500.00
100.00



10/12/2020

EASTERLING LESTER ELTHS JR
EASTERLING LETSON ELTHS JR

MS000122966
MS000013733
PRV00000067
PRV20003393
MS000002640
MS000022858
MIS00006772
MHP202427373
MHP202427371
MHP202427372
MIS00006773
MIS00030678
MIS00032393
MS000120891
WCD003991333
MIS00032808
M1S00027882
MS000014066
MS00012731S
MIS00010469
MS000015527
MS000141720
MIS00015595
MS000013719
MHP202039936
MIS00027901
MIS00030657
MHP90521456
MHP60132801
MHP90521455
MS000100321
MIS00025882
MS0000154260
MS000124759
MHP202245711
MHP60000672
MHP60209273
MHP60209274
MHP60209275
MS000126968
MS0O00126969
MS000014247
MHP202178464
FEL00071897
MIS00027855
MIS00027856
MIS00027857
MIS00027858
MIS00025197
MS000129383
PRV00010493
MHP202683876
MS000122968

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE :

EDDY MIKE BARRY

EDDY MIKE BARRY
EDWARDS ADAM L
EDWARDS ADAM LAWTON
EDWARDS VICKI
EDWARDS WENDELL DUANE
EDWARDS WENDELL DUANE
EDWARDS WENDELL DUANE
ELLIS CHIQUITA M
ESCO COREY

ESCO MARK ANTHONY
EVANS JAMAL DJUAN
FABARES DAVE PAUL
FAGAN SHAUNDA

FALLS KENDRICK

FALLS KENDRICK

FALLS KENDRICK

FIFE BRENT

FINCH TIMOTHY T
FINCH TIMOTHY T
FLINTA PHILLIP

FLOWERS CHRISTINA LASHAUN

FORD ANTIONETTE LAFAYE
FORD LARRY
FORD LARRY TERRELL

FORTNER LATONYA DARSHUN
FORTNER LATONYA DARSHUN
FORTNER LATONYA DARSHUN

FRANCIS JAMES R
FRANCIS JAMES R
FRIDAY ANTWON DEUNTA
FUTCH COURTNEY A
GARCIA HECTOR IVAN
GARDNER THURMAN L
GARDNER THURMAN L
GARDNER THURMAN L
GARDNER THURMAN L

GARY CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
GARY CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
GARY CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

GATES ALOYSIUS

GEE TOMMY TEVATE
GENTRY CHARLES REED
GENTRY CHARLES REED
GENTRY CHARLES REED
GENTRY CHARLES REED

GEORGE CHRISTOPHER JEROME

GERMANY CHADWICK D
GIBBS VINCSON K
GILES GARY DEON
GILLESPIE SHURLARDA

MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

4/14/2016

1/31/2005
1/31/2005

7/27/2020
4/21/2020

8/13/2020

6/11/2020

7/23/2020

12/01/2016

2/02/2018

250.00
440.50

100.00

500.00
100.00

512.50
.00

150.00

250.00

64.00

365.50
50.00

7 - 12 13 - 24

250.00

250.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
56.50

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

40.00

300.00
500.00
250.00

.00

50.00
500.50
250.00

169.00

310.00
60.00
220.00
60.00
250.00
500.00

367.50

250.00

100.00

500.00

.00
.00

25.00

250.00



10/12/2020

MHP201116902
PRV00025019
MHP41079282
MS000014445
MS000123626
MS000014123
MHP202065925
MIS00342412
MIS00342413
MIS00029121
MIS00030156
MS000135098
MS000014177
MS000123622
MIS00030684
MIS00030685
MIS00030721
MS000015132
MS000142576
MS000142577
MIS00032152
MIS00032484
MS000110653
MS0000154680
MS000140833
MIS00032320
MS000069009
MS000069010
MS000007414
MHP201382654
MHP201382655
MS000005993
PRV0000385S9
MS000000894
MS000002946
MS000012694
MIS00025096
MS0000156510
MS000143731
MS000013585
MS000112797
MS000013918
MHP70705976
MHP70705977
MHP60050059
MS000007171
MIS00023160
MIS00023161
MHP201494960
MHP60133687
MHP202100345
MHP202100346
MHP60086534

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

GOLDEN JARVUS

GONZALES RICHARDO

GRAY JOYCE

GRAY YUSUF A

GRAY ZELMEKAN LAMONT
GRAY ZELMEKAN LAMONT
GREEN JEREMIAH QUIENTEZ
GREEN TERRY

GREEN TERRY

GREENWOOD TRE'VAN S
GREER ANJELICA Q

GREER ANJELICA Q
GRIFFIN ANTWAUN D
GRIFFIN ANTWAUN DEANGLEO
GRIFFIN MELVIN

GRIFFIN MELVIN

GRIFFIN MELVIN T
GRIFFIN PATRICIA LYNN
GRIFFIN PATRICIA LYNN
GRIFFIN PATRICIA LYNN
GRIFFIN QUANDUIS LAQUATATE
GRIMES DAVID C
GUERNSEY CHERYL LYNN WADE
GUERRERO RAYNA DANIELLE
GUERRERO RAYNA DANIELLE
GUERRERC RAYNA DANIELLE
GUIDRY BARRY N

GUIDRY BARRY N

GUIDRY BARRY N

GURLEY PAUL E

GURLEY PAUL E
HAMBRIGHT ASHTON
HAMILTON CRAIG WALKER
HAMPTON ALPHONSO
HARDAWAY ISAIAN

HARDEN SHAFRIDIA RENAY
HARDEN SHAFRIDIA RENAY
HARRIS ALICA MONEA
HARRIS ALICIA MONEA
HARRIS GLENNIE RAY
HARRIS GLENNIE RAY
HARRIS MARCUS

HARRIS ROY E

HARRIS ROY E

HARRIS ROY L

HARRIS ROY M

HARRIS SHAMALAH

HARRIS SHAMALAH

HARRIS STEVE

HARRISON KEITH J

HART CURTIS TYAUN

HART CURTIS TYAUN
HASKETT WADE RAY

MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

3/15/2019
10/03/2017
1/14/2020

2/28/2020

8/20/2020

9/08/2020

7/13/2015
4/13/2015
9/08/2020

6/16/2017

7/27/2011

10/25/2010

500.00
200.50
100.00

100.00
480.00

41.50
200.00

60.00

250.00

465.50
250.00

50.00
100.00
310.00

250.00

108.00

98.75

450.00

13 - 24 25 -36 37 - 48
1000.00
344.17
288.00
200.00
250.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
500.50
300.50
245.50
500.50
126.50
100.00
250.00
445.00

200.00

15.00
25.00

500.00
200.00

100.00

1000.00
350.00
310.00

472.00
358.75

300.00
500.00

100.00
100.00



10/12/2020

MS000116277
MS000014933
MS000124516
MS000124517
MS000124518
MS000000956
MS000142137
MS000014024
MS000012027
MHP201654679
MIS00030404
MS000014708
MIS00023076
PRV300001930
PRV300001991
PRV300001992
MHP60050112
MHP80032155
MS000014941
MHP201513159
MS000014514
MIS00014164
MIS00020117
MS000129673
MS000129674
MS000014652
MIS00028551
MS000137072
MS0000148990
MS000131936
MIS00016004
MS000115933
MHP90528884
MHP90528885
MS000131657
MS000131658
MIS00027027
MIS00030913
MHP202427376
MS000135289
MS000135290
MIS00029072
MS000012215
WCD00162911
WCD00169018
MS000041240
MS000041241
MS000014107
MS000122779
MS000122780
MIS00024822
MIS00032104
PRV300014949

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE :

MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

HAWKINS INA FAYE

HAYES KENDRICK D

HAYES KENDRICK DEMON
HAYES KENDRICK DEMON
HAYES KENDRICK DEMON
HAYES ROBERT E

HAYMON KEIRA KESHA
HAYMON MICHAEL ANTONIA
HEFFNER GARY WAYMON

HENDERSON
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ

ANDREW
BRZEZINSKIR JR
JELANI A
ALEXIS ROSALES
ALEXIS ROSALES
ALEXIS ROSALES
ALEXIS ROSALES

HILBERT EDDIE III
HILBERT EDDIE III
HILL ALEXANDER S
HILL REGINALD D
HOLLAND HAROLD RAY JR
HOLLEY TRAVIS TYRONE
HOLLINS LILLIE MAE
HOPKINS STERLING A
HOPKINS STERLING A
HOPKINS STERLING A
HOPKINS STERLING A
HORNE MALIK OMAR
HORTON JALEN R
HORTON JALEN R
HOWARD TOMMIE LEE
HOWE DUSTIN

HUBBARD ALEXANDRIA BENKEISHA
HUBBARD ALEXANDRIA BENKEISHA

HUFFMAN ERIKA C
HUFFMAN ERIKA C
HUGHES DORIS

HUGHES DOYCE LUCENDRA
IRVING BRADEN

JACKSON ADRIANNA M
JACKSON ADRIANNA M
JACKSON CHAKITA "KITA"
JACKSON LARRY DONALD
JACKSON RENARDO R
JACKSON RENARDO R
JAMES STACEY L

JAMES STACEY L

JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON

JEREMY LAMOND
JEREMY LAMOND
JEREMY LAMOND
JOHN

JENKINS JOSHUA ISATAH

JENKINS KEAIRRA SHAQUILLE

11/15/2012

8/16/2018

3/01/2019

3/14/2002
3/14/2002

100.00

500.00
200.00

100.00

250.00

€55.00

.00

100.00

200.00
188.00
100.00

85.00
85.00

500.00

215.50

250.00
100.00
100.00

500.00

250.00
100.00

56.50
200.00

200.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00

65.50
500.00
200.50
500.00

500.00

365.50

200.00

63.50
200.50
500.00
310.00
100.00

25.00

100.00

500.00

50.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
367.50
250.00



10/12/2020

MHP202156134
MS000114704
MS000012881
MIS00006771
MIS00023777
MHP60063863
MHP70286657
MS000060301
MIS00026050
MS000011802
MS000124703
MS000124704
MS000013251
MS000011581
MS000011700
MIS00019906
MIS00032215
MS000102651
MS000014517
MS000121246
MS000050647
MIS00026642
MHP201985553
MIS00025038
MHP60089048
MHP90013987
MS0000149780
MS000110389
MS000012702
MIS00023945
MS0000150190
MS000135270
MS000135271
MS000106311
MHP60064247
MS000008441
MIS00031291
MHP202644932
MS000116267
MS000121467
MS000013649
MIS00026476
MIS00029669
MIS00031686
MHP00001619
MS000012530
MIS00023343
MS000127865
MS0000146560
MS000022291
MS000022292
MIS00030037
MIS00027824

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

JOBE NACOLE LATRICE
JOHNSON ANDRES CORDAIRO
JOHNSON ANDRES CORDAIRO
JOHNSON DEANDREA
JOHNSON DERRICK DEVOR
JOHNSON JAMES R

JOHNSON JAMES R

JOHNSON JEFFERY Q
JOHNSON JEFFERY QUIETRELL
JOHNSON JIMMIE L
JOHNSON MICHAEL C
JOHNSON MICHAEL C
JOHNSON MONTAVIUS J
JOHNSON NATHANIEL
JOHNSON RASHAN ANTOINE
JOHNSON RASHAN ANTOINE
JOHNSON TANESHIA
JOHNSON TERANCE O
JOHNSON ZERICK 2
JOLLIFFE CHARLES A
JONES JAMES T

JONES KALVIN GERMON
JONES KEONICA KASHAE
JONES MICHAEL A

JONES RODNEY LARELL
JONES RODNEY LARELL
JONES SHERRY L

JONES SIERRA SHUNIECE
JONES SIERRA SHUNIECE
JONES SIERRA SHUNIECE
JORDAN RODERICK DEMOND
JORDAN RODERICK DEMOND
JORDAN RODERICK DEMOND
JUAREZ DELISA

KARAUS JON JAMES

KELLY KENDRICK PERNELL
KENNEDY WALTER MAURICE JR
KENREICH SHANTE MONIQUE
KIMBER BOBARIUS DERELL
KINDRED WILLIAM PATRICK JR
KINDRED WILLIAM PATRICK JR
KINDS LAQUINCY T

KINER GLEN

KING CHARLES HECTOR
KING JEFFERY

KITCHEN CINICA

KITCHEN CINICA

KNOX MICHAEL ANTHONY
KNOX MICHAEL ANTHONY
KRAFT ROSEANNA

KRAFT ROSEANNA

KYLES NICHOLAS JURASSIC
LACY DENISE LASHELL

4/05/2019

5/04/2004
6/13/2002

7/03/2012

8/16/2018

8/02/2007

2/14/2018
2/12/2020

4/29/2019

250.00
100.00
200.00

66.50

50.00
25.00

250.00

206.00
250.00

300.00

500.00

1000.00

200.00
100.00

310.00

250.00

128.75

238.75

25 -36 37 - 48

250.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
126.50
400.00
53.50
500.00
100.00
78.75
650.00
200.00
1000.00

OVER 48

250.00
226.50
225.50

100.00
500.50
215.50
200.00

500.00
100.00

100.00
400.50

226.50

250.00
25.00



10/12/2020

TICKET

MS0000140960
MS000109292
MS000012663
MS000120862
MHP202255560
MIS00027788
MS000014497
MIS00032485
MIS00028265
MS000014551
MIS0002815S3
MS000125191
MS000125192
MIS00018422
MS000088570
MS0000151790
MS000006910
MS0000154640
MHP20165465%
MIS00028248
MIS00016144
MI1S00028853
MS000128192
MHP202291007
CON00121937
PRV00002604
MHP92083315
MS000123227
MS000014032
MHP201870419
MHP201870420
MIS00028704
MIS00028705
MIS00011394
MS000004310
MS000042720
MHP202206397
MHP202206398
MHP202206399
MHP202398346
MHP202398347
MHP202398348
MS0000148350
MIS00027268
MIS00027269
MS000125599
MS000125600
MHP202614815
MHP90269607
MIS00025833
MIS00025834
MIS00026970
MHP201352140

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

LACY EARNEST J

LAKES WILLIAM ARINGTON
LAKES WILLIAM ARINGTON
LASTIQUE CHARLES T

LAWSON PRINCELLA ALECHIA
LAWSON TERRY ALONZO

LEACH JAMIE PAUL
LEDBETTER SOMER L

LESLEY WILLIAM T

LEWIS CHARLIE

LEWIS CHARLIE

LEWIS CHARLIE

LEWIS CHARLIE

LEWIS MICHAEL DORCELL
LEWIS MICHAEL DOREELL
LEWIS ROBERT J

LOUIS GLANCY CANAL

LOVE WILLIE JAMES JR
LOWERY ERICK DINELL

MACK JAYLON

MAGEE ANDRA MARKINTAL
MAGEE EARNEST L

MAGEE EARNEST L

MALONE JIMMY KEITH

MALONE JIMMY KEITH
MANNING LOYD CLIFFTON III
MARQUIS TERESA K
MARSHALL MARLIN BROWN
MARSHALL MARLIN BROWN III
MARTIN BETHANY OLIVIA
MARTIN BETHANY OLIVIA
MATLOCK DEMAREON MARKELL
MATLOCK DEMAREON MARKELL
MCCANN LARRY MACK

MCCANN LARRY MACK

MCCANN LARRY MACK
MCDANIEL NATASHA LASHUNDA
MCDANIEL NATASHA LASHUNDA
MCDANIEL NATASHA LASHUNDA
MCDANIEL NATASHA LASHUNDA

MCDANIEL NATASHA LASHUNDA -

MCDANIEL NATASHA LASHUNDA
MCELROY ANTHONY F
MCELROY PAMELA MICHELLE
MCELROY PAMELA MICHELLE
MCELROY PAMELA MICHELLE
MCELROY PAMELA MICHELLE
MCGEE ALLEN MICHAEL
MCGEE CHARDIAUS

MCGEE FREDERICK D

MCGEE FREDERICK D
MCGRAW DEXTER C JR
MCGRUDER JERRY L

LAST PAY 0 -3
100.00
11/22/2017
100.00
9/08/2020 465.50
10/21/2008
8/07/2020 100.00
5/09/2017
100.00
41.50
11/07/2006
7/12/2018
500.00

200.00
500.00

250.00
500.00

56.50
53.50
50.00
56.50
100.00
25.00

25 -36 37 - 48 OVER 48
1000.00
500.00
600.00
350.00
250.00
465.50
200.00
500.00
250.00
100.00
25.00
140.50
56.50
73.75
250.00
250.00
25.00
500.00
250.50
.00
250.00
126.50
53.50
250.00
452.00
100.00
280.50
1000.00
350.00
25.00
350.00
100.00
50.00
200.00
500.00

500.00



10/12/2020

MS000013119
MS0000152540
MS000135021
MS000135022
MS000014144
MIS00029637
MS000095246
MS000095247
MIS00026903
MS000012681
MIS00024673
MHP70763518
MS000014784
MS000132816
MS000132817
MIS00025691
MIS00012163
MS000014472
MS000129528
MS000129529
MIS00026112
MIS00026113
MIS00026114
MIS00026298
MIS00026109
MIS00026110
MIS00028338
MIS00028346
MIS00028347
MS000124423
MS000124424
MS000124425
MS000124426
MS000014216
MS000124385
MS000014059
MIS00027246
MS000062021
MS000008952
MIS00014507
MIS00014508
MIS00014509
MIS00014510
MIS00014511
MIS00014512
MHP70127167
MIS00024845
MIS00024227
MS000097650
MS000107848
MHP201738994
MIS00008180
MS000014268

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

MCHARRIS JOHN EARNEST
MCKENNY ALVIN
MCKENNY ALVIN
MCKENNY ALVIN
MCKINNEY DONALD D
MCKNIGHT ROBERT
MCKNIGHT ROBERT JR
MCKNIGHT ROBERT JR
MCLAURIN JOSHUA F
MCNEAL JERRY DEWAYNE
MCNEAL JERRY DEWAYNE
MCNELSON WILLIE R
MILLER ERIC

MILLER ERIC

MILLER ERIC

MILLS CURTIS LEE
MILLSAPS MICHAEL D
MILTON RAYSHUN K JR
MILTON RAYSHUN K JR
MILTON RAYSHUN K JR
MINER JAYLAN JARROD
MINER JAYLAN JARROD
MINER JAYLAN JARROD
MINER JAYLAN JARROD
MINER JOSHUA JAMAL
MINER JOSHUA JAMAL
MONTGOMERY TAMARA
MONTGOMERY TAMARA
MONTGOMERY TAMARA
MOORE ANRICO MORTELL
MOORE ANRICO MORTELL
MOORE ANRICO MORTELL
MOORE ANRICO MORTELL
MOORE ANRICO MORTELL
MOORE CHARLES T
MOORE CHARLES T
MOORE CHRISTOPHER
MOORE ERIC LAMAR
MOORE ERIC LAMAR
MOORE LARRY CARL
MOORE LARRY CARL
MOORE LARRY CARL
MOORE LARRY CARL
MOORE LARRY CARL
MOORE LARRY CARL
MORMENT ANDRIEA
MORRIS FALYNN O
MORRIS TIMOTHY TERELL
MOSS WILLIAM CHADWICK
MOULTRIE ANDRE
MULLINS LAKESHA IR
MURPHREE ERIN E
MURPHY ESAU WASHINGTON

2/22/2017

2/11/2016

3/18/2020

12/12/2014

0 -3 4 - 6
500.00
100.00
200.50

100.00

88.75

250.00
200.00
500.00

250.00
226.50
500.00

250.00

25.00
1000.00

56.50

37 - 48

38.75

250.00
500.00

500.00
1000.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
250.00

100.00
25.00
300.00
100.00
35.00
500.00

250.00

50.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
200.00
200.00

500.00

OVER 48

500.00

201.25
500.00
500.00

250.00

32.50

215.00
500.50

250.00

.00
100.00
300.00
226.50

200.00



10/12/2020

TICKET

MS000013901
MIS00026193
MIS00030491
MS000130133
MS000130134
MS000130135
MIS00030012
MIS00029670
MIS00029671
MIS00029672
MS000127565
MS000127566
MS000127568
MS000013004
MHP201382649
MIS00019751
MIS000301B0
MIS00029532
MS000055593
MSO00055596
MIS00029650
MS000140543
MS000140545
MS000013680
MS000002723
MIS00004562
CON00127385
MIS00032532
MIS00032533
MIS00032534
MIS00014595
MIS00014596
MIS00027849
MIS00027868
MIS00022032
MSO00015156
MIS00028385
PSC00033691
FEL00007396
MS000133132
MS000124034
MS000113130
MS000113131
MS000113132
MS000012864
MIS00024320
MIS00032598
MIS00032600
MIS00032618
MIS00027863
MS000114563
MS000013745
MHP200956430

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

MURPHY ROBERT MITCHELL
MURPHY ROBERT MITCHELL
MURRY MARRIQUES

MURRY MARRIQUES A

MURRY MARRIQUES A

MURRY MARRIQUES A

NASH DOLTHENE

NETTLES CARMICHAEL
NETTLES CARMICHAEL
NETTLES CARMICHAEL
NETTLES DELIVIANA LANZET
NETTLES DELIVIANA LANZET
NETTLES DELIVIANA LANZET
NICHOLS NICHOLAS LACALVIN
NICHOLSON MARCIE NYITSHA
NOBLES DON BROCK

OCAIN ROBBIE JR

OLLIE OCTARIA INEZ
OUSLEY EMMA

OUSLEY EMMA

OUSLEY MIGUAL A

OUSLEY OCTAVIUS CORTEZ
OUSLEY OCTAVIUS CORTEZ
OUSLEY OCTAVIUS CORTEZ
OVERBY TOMMY

OWENS JAMES L

PACE LAUREN

PADILLA SARAH ANNA
PADILLA SARAH ANNA
PADILLA SARAH ANNA
PARKER DONNY

PARKER DONNY

PARKER JAMES TUCKER
PARKER JAMES TUCKER
PARKER MICHAEL J

PATE ANTOINE DEONTA
PATRICK DARRIUS RAMON
PATRICK MICAELA OMEARA
PATTERSON DAREN
PATTERSON DAREN

PATTON CLAUDIA NITRICIA
PEATRY TERANCE LYNELLE
PEATRY TERANCE LYNELLE
PEATRY TERANCE LYNELLE
PEATRY TERENCE

PEATRY TERENCE LYNELL
PENDERGRASS CHRISTOPHER TYLER
PENDERGRASS CHRISTOPHER TYLER
PENDERGRASS CHRISTOPHER TYLER
PENDLETON SANDRA FASHUN
PEPPER MAJOR EARL

PEPPER MAJOR EARL

PEREZ JOEL

6/07/2016
7/06/2016

12/11/2014
2/08/2012

11/04/2003

9/03/2020

7/01/2019

0o -3 4 - 6 7 - 12 13 - 24

100.00

25.00

200.00

100.00

100.00
53.50
236.00

200.50
100.00
500.00
178.00

200.00

66.50
193.75
100.00
100.00

400.00

500.00

50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

500.00
100.00
500.00

100.00
500.00

.00

37 - 48

25.00
200.00
25.00

.00
.00

100.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

350.00
200.50

250.00
200.00
250.00

OVER 48

200.00

250.00

100.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
800.00
250.00

500.00



10/12/2020

MIS00012343
MS010000047
MIS00032182
MIS00018131
MIS00031471
MS000069869
MS0000145681
MIS00028298
MIS00028848
MIS00030846
FEL00007537
MIS00030060
MS000132302
MS000043911
MS000043913
MHP202039896
MS000122803
MS000122804
MS000104192
MS000104194
MS000104195
MS000012429
MS000045567
MS000004750
MIS00028857
MIS00031452
MIS00028544
MIS00024878
MIS00024879
MS000075898
MS000097060
MHP202578931
MHP202578933
MIS0002735S
MIS00013616
MIS00013662
MS000130187
MS000133501
MS000127248
MIS00028990
MHP202065922
MS000137428
MIS00027251
MIS00029753
MS000133561
MHP201621680
MHP201621681
PRV00403409
MS000133781
MIS00029540
MIS00028618
MHP201537942
MHP201537943

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

PERKINS ANITA

PERRY JEANNE M

PHILLIPS SANTAVIOUS LATASHA
PHILPOT ROBERT J
PICKLER VANESSA R

PILAR MARTIN

PINKSTON BOBBY J III
PINKSTON BOBBY J III
PLUMMER EMMIT TERREL JR
PLUMMER EMMIT TERREL JR
POLLOCK KATHRYN LEANN
POLLOCK KATHRYN LEANN
POLLOCK KATHRYN LEANN
PORTER JASMINE K

PORTER JASMINE K

PRUITT ZAKELA NICOLE
RAGSDALE TONY JR
RAGSDALE TONY JR
RANDALL BOBBY JONATHAN
RANDALL BOBBY JONATHAN
RANDALL BOBBY JONATHAN
RANDALL BOBBY JONATHAN
RANDLE JOHNATHIN CURTIS
RANDLE JOHNATHIN CURTIS
RANSON GARY LAVON
RATLIFF AUSTIN J
RATLIFF KENDRICK ONEAL
READUS LAMANCHE J
READUS LAMANCHE J
READUS SHELIA ARCHIE
REED ALEXIS A

REED BERNARD

REED BERNARD

REED KENNEITH

REID KATHY

REID KATHY

RILEY SEASON HEATHER
ROBERT NIKO P

ROBERTS JAMES JR
ROBERTS NIKO P
ROBERTSON JAMES CHADWICK
ROBINSON FELICIA D
ROBINSON HAMIN HARU
ROBINSON HENRY LEE
ROBINSON HENRY LEE
ROBINSON TERRANCE TERRELL
ROBINSON TERRANCE TERRELL
RODEN WILLIAM B

ROSS DINCKIEN MONTRELL
ROSS DINEKIEN MONTRELL
ROSS VICTOR D

ROSS VICTOR DEVANTE
ROSS VICTOR DEVANTE

6/11/2020

12/31/2014

10/08/2020

250.00

500.00
500.00
25.00
35.00
100.00

250.00

24.00
100.00

100.00

4 - 6 7 - 12 13 - 24 25 -36
248.75
200.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
56.50
100.50
100.00
500.00
56.50
100.00
25.00
126.50
500.00
1000.00
200.50
250.00
500.00

50.00

500.00

53.50
250.50

500.00
250.00

500.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

50.00

250.00

500.00

50.00
250.00
50.00
250.00
50.50
500.50

93.75
25.00

50.00



10/12/2020

MIS00029577
MS000014531
MIS00030809
MIS00026106
MIS00026107
MS000013619
MS000120314
MS000120315
MIS00003184
MIS00003187
MIS00032248
MS000134671
MS000134672
MIS00029860
MS0000148030
MHP10080952
MIS00027976
MS000038692
MS000038693
MS000006325
MIS00010570
MS000052125
MS000005220
MS000052127
MS000137853
MIS00031461
MS000082284
WCD00013564
MS000002691
MS000023857
MHP201382485
MHP201156667
MHP201156668
MIS00026639
MS000071640
MS000071641
MS000071642
MS000071643
MS000011472
MHP201357538
MS000005150
MS000042328
MS000004206
MHP202551576
MHP202551577
MHP202551578
MHP202551579
MIS00015342
MHP201828240
MHP201828242
MS000015421
MS000140612
MS000140613

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

ROUNDTREE CORNELIUS
RUSHING IRA KIMBRELL
RUSSELL DAMON DEVARY
RUSSELL JEREMY JEROME
RUSSELL JEREMY JEROME
RUSSELL JEREMY JEROME
RUSSELL JEREMY JEROME
RUSSELL JEREMY JEROME
RUSSELL MAXCINE
RUSSELL MAXCINE
SADDLER KENTARIOUS K
SAFFOLD KWJUAN LYDELL
SAFFOLD KWJUAN LYDELL

SAFFOLD KWJUAN LYDELL
SAFFOLD KWJUAN LYDELL

SAMPLE WILLIE JAMES
SANDERS BRYAN

SANDERS DUDLEY DEVANO
SANDERS DUDLEY DEVANO
SANDERS DUDLEY DEVANO
SANDERS DUDLEY DEVARIO
SANXTON JOSEPH DARRELL
SANXTON JOSEPH DARRELL
SANXTON JOSEPH DARRELL

SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SEALS
SHEDD
SHEDD
SHEDD

GALYN JAMEL
GAYLN JAMEL
JIMMY K

NAKIA

ROYAL C

ROYAL C
JALEESA R
MADISON S
MADISON S
MADISON SKYLAR

EE

SHELTON GREGORY
SHELTON GREGORY
SHELTON GREGORY
SHELTON GREGORY
SHELTON GREGORY
SHEPEARD WILLIE

TYRONE
TYRCONE
TYRONE
TYRONE
TYRONE
JAMES

SHIELDS BELINDA ANN
SHIELDS KEVIN B

SHIELDS KEVIN B

SHIELDS MARCEL LORENZO
SHIELDS MARCEL LORENZO
SHIELDS MARCEL LORENZO
SHIELDS MARCEL LORENZO
SHOEMAKER JERMAINE
SHOEMAKER TIMOTHY ROBIN
SHOEMAKER TIMOTHY ROBIN
SIMS KEENON RODREGUS
SIMS KEENON RODREQUES
SIMS KEENON RODREQUS

12/14/2017
1/16/2019

1/17/2002

4/27/2007

8/13/2020

100.00

250.00

310.00
215.00

1269.00
.00
.00

12.00
250.00

25.00
200.00

500.00

50.00
100.00
1000.00
500.00

100.00
100.50

201.50
100.00

50.00
250.00

300.00

500.00

500.00
500.00

200.50
100.50
500.50

126.50

25.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
150.50

25.00
500.00
500.50
367.50

200.00

250.00

50.00

500.50
.00
175.50



10/12/2020

MHP60086541
MHP91711996
MHP201825518
MHP201825519
MS000004980
MHP201525624
MHP201525625
MHP201525626
MHP201525627
MIS00031392
MS0O00135570
FEL00007677
FEL00000131
MHP440393951
MHP60103914
MHP50019503
MHP90019502
MS000110175
MS000110177
MS000111730
MS000111731
MHP201654860
MHP201654861
MHP201654862
MS000006568
MIS00028032
MIS00015265
FEL00007075
MIS00027994
MIS00027995
MS000126506
MS000126507
MS000013921
MIS00032756
MIS00023409
MIS00028498
MS000127669
MIS00027281
MS000045581
MS000045582
MS000005153
MIS00031937
MS000140442
MIS00007954
MS000000181
MIS00000358
PSC00031677
PSC00031678
PSC00031679
PRV00014365
MS000015226
MS000138161
MIS00031238

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE:

MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

SINGLETON ORSTEN B
SINGLETON ORSTEN B
SMITH CEDRIC LYDELL
SMITH CEDRIC LYDELL
SMITH DONALD L
SMITH LARRY

SMITH LARRY

SMITH LARRY

SMITH LARRY

SMITH STEVEN EDWARD ALLEN
SMITH STEVEN EDWARD ALLEN

SMITH TOMAR RASHAD

SPIVEY

CURTIS
CURTIS K
CURTIS K

DEVON
DEVON

DEVON

DEVON
SPRINGER MONJINEH TOMIKA
SPRINGER MONJINEH TOMIKA
SPRINGER MONJINEH TOMIKA

STANCIEL VICKIE D
STANFORD CORDELL S

STEWART CLYDE WILLIE

STEWART JACOB
STEWART JACOB
STEWART JACOB
STEWART JACOB
STEWART JACOB
STIFF ROSONIA DANTE

STOKES

STREET DAVID FOXHENRY

STUART
STUART

DANA RENITA

WILLIAM
WILLIAM J

STUCKEY JOSEPH B

SUAREZ
SUAREZ
SURREZ

SUMMERS DESMOND LAMONT
SUMMERS DESMOND LAMONT

SUTTON

TOMAS TEJERO
TOMAS TEJERO
TOMAS TEJERO

FELIX

TABOADA RICARDO

TAPLIN
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

FRED
JAMES RAY

JAMES RAY

JAMES RAY

JUNIUS LEE

PATRICK DEMOM
PATRICK DEMOM
PATRICK DEMOM

LAST PAY

8/03/2006

8/20/2020

8/14/1997
12/03/1998

200.00
100.00
80.75

126.50
500.00
200.00

250.00

500.00
200.00
200.00

25.00

500.00
50.00

.00
~00

13 - 24 25 -36
126.50
500.00

500.00

200.00
500.00
126.50
1000.00

200.50
500.00
200.50
500.00

1000.00
200.00
500.00
250.00
500.00

25.00
200.00

500.00
53.50
500.00

82.00

50.00
340.50
500.00

25.00

500.50

100.00

67.50
67.50
348.50

150.00
200.00
30.00

.00



10/12/2020

MIS00006464
MIS00032686
MIS00032687
MIS00011002
MS0000149500
MS000134527
MS000134528
MS000138240
MS0000152190
MIS00030632
MIS00030633
MIS00030634
MIS00030635
MIS00030636
MIS00031290
MS0000153330
MIS00018834
MIS00022754
MIS00027486
MIS00030444
MS000137003
MS000137004
MIS00029531
MIS00029237
MHP201730593
MS000008015
MHP201985655
MHP202260187
MHP202260188
MHP202260189
MS000012096
MS000117132
MS000117133
MS000013522
MS000012876
MIS00028334
WCD00900759
M1IS00027240
MHP201495191
PRV300043010
PRV300043011
MS000125011
MS000129012
MS000014456
MS000132156
MHP201295508
MS000013672
MS000105422
MS000105423
MIS00022470
MHP70656892
MIS00028370
MS000130707

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE :

TAYLOR PAUL D

TAYLOR SHERKARRIS DUNTA
TAYLOR TANA LAKEDRA
TAYLOR TERENCE DEPAUL
TAYLOR WILLIE E JR
TAYLOR WILLIE E JR
TAYLOR WILLIE E JR
TEEL LAQUALA TIMESHA
TEEL LAQUALA TIMESHA
TERRY NICHOLAS S

TERRY NICHOLAS S

TERRY NICHOLAS S

TERRY NICHOLAS S

TERRY NICHOLAS S
THIGPEN DARIUS RAMONE
THOMAS KENDARIOUS T
THOMAS LAMEKIA

THOMAS LAMEKIA
THOMPSON BANIYA
THOMPSON DEMETRE
THOMPSON NERISSA SONDA
THOMPSON NERISSA SONDA
THOMPSON RONNIE CORTEZ
THOMPSON TERRANCE TYRONE
THOMPSON TERRANCE TYRONE
THOMPSON WILLIE EARL
THURMAN AKIA DEANA
TILLMAN JOHNNY MONTREAL
TILLMAN JOHNNY MONTREAL
TILLMAN JOHNNY MONTREAL
TONEY REGINA S
TOWNSEND CLEOTHIA LEE
TOWNSEND CLEOTHIA LEE
TOWNSEND CLEOTHIA LEE
TRAVIS CAROLYN L
TRAVIS STANLEY JR
TRIPLETT BRUCE

TUCKER JEMARCUS K
TUCKER SHEILA DENICE
USRY KIMBER

USRY KIMBER

VANBUREN ANTONIO P
VANBUREN ANTONIO P
VANBUREN ANTONIO P
VANBUREN LAVINIA CLEO
VINES THOMAS KEITH
WALES KASON C

WALKER DANNY DEMOND
WALKER DANNY DEMOND
WALKER DANNY DEMOND
WALKER LAWRENCE EDMUND JR
WALKER TIMOTHY E
WALKER TIMOTHY E

MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

8/14/2020

-3/03/2020
2/03/2020

1/11/2017

9/23/2010
10/10/2019

5/23/2017
5/23/2017

1/31/2020

8/10/2017

1000.00

100.00

500.00

25.00

100.00

25.00
50.00
20.50

35.00
100.00

250.00
55.00

112.00
200.00

100.00
500.00

100.00

100.00

452.00

75.00
250.00

250.00

500.00
1000.00

25.00

33.75

25.00
100.00
500.00
350.00
250.00

.00

20.85
500.00
38.80

100.00

215.83

242.00

100.00
100.00

350.00

250.00

250.00
500.00
200.00



10/12/2020

TICKET

MS000130708
MIS00144221
MIS00026939
MIS00026941
WCD00168209
MIS00032495
MIS00032496
MIS00032497
MS000013832
MS000118892
MS000008459
MIS00016694
MS0000154800
MS000140323
MS000015304
MHP201985388
MHP201985389
MHP41468400
FEL001229597
MHP202078886
MHP202078887
MHP202078888
M1S00028500
WCD00503016
MHP202290949
MIS00031376
MS0O00001919
MS000122703
MS000015167
MS000136848
MIS00030595
MI1S00025380
MIS00024081
PRV00025833
PRV00025834
MS000015547
MS000143108
MS000143109
MHP201382513
MS000015406
PSC00305350
MIS00028639
MIS00025355
MIS00025356
MS000014960
MS000028950
MIS00029831
MS0000131620
MIS00030144
MIS00030145
MS000139856
MIS00030058
MIS00030059

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

WALKER TIMOTHY E

WALTERS JOSEPH BRADLEY
WALTERS JOSEPH BRADLEY
WALTERS JOSEPH BRADLEY
WALTMAN HERCHELL

WARD RACHEL GAIL

WARD RACHEL GAIL

WARD RACHEL GAIL

WARE TENO LANARD

WARE TENO LANARD

WARNOCK ANTHONY F
WASHINGTON DENISE VICTORIA
WASHINGTON LARRY D
WASHINGTON LARRY D
WASHINGTON LARRY DEONTE
WASHINGTON RHONDA
WASHINGTON RHONDA
WATKINS JAMES E

WATKINS SCOTTIE O

WATSON MIESHA KATARI
WATSON MIESHA KATARI
WATSON MIESHA KATARI
WATTS MICHAEL MONSHA
WEATHERSBY JIMMY L

WEBB CORIS ANTONIO

WELLS JASMINE ALLYSA
WEST WILLIE C

WHEATON RODRIC E

WHITE FREDERICK TREMAYNE
WHITE FREDERICK TREYMAYNE
WHITE FREDRICK TREYMAYNE
WHITE MARION S

WHITE THOMAS RICHARD
WHITE THOMAS RICHARD
WHITE THOMAS RICHARD
WHITEHEAD JAMES W JR
WHITEHEAD JAMES W JR
WHITEHEAD JAMES W JR
WILKINSON RUBY OLITA
WILLIAMS ANGELA NATASHA
WILLIAMS AUBREY M
WILLIAMS CHARLES MARKEVIS
WILLIAMS DEBRICO M
WILLIAMS DEBRICO M
WILLIAMS DEMETRIC
WILLIAMS KENNETH L
WILLIAMS LAZEDRICK JERMAINE
WILLIAMS LEONARD LEMARKUS
WILLIAMS QUINTARION
WILLIAMS QUINTARION
WILLIAMS ROBERT EARL
WILLIAMS RODRICUZ IRLANDUZ
WILLIAMS RODRICUZ IRLANDUZ

LAST PAY 0 -3
6/16/2016
100.00
100.00
100.00
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
11/15/1996
2/12/1998
100.00
5/15/2003
250.00
250.00
100.00
1000.00
500.00
250.00
250.00

7 - 12 13 - 24
465.50
100.00
465.50

100.00

200.00

1000.00

56.50
117.00

500.00

100.00

500.00

236.50

350.00
100.00

200.00

200.00

250.00

201.50
60.00

250.00

1000.00
25.00

250.00

500.50

220.00
213.50

150.00

367.50

$00.00
100.00
250.00
500.00

56.50

400.00
200.00

100.00

1000.00



10/12/2020

MS000015004
MIS00030466
MIS00026794
MS000120479
MIS00028988
MHP202666130
MS000124008
MIS00012378
MS000130061
MS000130062
MIS00028168
MS000013543
MIS00030669
MS000118448
MS000118449
MS000013214
MIS00025425
MIS00025426
MS000139670
MSO00139671
MS000139672
MS000139673
MS000139674
MS000139675
MIS00013182
MS000131729
MS000013331
MHP201525308
MIS00011465
MIS00011466
MHP202579061
MS000117918
MS000117919

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: MARSHA WEEMS STACEY

WILLIAMS RODRICUZ IRLANDUZ
WILLIAMS SHARMAYNE MYRIAH
WILLIAMS SHELDON VERNARD
WILLIAMS SHELDON VERNARD
WILLIAMS STEPHANIE
WILLIAMS TAMESHIA LAEBONY
WILLIAMS TONEY

WILLIAMS TRAVIS F

WILLIS TAMIKA NICOLE
WILLIS TAMIKA NICOLE
WILLIS TAMIKA NICOLE
WILSON BERNETHA ANN
WINDHAM MARTY LANE

WOLFE LINDA FAYE

WOLFE LINDA FAYE

WOLFE LINDA FAYE

WOLFE LINDA FAYE

WOLFE LINDA FAYE

WOMACK NICHOLAS RICHARD
WOMACK NICHOLAS RICHARD
WOMACK NICHOLAS RICHARD
WOMACK NICHOLAS RICHARD
WOMACK NICHOLAS RICHARD
WOMACK NICHOLAS RICHARD
WOOTEN JESSICA DANIELLE
WORTHY JERMAIN M

WRIGHT DESMOND D

YATES DARIN JAY

YOUNG DEMETRIUS D

YOUNG DEMETRIUS D

YOUNG LARRY DELRICO
YOUNG TAMMY DOSS

YOUNG TAMMY DOSS

2/07/2019

3/12/2018

8/03/2020

136.50

200.00
100.00
50.00
53.50
200.00
500.00

182.50

31.50

50.00

137.75

100.00

500.00

200.00
46.50

.00

100.00
100.00

250.00
500.00

JUDGE TOTAL 234051.40 SUB TOTAL

26936.00

2816.75 12392.00 37288.67

33426.75 67464.23 53727.00



10/12/2020

MIS00005396
MS000013765
MS000117208
MIS00012911
MS000004335
MIS00013518
MIS00013519
MS000130164
MS000130165
MS000013568
MHP202068833
MS0000154270
MHP201948571
MHP201948572
MHP201948573
MHP201948574
MHP60050406
MHP70764048
MS000128172
MS000128173
MS000128174
MIS00029686
MHP202135449
MHP202135450
MHP202135452
MIS00029628
MHP70500943
MS000059278
MS000001178
MIS00023838
MS000063106
MIS00030069
MS000014964
MHP202359741
MHP202359743
PRV000072903
MIS00029495
MIS00029496
MS000040454
MS000006399
MIS00010893
MIS00010894
MS000014358
MS000134951
MIS00030460
MIS000422993
MHP60133352
MS000115671
MHP200347899
MHP200347900
MS000042786
MS000042787
MS000042788

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : LLOYD SPIVEY,

ADAMS EUGENE
ALEXANDER JAMES JR
ALEXANDER JAMES JR
ALEXANDER PERRY
ANDERSON DANNY
ANDERSON LEE ANN
ANDERSON LEE ANN
ANDREWS RECO DEON
ANDREWS RECO DEON
ANDREWS RECO DEON
ANGELETHY OLLIE ONEAL
ANGLE STUART MCGINN
ANTHONY AISHA NICOLE
ANTHONY AISHA NICOLE
ANTHONY AISHA NICOLE
ANTHONY AISHA NICOLE
ARNOLD JAMES
ARNOLD JAMES
ARNOLD JAMES
ARNOLD JAMES
ARNOLD JAMES
ARNOLD JAMES
AUGUSTINE CARLTON NEIL
AUGUSTINE CARLTON NEIL
AUGUSTINE CARLTON NEIL
AVALON WILLIAM VANCE
AZIZ CORDIE K

BAILEY LACARLOS M
BANKS JEFF

BARKLEY WILLIAM DONALD
BARNS DARYLMICO
BARRETT KEELY

BARRETT KEELY M

BARTON RICHARD

BARTON RICHARD

BEASLEY RICHARD NORMAN
BELL RONALD JR

BELL RONALD JR
BELLINGER MARK EDWARD
BELLINGER MARK EDWARD
BELLINGER MARK EDWARD
BELLINGER MARK EDWARD
BENFIELD JESSIE LEE
BENFIELD JESSIE LEE
BENNETT ALBERT JAMES
BETHANY CHRISTOPHER
BETHLEY LAQUINCHA
BICKHAM DUQUESNE
BIRDNO JOSHUA LEE
BIRDNO JOSHUA LEE
BLACK MICHAEL TODD
BLACK MICHAEL TODD
BLACK MICHAEL TODD

Eu:mm

III

10/01/2004
5/01/2020

3/11/2020

3/22/2018
4/22/2003

11/13/2019

5/26/2000

100.00

7 - 12 13 - 24
100.00
1000.00
865.50
250.00
100.00
1000.00
2.00
500.00
1000.00
300.00
250.00

500.00
350.00
1000.00

1000.00
500.00
200.00

50.00

200.50
500.00

53.50
500.00

219.75

200.00
500.00

600.00
500.00

345.50

500.00

150.00

125.00

310.00
75.00

650.00
250.00

35.00

100.00
348.50
200.00
200.00

250.00

50.00
500.00
100.50
100.50
200.00



10/12/2020

BLACK MICHAEL TODD
BLACKMON TWONIA MARSHA

MS000004314
MHP202178666
WCD00906869
MS000124407
MS000124408
MS0000142100
MS000134257
MS000134258
MS000134259
MHP201350989
MHP201350990
MIS00029299
MS000071723
MS000011430
MHP201779076
MS0000148200
MIS00030477
MIS00007035
MS0000153650
MHP201616527
MIS00028279
MIS00026988
MIS00026989
MS000122576
MIS00030061
MIS00030063
MIS00030064
MS000014749
MS000133697
MHP202614562
MHP202614563
MHP202614566
MIS00030948
MS000000978
MHP60087459
MHP201695149
MS000014537
MS000122807
MIS00026689
MS000142282
MS000142283
MS000050402
MS000004966
MHP202414269
MHP202414270
MHP202414271
MHP202414272
MIS00028318
MIS00028319
MHP201778899
MS000014817
MS000135396
WCD003479103

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE :

BLAKE LEONARD
BLAND BILLY
BLAND BILLY
BLAND BILLY

LLOYD SPIVEY,

BLOUNT EMMANUEL
BLOUNT EMMANUEL

BLOUNT

EMMANUE
BLOUNT KEYSHA ELIZABETH
BLOUNT KEYSHA ELIZABETH

BLOUNT LARRY

BOLDEN MARK A
BOLDEN MARK A
BOULDIN ELTON

BOULDIN GLYNIS JR
BRACEY MICHAEL A JR

BRADLEY MARY
BRAGG DAVID A
BRANCH BOBBY
BRANCH EDRICO

L

BRENT
BRENT
BRENT

DAVID EARL JR
DAVID EARL JR
FREDRICK

BRICKEY BLAKE A
BRICKEY BLAKE A
BRICKEY BLAKE A
BRICKEY BLAKE ALLEN
BRICKEY BLAKE ALLEN

BRIDGEMAN DARWIN EARL
BRIDGEMAN DARWIN EARL
BRIDGEMAN DARWIN EARL
BRIDGES SHAWN BAILEY

BROOKS BRUCE B
BROOKS LEE H JR

BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN

ASHLEY
AVERY JAROD

CHEYENE BINCA
CHEYENE BINCA
CHEYENE BINCA
CHEYENE BINCA
CHRISTOPHER K
CHRISTOPHER K
GARCIA NUMEN
JACKIE RAY

JACKIE RAY

MICHAEL LAMOND

11/17/2010

6/15/2018
6/20/2018

10/04/2017
4/05/2017
12/21/2017

2/21/2020

11/21/2002

5/23/2018

200.00
100.00
250.00

236.50
110.00

250.00

100.00

50.00
100.00
500.00

7 - 12 13 - 24 25 -36
250.00
.50
500.00
56.00
315.17
§3.50
200.00
500.00
187.50
83.75
200.00
250.00
200.00
500.00
.00
50.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
250.00
273.50
500.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
56.50
1000.00
500.00

39.00

150.00

200.00

25.00
250.00
500.00

400.50

100.00
.00

100.00
340.50



10/12/2020

WCD003479093
MS000128678
MS000128679
MSQ00137365
MS000137366
MS000004815
MS000044209
MIS00011614
WCD003857703
MIS00013149
MS000124433
MS000087601
MS000009559
MS0000153430
MIS00028217
MIS00027732
MS000007209
MSO00015065
MS000106607
MIS00027520
MIS00007002
MS000011981
MS000102634
MS000102635
MS000102636
MHP60066007
MS000014603
MS000043350
MS000004414
MIS00032194
MIS00030205
MIS00013846
MHP202100721
MHP202100722
MHP202100723
MHP202100724
MHP202100725
MIS00031643
MS000002008
MSC00023339
MS000023340
MS000023341
MSC000156020
MIS00018242
MS000106332
MS000012360
MIS00023254
MIS00020902
MIS00020903
MS000004894
MS000130046
PSC00305783
PSC00305784

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: LLOYD SPIVEY, III

BROWN PAUL DEMETRIUS
BROWN PAUL DEMETRIUS
BROWN SERINTY NYSHAE
BROWN SERINTY NYSHAE
BROWN STANLEY G
BROWN STANLEY G
BROWN STANLEY GEROME
BROWN WILLIE JONTRELL
BRYANT ROBERT ALLEN
BUDWINE JOSEPH D
BUFFORD MELVIN
BUFFORD MELVIN
BULLOCK CLARENCE N
BURKS WILLIE LEE
BURLESON PARKER BRUCE
BURNS DARYLMICO KENYON
BURNS DEMERRIS DEBRA
CALOWAY RICHARD W
CAMPBELL DORTHY
CAPLES JAMES L
CARLISLE MARCIKUS
CARLISLE MARCIKUS
CARLISLE MARCIKUS
CARLISLE MARCIKUS

CARTER JONATHAN
CARTER JONATHAN
CARTER NICHOLAS
CATCHINGS SKOSHER
CEASAR LANDON L
CHARLESTON JEFFREY R
CHARLESTON JEFFREY R
CHARLESTON JEFFREY R
CHARLESTON JEFFREY R
CHARLESTON JEFFREY R
CHESSER CLEVELAND
CISNEROS LUIS A
CISNEROS LUIS A
CISNEROS LUIS A
CISNEROS LUIS A
CLARK CRISTI GOODMAN
CLARK KENNETH D
CLARK SHEENA NICOLE
CLARK SHEENA NICOLE
CLARK SHEENA NICOLE
CLAYTON CIARA
CLAYTON CIARA

COATS DERRICK L
COBBINS SHANTARRIS SHAVEL
COFFER EDWARD

COFFER EDWARD

37 - 48

OVER 48

5/23/2018

8/20/2020

8/20/2020

2/21/2018

8/20/2020

6/24/2009
2/03/2017

5/31/2002

9/15/2020

7/10/2007

167.50
167.50

615.50

.00

200.00

250.00
100.00

500.00
492.50

1000.00

255.50

100.00
250.00
100.00
1000.00
1000.00
100.00

200.00

236.50
260.50

299.

300

280.

250.

00

.00

50

00

.00

200.00

.00
310.50

73.75

31.50

348.50
350.00
350.00

100.00

150.00
500.00
300.00

50.00
500.00

100.50
348.50

200.00

350.00
150.00
200.00
1000.00

400.00
500.00
300.00

248.50



10/12/2020

DICKSON AMANDA N
DICKSON AMANDA N
DICKSON AMANDA NICOLE
DIXON ANDREW JR
DIXON CHARLES E
DIXON CHARLES E
DIXON CHARLES E
DOBBINS JOHN LEE JR

MS000046595
MS000046596
MS000006651
MIS00032217
MS000030837
MS000030838
MS000005449
MHP202100263
MS000013764
MS000117203
MS000117204
MIS00031589
MIS00027476
MS000138143
MHP01006277
MHP46049558
MIS00026683
FEL00950820
FEL00990821
FEL00990822
FEL00990823
FEL00990824
FEL00990827
PRV00002952
MIS00017680
MIS00017681
MS000124903
MS000131021
MS000014015
MS000138049
MS000106037
MIS00028169
MIS00028170
FEL00006017
WCD00168256
MS000138539
MS0001217160
MHP38019033
WCD003591233
WCD003591243
MHP202620253
MS000129981
MS000129983
MS000014570
MIS00028299
MIS00028300
MHP70662173
MIS00032155
MS000014548
MIS00003700
MS000137046
MIS00013587
MHP201565857

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : LLOYD SPIVEY,

III

DONELSON LEANAJAWON RASHAD
DONELSON LEANAJAWON RASHAD
DONELSON LEANAJAWON RASHAD
DONELSON LEANAJAWON RASHAD

DOZIER JOE

EALY MICHAEL E

EDDIE ROBERT L

EDDIE ROBERT L

EDMOND CHESTER

EDWARDS CALVIN

EDWARDS CALVIN

EDWARDS CALVIN

EDWARDS CALVIN

EDWARDS CALVIN

EDWARDS CALVIN

EKUGWUM STEPHEN KENENNA
ELLIS LINBORICK DEDREL
ELLIS LINBORICK DEDREL
ENGLE DAVID MATTHEW

ESCO JAMES
ESCO JAMES

FAISAL ZAINAB BINT
FARISH DAVID E

FIELDS AKEEM OLAJUWON
FIELDS AKEEM OLAJUWON
FINDLEY BUFFIE D
FISHER ROBERT ALLEN

FITZGERALD JESSICA ZENIA

FLEMING JASPER
FLOWERS ROBERT L
FOSTER TEDRICK DAMAR
FOSTER TEDRICK DAMAR
FOWLER SHAUN RYAN
FRAZIER VIORY J JR
FRAZIER VIORY J JR
FRAZIER VIORY J JR
FRAZIER VIORY J JR
FRAZIER VIORY J JR
GALLAWAY CHRISTOPHER S
GARRETT DREDDRICK FONTA
GARRETT MICHAEL RAY
GASTON CURTIS

GATES ERICA LATASHA MONIQUE

GATLIN KIMESHIA LASHELL

GENOUS GRANT

9/18/2007

10/13/2008

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00
200.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

50.00

100.00
53.50
500.00

50.00
500.00

500.00

100.00
100.00

250.00
100.00

50.00
110.00

500.00
500.00

200.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
S00.00

500.00

500.00
500.00
600.00

125.00

100.50
25.00
400.50

100.00

250.00
200.00
500.00
100.00

25.00
100.00

.00
.00
250.00

250.00

200.00

200.00



10/12/2020

MIS00032186
MHP202522214
MHP202522216
MS0000150480
MS000136044
MS000136045
MS000136046
MS000136047
MHP51005960
MIS00032252
MIS00030086
MIS00030087
MHP200656453
MS000050469
MS000008673
MIS00098807
MS000014637
MS000140134
PRV00000541
MHP202206296
MHP202206297
MHP202206298
MS000109814
MS000012625
MIS00023541
MIS00023542
MIS00019988
MHP202135371
MIS003433712
MIS00016052
MS000072810
MIS00026293
MIS00026799
MHP51007437
WCD00651766
MIS00009756
MS000004353
MIS00028053
CON00063798
MIS00030864
MS000015410
MS000046003
MS000046004
MS000005035
MIS00026283
MIS00029827
MIS00029828
MS000138208
MS000130394
MIS00028476
MS000129441
MS000129442
MS000129443

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : LLOYD SPIVEY, III

GEORGE WILLIE E
GEORGE WILLIE EARL
GEORGE WILLIE EARL -
GIBBS RUSSEL E

GIBBS RUSSELL E

GIBBS RUSSELL E

GIBBS RUSSELL E

GIBBS RUSSELL E
GILBERT EDDIE C

GILES CHARLES JR
GILMER BARRY WADE
GILMER BARRY WADE
GOOD DEEDDRICK MONTREL
GRANT TIMOTHY DEMOND
GRANT TIMOTHY DEMOND
GRAY GRADY JR

GRAYS DAVID DEMONT
GRAYS DAVID DEMONT
GRAYTHEN MICHAEL D
GREEN BRANDICE STACIA
GREEN BRANDICE STACIA
GREEN BRANDICE STACIA
GREEN QUINTON DARNELL
GREEN QUINTON DARNELL
GREEN QUINTON DARNELL
GREEN QUINTON DARNELL
GREEN TYREE WESLEY
GREENE TRUSTIN LANE
GREENWOOD SHIRLEY LEE
GREER NATHAN

GREER NATHAN

GRIFFIN DAMIEN DEVONTA
GRIFFIN EBONY LATESE
GRIFFIN KEVIN D

GUICE KENNY

GUNTER JERRELL J JR
GUZMAN LESAR SANCHEZ
GYPSON DEMARIUS

HALES DYLAN GARRETT
HAMBLIN TANASHIA T
HAMMER WILLIAM LLYOD
HARDEMAN MARCUS
HARDEMAN MARCUS
HARDEMAN MARCUS D
HARDEN CHRISTOPHER CORNELIUS
HARDEN CHRISTOPHER CORNELIUS
HARDEN CHRISTOPHER CORNELIUS
HARRINGTON ARRARTE L
HARRIS KEVIN DEON
HARRIS KEVIN DEON
HARRIS MARCUS

HARRIS MARCUS

HARRIS MARCUS

6/30/2020

9/20/1996

3/19/2020
12/12/2019

8/05/1997

2/15/2017

8/04/2016

12/30/2016
12/30/2016

250.00

.00

500.00

250.00
250.00

1000.00
500.00

143.00

52.50

100.00

100.00

13 - 24 25 -36
1000.00
200.00
100.00
31.50
200.00

100.00
56.50
100.00
226.50
201.50

200.00

100.00

50.00
350.00
300.00

100.00

.00
300.50

183.75
500.00

180.00
43.00

450.00

400.00

500.00

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

122.00

250.00
250.00
250.00

100.00
398.50

200.50
100.50
348.50

40.00



10/12/2020

MIS00030093
MIS00030097
MHP202068804
MS000108941
MS000108942
MS000108943
MS000012602
MS000111806
MS000116471
MS000116472
MS000116473
MIS00025447
PRV300037547
PRV00001638
WCD003487933
MS000055922
MS000055924
MS000006956
MS00013695S
MS000136954
MS000015108
FEL000217994
CON00060281
WCD0038959813
MIS000331992
MHP60963228
MS0000153480
MS000125418
MIS00030414
MIS00030415
MS000126908
WCD00648446
MHP201350554
MIS00018745
MS000113122
MS000012859
MHP202156282
MHP202156283
MIS00016339
MIS00016340
PRV00018642
WCD00501236
MIS00030652
MS000108443
MS000108444
MIS00028216
MS000126423
MS000126424
MS000014310
MIS00027470
MIS00027528
MS000126746
MS000126747

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE:

HARRIS SHAFREDA RENA
HARRISON CHAUNCEY LARRY
HARRISON ROY M
HARRISON ROY M
HARRISON ROY M
HARRISON ROY M
HARRISON TYRKEE CORRENTIO
HART ELIZABETH

HART ELIZABETH

HART ELIZABETH

HART ELIZABETH
HATTEN ABB LOUIS
HATTEN ABB LOUIS III
HEDRICK DOUG
HENDERSON HENRY
HENDERSON HENRY
HENDERSON HENRY
HENDERSON LEEANDREW C
HENDERSON LEEANDREW C
HENDERSON LEEANDREW C
HENRY RUDOLPH
HERNANDEZ MIGUEL
HILL ANTONIO

HINTON BILLY EARL
HINTON GEORGE M II
HINTON TYMIR MICHAEL
HOBBS WILLIAM C
HOBBS WILLIAM COREY
HOBBS WILLIAM COREY
HOBSON CANDISE
HOBSON TONY CURTIS
HODGES EDWARD A
HOLIDAY CALVIN
HOLLIDAY MAURICE DARNELL
HOLLIDAY MAURICE DARNELL
HOLLOWAY CHASITY D
HOLLOWAY CHASITY D
HOLLY JOSHUA R

HOLLY JOSHUA R

HOLLY JOSHUA R

HOUF MATTHEW R
HOWARD LUCAS MONTEL
HOYE JASMINE

HOYE JASMINE

HUCKS RAILAND HUCKS
HUNTER ELLIOT R
HUNTER ELLIOT R
HUNTER ELLIOT R
HUNTER ELLIOT R
HUNTER KENTRAVOUS D
HUNTER KENTRAVOUS D
HUNTER KENTRAVOUS D

LLOYD SPIVEY, III

6/25/2019

53.50
200.00
6/18/2019

3/21/2002
500.00

2/24/2017

100.00

6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016

77.00

100.00
200.00
1000.00

250.00
23.50

250.00
100.00
100.00

226.50
100.00
250.00
250.00
500.00

250.00
100.00
200.00

500.00
226.50
53.50
5000.00

100.00

250.00

50.00

182.50
100.00

$00.00
200.50
350.00

225.50
53.00
390.50

.00

100.00

500.00
300.00

100.00

100.00

50.00
250.00
275.00



10/12/2020 PARTIAL PAY AGING REEORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : LLOYD SPIVEY, III

MS000126748 HUNTER KENTRAVOUS D
MHP201124041 HUTCHINGS STEVEN D
PRV00014711 IVY MIKE RANDY

PRV00014712 IVY MIKE RANDY

PRV00014713
PRV00014714
PRV00004930 IVY MIKE RANDY

MS000120096
MS000120097
MS000120098
MS000013993
MIS00030278
MHP202021629
MHP202021630
MIS00008022
MIS00008034
MHP202114828
MHP201588174
MIS00023668
MIS00023669
MHP201654687
MHP201654689
MHP201654688
MS000104203
MS000140278
MS000140279
MS000140280
MS000132703
MS000132705
MHP202156438
MHP70769443
MHP70769444
MS000004614
MS000114852
MS000012878
MS000095253
MS000011577
MS000014538
MS000133502
MS0Q00133503
MS000037484
MS000004940
MS000041122
MIS00026912
MS000003452
MS000027907
MS000027908
MS0000151840
MS000137878
MS0000152140
MIS00031272
MHP201244885
MHP201244886

MAURICE III
MAURICE IIX
MAURICE III
MAURICE III

JACKSON DENTRELL LYDELL
JACKSON DENTRELL LYDELL

JACKSON JACQUES L
JACKSON JAMARCUS LEVELLE
JACKSON JOHN ELIJAH
JACKSON KENNETH D
JACKSON KENNETH D
JACKSON LAKESHIA RENEA
JACKSON LAKESHIA RENEA
JACKSON LAKESHIA RENEA
JACKSON LASHUNE

JACKSON MICHAEL A
JACKSON MICHAEL A
JACKSON MICHAEL A
JACKSON RICO ATAREO
JACKSON RICO ATAREO
JAMES MICHAEL ANGELO
JAMES NED IV

JAMES NED IV

JARROW ASHTON LOUIS
JEFFERSON ARTHUR LEE
JEFFERSON ARTHUR LEE
JENKIENS HENRY LEE
JENKIENS HENRY LEE
JENKINS JERECHO MARTEZ
JENKINS JERECHO MARTEZ
JENKINS JERECHO MARTEZ
JOBE CASTON

JOBE CASTON

JOBE CASTON

JOBE WILLIE JERMA
JOHNSON DANIEL P
JOHNSON DANIEL P
JOHNSON DANIEL P
JOHNSON DEANTHONY REMOND
JOHNSON FREDRICK JEROME
JOHNSON FREDRICK JEROME
JOHNSON FREDRICK JEROME
JOHNSON FREDRICK LASHUN
JOHNSON FREDRICK LASHUN

12/03/2012
4/03/2009

125.00
250.00

100.00
1000.00
500.00

500.00
392.00

50.00
200.00
100.00

500.00
100.00
200.50

250.00
126.50
250.00

100.00

100.00

500.00

41.50
63.50

350.00

100.00

125.00
1000.00
500.00

295.16

200.00
1000.00

1000.00

250.00
250.00

300.00
300.00

250.00

348.50
100.00
250.00

43.00
500.00
400.50

75.50
100.50



10/12/2020

MIS00030331
MS0000150330
MIS00032183
MS000138005
MS000138006
MIS00031670
MIS00031671
MIS00010386
MS000066814
MS000066815
MS0O00066816
MS000066817
MSO00006866
MHP201862752
MHP201862753
MHP201862754
MHP201862755
MHP201862756
MHP201862757
MS000037001
MS000037002
MIS00009780
MHP90824933
MHP90824934
MIS00030642
WCD00648456
MS000123817
MS000014952
MIS00028781
MS000131029
MIS00028309
MHP201495064
MHP202555943
MHP202555944
MHP70426416
MHP70426417
MHP70426418
MS000014775
MS000027551
MIS00007530
MHP202591827
MS000138765
MS000138766
MS000138767
MIS00010709
MIS00010710
MIS00028714
MIS00029371
MHP00000143
MIS00015988
MIS00027713
MS000015233
MIS00009668

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE :

JOHNSON IVA CAROL
JOHNSON IVA CAROL
JOHNSON JORDAN JERRY
JOHNSON LONNIE WAYNE
JOHNSON LONNIE WAYNE
JOHNSON LYNELL LEE
JOHNSON LYNELL LEE
JOHNSON MARY ANN
JOHNSON RODERICK D
JOHNSON RODERICK D
JOHNSON RODERICK D
JOHNSON RODERICK D
JOHNSON RODERICK D
JOHNSTON GREGORY MOREAU
JOHNSTON GREGORY MOREAU
JOHNSTON GREGORY MOREAU
JOHNSTON GREGORY MOREAU
JOHNSTON GREGORY MOREAU
JOHNSTON GREGORY MOREARU

JOINER CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE
JOINER CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE
JOINER CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE

JONES CALVIN D

JONES CALVIN D

JONES DACORTNEY KEONDREIA
JONES JIMMY

JONES KENTRELL V

JONES KENTRELL V

JONES LORETTA LYNN
JONES LORETTA LYNN
JONES MICHAEL D

JONES MICHAEL DONELL
JONES VICTORIA DENISE
JONES VICTORIA DENISE
KAISER ERIKA L

KAISER ERIKA L

KAISER ERIKA L

KENNEDY DEVERICK I

KERN WILLIE H

KERN WILLIE HARVEY

KEYS KEATHA LEVON
KINCADE SHAQUITA JANELL
KINCADE SHAQUITA JANELL
KINCADE SHAQUITA JANELL
KINER EDWARD

KINER EDWARD

KING SAMANTHA

LACY HENRY JR

LAFI JALEEL A II
LASSITER DERRELL TERRANCE
LAVINE GABRIEL A
LEBLANC RICHARD DALE
LEE BOBBY EARL

LLOYD SPIVEY, III

6/07/2019
12/05/2019

8/18/2020

11/03/2017
11/03/2017

6/17/2009
9/25/2020

182.50
1000.00

100.00
250.00

465.50

150.00
300.00
1000.00

100.00

35.00
200.50
100.00

100.00

201.50
50.00
500.00
31.50
31.50
200.00

500.00
300.50

100.00

300.00
100.00

500.00

250.00
200.00

163.00

150.50
500.00
50.50
50.50
310.50

250.00
1000.00

250.00

150.00

100.50
75.50
100.00

250.00
100.00

200.00
200.00

300.00

300.00



10/12/2020

MS000015373
MS0000143871
MS000006790
MIS00022043
MS000113440
MSO00113441
MS000113442
MIS00024665
MIS00024666
MIS00024667
MIS00027290
MHP200711536
MIS00029725
MS000129392
MS000129393
MS000139113
MS000139114
MS000139115
MS000139116
MIS00027331
MS000090522
MS000090523
MS000007695
MIS00018289
MHP201967337
MHP201967338
MHP201967340
MHP201621577
MIS00028228
MIS00024238
MS000014896
MIS00029462
MS000133279
MS000133280
MIS00026062
MIS00028745
MHP90517758
MHP90517759
MS000044910
MIS00029726
MIS00029727
MIS00029728
MIS00031552
MS000074951
MIS00031726
MS000014805
MS0000153590
MS000130122
MIS00032007
MIS00030013
FEL00022105
MHP202486591
MIS00012715

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: LLOYD SPIVEY, III

NAME LAST PAY 0 -3
LEMUS JOSE ANTONIO 12/12/2019

LEONARD LACARLO M

LESURE GAYLON K 1/09/2009

LEWIS GEORGE

LEWIS JEREMY

LEWIS JEREMY

LEWIS JEREMY

LEWIS JEREMY

LEWIS JEREMY

LEWIS JEREMY

LEWIS JOSHUA G

LEWIS KEIANNA SHANTE

LEWIS MARCUS DEWAYNE KENDALL
LEWIS MARCUS DEWAYNE KENDALL
LEWIS MARCUS DEWAYNE KENDALL
LEWIS RACHEL SHAVARAL

LEWIS RACHEL SHAVARAL

LEWIS RACHEL SHAVARAL

LEWIS RACHEL SHAVARAL

LEWIS RICKY DONNELL

LIPSCOMB STEVEN WAYNE
LIPSCOMB STEVEN WAYNE
LIPSCOMB STEVEN WAYNE
LIPSCOMB STEVEN WAYNE

LITTLE ALICIA SHUNTA

LITTLE ALICIA SHUNTA

LITTLE ALICIA SHUNTA
LITTLETON WESLEY AHMED

LOGAN WILLIE JOSEPH

LOTT CHARLES RAY

LOVE DIONDRA S

LOVE DIONDRA S

LOVE DIONDRA S 6/22/2018
LOVE DIONDRA S

LOVE QUINTIN FERNANDEZ

LOVE WILLIE JAMES JR 8/17/2017
LOWE SOPHIA DENISE

LOWE SOPHIA DENISE

LUCHO RAYMUNDO

LUCKETT DERRICK D

LUCKETT DERRICK D

LUCKETT DERRICK D

LUCKETT EUGENE JR 500.00
MAC LORAINE

MACK JAVARIS 3/23/2020

MACKLIN ROBERT LEVONNE 1/16/2019

MADDOX STEVE T

MADDOX STEVE T

MALLETT DAVID CHARLES 12/18/2019

MANGUM DEMARIO LATARRIUS

MANN CRYSTAL FINDLEY

MARTON HALIMA SAMIRA 126.50
MARTIN ALBERT ELVIN

143.75

25.00
35.00
200.00
100.00

50.00
100.00
393.00
250.00

500.00
50.00
.00

56.50
100.00
250.00

100.00
300.00
300.00

335.50

200.00

100.00
500.00
25.00

500.00

500.00
300.00
125.00
100.00
250.00

200.00

250.00

258.75
110.50
510.00

350.00
500.00

100.00

250.00

100.00

250.00
200.00



10/12/2020

MIS00023850
MIS00013228
MS000002783
MS000023890
MS000023891
MS000023892
MS000023893
MS000013573
MS000008946
FEL00341724
MS000125089
MS000125090
MS000125092
MS000014290
MHP60103171
MHP90938726
MS000007115
MS000033236
MS000033238
MHP70160165
MHP70160166
MSO00014555
MIS00028199
MS0000146250
MIS00028550
MS000130172
MS0000141890
FEL00006815
MI1S00028882
MIS00024084
MIS00027253
MIS00027254
MIS00027255
MS000042919
MS000042920
MS000042921
MS000004596
MS000093179
MSO00093180
MS000011604
MS000119928
MIS00028849
MIS00031799
MHP80979021
MHP60079961
MS0001502700
MHP202649592
MS000012929
MS0000149990
MS000134757
MS000134759
MS000036122
MS000036123

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : LLOYD SPIVEY, III

MARTINEZ LEIO

MATIAS BRYAN

MATIAS BRYAN

MATIAS BRYAN

MATIAS BRYAN

MATIAS BRYAN

MATLOCK CURTIS MAURICE JR
MATLOCK JAMES E

MATLOCK PATRICIA W
MCADORY DEREK

MCADORY DEREK

MCADORY DEREK

MCADORY DEREK

MCCLINTON DESI A
MCCLINTON DESI A
MCDONALD ROBERT LEE
MCDONALD ROBERT LEE
MCDONALD ROBERT LEE
MCDONALD TAWANA M K
MCDONALD TAWANA M K
MCGEE ASIA L

MCGEE ASIA L

MCGEE ASIA L

MCGEE ASIA L

MCGEE ASIA LETIRE
MCGREW ERNEST L

MCGREW ERNEST L
MCGRUDER PEGGY ANN
MCINTYRE TYRONE
MCLAUGHLIN DAVID LEE
MCLAUGHLIN DAVID LEE
MCLAUGHLIN DAVID LEE
MCLESTER TYRONE MARTROUL
MCLESTER TYRONE MARTROUL
MCLESTER TYRONE MARTROUL
MCLESTER TYRONE MARTROUL
MEADOWS KENNETH WAYNE JR
MEADOWS KENNETH WAYNE JR
MEADOWS KENNETH WAYNE JR
MEEKS LATRISHA TRENETT
MEEKS LEONARD DELAMB
MEEKS MONTEL DEQUEZ
MIDDLETON KENT J
MIDDLETON KENT JAMES
MILLER DEMIKEL M

MILLER JAMIYA SHABRI
MILLS LESLIE

MINOR CATINA M

MINOR CATINA M

MINOR CATINA M

MONROE MARK A

MONROE MARK A

8/21/2020

9/01/2017
7/19/2017

2/15/2017
2/15/2017

8/20/2020

50.00
53.50
250.00
480.00

50.00
250.00
400.00

100.00

.00

13 24 25 -36

395.50

100.00
136.50
60.00

250.00

350.00

250.00

100.00

100.00

350.00

350.00

250.00
1000.00
250.00
200.00
500.00

1000

295
45
95

400.

465.
215.

.00

.50
.50
.50

00

.00

50
50

400.00

100.50

75.50
500.00
348.50

250.00

190.50
440.50

310.00

75.50
100.50



10/12/2020

TICKET

MS000036124
MIS00031682
MS000014493
MS000130426
MIS00029879
MIS00025482
MS000132445
MS000132446
MS0000147990
MS000101007
PRV300041040
MS000109658
WCD003991513
MS000014764
MS000048452
MSO00008567
MS000129671
MS000129672
MS0000144240
MHP60087179
MHP80150239
MHP80150240
MIS00027972
MS000061370
MS000061371
MS000061372
MS000007288
MIS00014224
MS000015201
MHP202156274
MHP202156275
MHP60103054
MIS00019327
MIS00032510
MS000041461
MS000041462
MS000041463
MIS00011212
MIS00031724
MS000138669
MS000015280
MS000139091
MS000139092
MIS00031528
MIS00019488
MIS00019489
MIS00019490
MS000014279
MS000123908
MS000123909
MS000031429
MS000031430
MS000005867

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : LLOYD SPIVEY,

MONROE MARK A
MONTGOMERY TIONNIA B
MOORE PATRICK A

MOORE PATRICK A
MORMENT CURTIS LAMONT
MORMENT KENDELL
MORRIS KENYOUTH OKEITH
MORRIS KENYOUTH OKEITH
MORRIS KENYOUTH OKEITH
MURPHY TEVIN DORELL
MUSE SHARON PAIGE
NASH J C

NEAL OCTAVIUS

NELSON JONATHAN R
NEWSOME ROSETT
NEWSOME ROSETT

NGUYEN VU HOANG
NGUYEN VU HOANG
NGUYEN VU HOANG
NICHOLS MARCEL L
NICHOLS MARCEL L
NICHOLS MARCEL L
NICHOLS QWANTEARIES Q
OKO OKANG TAYE

OKO OKANG TAYE

OKO OKANG TAYE

OKO OKANG TAYE

OKO OKANG TAYE

OUSLEY COURTNEY SANTEZ
OUSLEY TIFFANY

OUSLEY TIFFANY

OWENS EPHRIAN C

PAIGE RODRIGOUS RODORA
PAILMER JEROME LAMONT
PARKER TIMOTHY

PARKER TIMOTHY

PARKER TIMOTHY

PARKER TIMOTHY

PARKS HERMAN R

PARKS HERMAN R

PATE QUINCY JARROD
PATE QUINCY JARROD
PATE QUINCY JARROD
PATE QUINCY JARROD
PATRICK KEMISHA DEVON
PATRICK KEMISHA DEVON
PATRICK KEMISHA DEVON
PATTERSON WINESHA J
PEEL WILLIE DERRELL
PEEL WILLIE DERRELL
PELLEGRAW TASHA MONIQUE
PELLEGRAW TASHA MONIQUE
PELLEGRAW TASHA MONIQUE

1/30/2017

1000.00
300.00
260.00

1300.00

250.00

4 - 6 7 - 12 13 - 24
100.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
53.50
100.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

1000.00
500.00
250.00

500.00

200.00
500.00
500.00

246.50
100.50
250.50
500.00
390.50
500.00

390.50

1000.00

350.00

200.00

200.00
340.50

310.00
17.00
225.00

200.00
100.00
500.00
200.00

300.00
500.00

35.50
225.50
400.50



10/12/2020

MSO000005561
MIS00028467
MS000015542
MHP201654887
MHP201654888
MIS00031381
MS000016669
MIS00027825
MHP91242129
MHP91242130
MHP91242131
MHP60133031
MS000134572
MHP202178255
MHP202178256
MHP202178258
MS000015057
MS000013679
MIS0003123S
MIS00032179
MS0000155000
MS000013895
MIS00026599
MS000043437
PRV300019551
MHP201322013
MHP201322014
MHP201621652
MS000120720
MS000120721
MS000120722
MS000014176
MIS00026807
MIS00026808
MIS00025868
MIS00025869
MIS00025870
MHP202486636
MS000085237
MIS00017481
MHP202700526
MS000014720
MS000131643
MS000131645
MHP202657851
MS000122759
MS000122760
MS000014091
MIS00026690
MS000122761
MIS00030214
MIS00030215
MHP202658125

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: LLOYD SPIVEY, III

PERKINS CHARLES
PERKINS MAURICE

PHILLIPS JERMIE T
PHILLIPS LINDSEY A
PHILLIPS LINDSEY A
PHILLIPS TERICO RASHUAND
PILGREEN BRADLEY H
PINKSTON DEUNDRA

PITTMAN RAMONE
PITTMAN RAMONE
PITTMAN RAMONE
PITTMAN RAMONE

ANDRE
ANDRE
ANDRE
ANDRE

PORTER CEISHUNA C

POTTS RAVEEN SYMONE
POTTS RAVEEN SYMONE
POTTS RAVEEN SYMONE
POTTS WILLIAM EDWARD

PRATT KERN III

PRINCE ALEXANDER HARDING
PUGH JOLIETTE D

PUGH JOLIETTE D

PURSER JOHN WALLACE
PURSER JOHN WALLACE
RAMIREZ CORNELIO
RAMOS-LAGUNA BENJAMIN
RANKIN SIMEON LLOYD
RANKIN SIMEON LLOYD

RAY JAMISKI DEANDREA

REDMOND JOHNNY
REDMOND JOHNNY
REDMOND JOHNNY
REDMOND JOHNNY
REDMOND JOHNNY
REDMOND JOHNNY
REED KENEITH C
REED KENEITH C
REED KENEITH C
REED QUADARIUS
RHODES CHARLES
RHODES CHARLES

CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER

MARQUIS
WILLIE JR
WILLIE JR

RHODES DEQUINDREX DEONDREZ

RIAS JUSTIN T
RIAS JUSTIN T
RIAS JUSTIN T

RIMKEVICIUTE GIEDRE

RIMMER BRIAN K
RIMMER BRIAN X
RIMMER BRIAN K
RIMMER BRIAN K
RIMMER BRIAN K
RINEWALT PENNI
RINEWALT PENNI

ANN
ANN

RIVERS FREDRIANA TYQUANDRA

10/05/2020 215.50

136.50
500.00
2/19/2020

56.50
35.00
200.50
500.00
100.00

600.00
6/09/2016

500.00

1000.00

250.00

61.50

100.00
200.00
225.00
395.50
500.00

250.00
200.00

25.00
200.00

250.00
100.00

250.00

1000.00

126.50

50.00
250.00

35.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

500.00
25.00
100.00

500.00

56.50
500.00

500.00
350.00
250.00

300.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
50.00

518.00
350.00



10/12/2020

TICKET

MIS00016782
MHP60103824
MHP80033057
MS000124919
MS000124921
MIS00025900
MIS00009248
MIS00009249
MIS00018862
MS000132768
PRV300037568
MS000055026
MS000005204
MS000022474
MS000123279
MS000123280
MS000123283
MS000014050
MIS00026789
MIS00026239
WCD92043152
WCD92043153
MS000014308
MS000122750
MS000015541
MIS00007058
MS000129755
MS000129756
MHP41401040
MIS00009533
MHP202302560
MS000013947
MIS00023761
MS000110662
MS000110663
MS000015073
MSO00011769
MS000102440
MS000102441
MS000014115
MS000116230
MS000141234
MS000058909
MS000058910
MS000007012
MS000014668
MS000131309
MIS00014044
MIS00014043
MS000130520
MS000130521
MS000130522
MS000014592

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE
JUDGE: LLOYD SPIVEY, III

NAME LAST PAY o -3

RIVES DUSTIN R
ROBERT IZEAR JR
ROBINSON ALICIA
ROBINSON NICOLAS K
ROBINSON NICOLAS K
ROBINSON TERRY
ROBINSON TRACEY
ROBINSON TRACEY
ROBINSON TRENNIS JAMES
ROBINSON TYIISHA J
ROGERS BRIAN ALAN
ROSAS ALFREDO D

ROSS CHRISTOPHER K
ROSS JAMES E

ROSS RYAN T TYLER
ROSS RYAN T TYLER
ROSS RYAN T TYLER
ROSS RYAN TYLER

ROSS RYAN TYLER
ROWELL BRANDY S
RUCKER RONNIE J
RUCKER RONNIE J
RUFFIN ALICIA LAYOYA
RUFFIN LAJARDIS
RUSHING ANDREW D

RUST CHARLES PAUL
SALTER JASON A
SALTER JASON A

SAMPLE SANDRA MACKLIN
SAMPSON NATHANIEL MITCHELL
SANDERS MAURICE LAMAR
SANDERS STEPHEN DOUGLAS JR
SAWYER MCKINLEY
SAWYER MCKINLEY
SAWYER MCKINLEY
SCHAFFER MITCHELL CLARK
SCOTT JEFFREY

SCOTT JEFFREY

SCOTT JEFFREY

SCOTT KEEFEE DEYNOE
SEAWQOD RHOSONDRA R
SHARP EZELL QUARTEZ JR 41.50
SHIELDS BELINDA ANN

SHIELDS BELINDA ANN

SHIELDS BELINDA ANN

SHOPE TRACIE KAY

SHOPE TRACIE KAY

SIMMONS MARY CELESTE

SIMMONS RASHEIKA SHUNTAYE

SIMS JOSEPH M

SIMS JOSEPH M

SIMS JOSEPH M

SIMS JOSEPH MARTIN

9/15/2020 765.50

3/26/2004

4/19/2017
1000.00

6/15/2017

1000.00

6/27/2016

200.00

500.00

500.00

200.00
50.00

1000.00
50.00

25.00
200.00
100.00
500.00

390.50

250.00
500.00

25.00
500.00
350.00

365.50
250.00

755.50

500.00

55.50
250.50
310.50

250.00
250.00

250.00
150.00
150.00

225.00
197.00

250.00
50.00
50.00

250.00

200.00
200.00

200.00
267.50
100.00

300.00
200.00
500.00
332.50



10/12/2020

TICKET

MS000120224
MS000004069
MIS00026641
MS000121457
MS000121458
MS000111333
MS000111334
MHP202290964
MS000122887
PRV00015930
MIS00015275
MHP202614737
MHP202614739
MHP202614740
MS000013759
WCD00882439
MS000014715
MS00012665S
MS000121099
MS000014281
MIS00027001
MS000013747
MS0000151960
MIS00031455
MS000102917
MS0000148930
MS000138098
MS000002540
MS000024076
MS000140463
MIS00031981
MIS00026561
MS000142328
MS000015537
CON00106028
MHP202156427
MHP202156481
MS000004743
MS000132750
MIS00005806
MIS00005807
MS000001808
MS000019825
MS000019826
M1S00032074
MIS00027611
MIS00027612
MHP60103754
MHP91951260
MS000001565
MS000059508
MS000059509
MIS00014790

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: LLOYD SPIVEY, III

SINGLETON DARBY C
SINGLETON EARNEST LEE
SINGLETON MICHAEL
SINGLETON MICHAEL L
SINGLETON MICHAEL L
SLY CHARLIE TERRENCE
SLY CHARLIE TERRENCE
SMALL BARRON CONNELL
SMALL DORIS N

SMITH ANTHONY

SMITH ANTHONY

SMITH CIERA ELESHA
SMITH CIERA ELESHA
SMITH CIERA ELESHA
SMITH CRYSTAL LASHAY
SMITH EDDIE FRANK
SMITH FREDERICK T
SMITH FREDERICK T
SMITH JAMEEL D

SMITH JOHN D JR
SMITH JOHN D JR
SMITH LAROYCE KEITHEN
SMITH LATARISHA S
SMITH LATARISHA SHANTA
SMITH MARQUAIL DONNELL
SMITH NATHANIEL
SMITH RAQUESIA T
SMITH RONNIE D

SMITH RONNIE D

SMITH TOMAR RASHAD
SMITH TOMAR RASHAD
SMITH VINCENT
SMOTHERS ARTHUR M
SMOTHERS ARTHUR M
STEINBACK STEVEN
STEVENSON GEORGE
STEVERSON KIMBERLY NICOLE
STEWART JOSHUA TERRELL
STEWART MICHAEL J
STOKES EDWARD

STOKES EDWARD

STOKES EDWARD

STOKES EDWARD

STOKES EDWARD
STRICKLAND JAMES EARL
SUMMAGE TAMARA
SUMMAGE TAMARA
SUMMERLIN DUSTIN G
SUMMERLIN DUSTIN G
SUMMERLIN KENNETH MCLAIN
SUTTON BARBARA
SUTTON BARBARA
SUTTON QUINCY

5/17/2016

9/18/2019
10/14/2016

6/11/2010

7/17/2018
4/22/2020

7/08/2020

4/02/2012
3/20/2003

100.00
250.00
200.00
1000.00

1000.00
88.75

200.00

100.00
250.00

250.00

480.00
75.00

4 - 6
.00
200.00

7 - 12 13 - 24
400.00
180.00
500.00
1000.00
50.00
210.50
100.00
56.50
17.00

500.00

500.00

182.50

500.00

.00

157.50

500.00
350.00

500.00

250.00
100.00

100.50
500.00
200.00

350.00
100.00

200.00

348.50

50.00
150.00
310.00
155.50
200.00



10/12/2020

MHP90714079
MHP90714080
MHP90714081
MS0000144190
CON00060062
MHP202670307
MS0000152850
MS000007202
MIS00021127
MIS00026260
MIS00026261
MIS00026262
MHP202683763
MHP202683765
MIS00009443
MIS00009444
MIS00009445
MS0000148810
MS000125326
MS000125327
MS000125328
MHP202206165
MIS00007059
MHP60065595
MHP70392680
MHP70392681
MHP70392682
MS000042281
MS000042282
MS000004330
MS000121338
MSO000013631
MS0000142210
MS000015367
MS000140260
MIS00031747
MIS00031748
MS000014772
MS000132590
MS000132591
MIS00029007
MS000120089
MS000120090
MIS00027770
MIS00027771
MS000137608
MS000004146
MS000039982
MS000007657
MS000060738
MS000006928
MS000012108
MIS00022895

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: LLOYD SPIVEY, III

SUTTON QUINCY

SUTTON QUINCY

SUTTON QUINCY

SWAGGART SARAH ELIZEBETH
TAPLEY VALERIE LEIGH
TAYLOR CORDARIUS CORTEZ
TAYLOR DELLA DELORIS
TAYLOR JAHMAL

TAYLOR LARRY TERRELL
TAYLOR RUFUS EARL
TAYLOR RUFUS EARL
TAYLOR RUFUS EARL
TAYLOR SHAMARE MARSHON
TAYLOR SHAMARE MARSHON
TELLO FRANCISCO JAVIER
TELLO FRANCISCO JAVIER
TELLO FRANCISCO JAVIER
THOMAS BRIAN K

THOMAS BRIAN KEYTH
THOMAS BRIAN KEYTH
THOMAS BRIAN KEYTH
THOMAS JILLIANE D

THOMAS NIGUAL DEON
THOMAS OLIVER
THOMAS OLIVER
THOMAS OLIVER
THOMAS OLIVER
THOMAS WILLIE
THOMAS WILLIE
THOMAS WILLIE
THOMPSON AMOS
THOMPSON AMOS
THOMPSON AMOS
THOMPSON BRUCE J
THOMPSON BRUCE J
THOMPSON BRUCE J
THOMPSON BRUCE J
THOMPSON DWAUNN

THOMPSON DWAUNN C
THOMPSON DWAUNN C
THOMPSON DWAUNN C
THOMPSON JERRY

THOMPSON JERRY

THOMPSON LADARIUS DANTAYE
THOMPSON LADARIUS DANTAYE
THOMPSON LAQUANTA S
THOMPSON TIMOTHY DALE
THOMPSON TIMOTHY DALE
THOMPSON WILLIE

THORNTON TYRONE A
THORNTON TYRONE A
THRASHER RICHARD JOSIAH
THRASHER RICHARD JOSIAH

HHHEEEE

2/06/2017

10/22/2012

5/16/2017

1000.00
500.00

100.00
500.00

500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

56.50

310.00
100.00
100.00
250.00

250.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
226.50

400.00

395.50

500.00

53.50
200.50
500.00

250.00
1000.00

1000.00
25.00
200.00
500.00

500.00
500.00
500.00

900.00

50.50
500.50

16.75

200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00

150.50
150.50
500.50

348.50
215.50

600.00
350.00



10/12/2020

MS000031508
MS000031509
MS000031510
MS000122766
MS000122765
MS000014093
MHP41575581
MIS00029118
MHP41577842
MIS00027909
MIS00027910
MS000128232
MHP201654869
MIS00031213
MIS00031214
MIS00031215
MIS00030504
MIS00030546
MS0O00067222
MIS00010435
MIS00018510
MS000122774
MS000014095
MHP91804964
MS000135490
MIS00013952
MHP201508917
MHP201508916
MHP201508918
MIS00031797
MS000117246
MS000117244
MS0000150400
MHP200619185
MHP70762655
MIS00005927
MS000001236
MIS00029180
MIS00029181
MIS00030725
MIS00007243
MS000002996
MS000026536
MS000026537
MS000026538
MS000122626
MS000013879
MS000124196
MS000124197
MS000013562
WCD00001274
WCD00001275
MS000007457

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE:

TOLIVER SAVONTA J
TOLIVER SAVONTA J
TOLIVER SAVONTA J
TOMPKINS JAMES S

LLOYD SPIVEY, III

TOWNSEND JAMARIO DEONTE

TRAHAN JOHN C

TUCKER JERMARCUS KENDREGUS
TUCKER JERMARCUS KENDREGUS

TUCKER JERMARCUS KENDREGUS

URSUA ALEAH MONAY

UZZLE MICHAEL SHANE JR
UZZLE MICHAEL SHANE JR
UZZLE MICHAEL SHANE JR
VANBUREN TRAVOSEAY JUAN
VANBUREN TRAVOSERY JUAN

VAROLA FAUSTO
VASQUEZ R

OCAL
VASSAR DEOBREE GEOFFREY

VEAL GERWASKI

VEAL GERWASKI D
VILLA GABRIEL

VINSO MARCUS DAUGUGH
VIVIANS BENJAMIN L
WADE TERRY K

WADE TERRY K

WADE TERRY K

WALDEN TONY TERRELL
WALDEN TONY TERRELL
WALDEN TONY TERRELL
WALKER MELISSA N
WARD MARY ANN

WARD RAMONA SHANTEL
WARD RAMONA SHANTEL
WARREN LATRINA C
WARREN RONNIE DYSTYN
WARREN RONNIE DYSTYN

WASHINGTON LINDA KAYE

WASHINGTON WILLIE E
WASHINGTON WILLIE E
WASHINGTON WILLIE E
WASHINGTON WILLIE E
WASHINGTON WILLIE E
WATSON MARK

WATSON MARK

WATSON MARK

WATSON MARK

WATSON MARK ANTHONY
WATSON RACK HUITT D
WATSON RACK HUITT D
WATTS DION A

100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00

226.50

50.00
100.00
100.00
300.00

60.00

LAST PAY o -3 4 -6
7/14/2017
7/14/2017
31/18/2011
50.00
50.00
50.00

250.00

310.00

500.00

211.50

100.00
500.00

500.00
250.00
1000.00

490.00
490.00
100.00

500.00

250.00
1000.00

200.00
1000.00
250.00
100.00

250.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00

310.50

100.00

200.00

150.00
310.00
1000.00
210.00
25.00

50.00
50.00



10/12/2020

MIS00015615
MS000008096
MS000124417
MS0000142121
MS000130895
MS000008389
MS000089416
MS000089417
MIS00030400
MIS00030401
MIS00028776
MHP201771835
MHP202672478
MS000137657
MS000137658
MS0O00137659
WCD003591023
WCD003591033
MS000141735
MS000001174
MS000018503
MS000135015
MS000135016
MS000135017
WCD003596973
MS000016191
MS000016192
MIS00013140
MIS00003257
MS000003935
MS000030105
PRV00000170
MIS00030863
MIS00031154
MHP201739156
MS000013920
MIS00026699
MS000131119
MS000131120
MS000138574
MS000138575
MS000126156
MIS00030078
MIS00028809
MIS00029254
MS000064746
MS000064747
MIS00014918
MIS00014919
MS000092028
MS000032548
MS000032549
MS000005827

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : LLOYD SPIVEY, III

WATTS DION A

WATTS RODDREKUS LAMAR
WEATHERS CORKELIUS DONTE
WEATHERS CORKELIUS DONTE
WEATHERS XAVIER T
WESLEY BILLY

WESLEY BILLY RAY
WESLEY BILLY RAY
WESTON KURIAKI TREVATI
WESTON KURIAKI TREVAI
WHITE BRYANNA

WHITE DAVION DEJUAN
WHITE DEVONTAE DEMOND
WHITE ELONTEON D
WHITE ELONTEON D
WHITE ELONTEON D
WHITE JERRY LEE

WHITE JERRY LEE

WHITE LACOREY TEMARI
WHITE LARRY W

WHITE LARRY W

WHITE OCTAVIUS JAMAL
WHITE OCTAVIUS JAMAL
WHITE OCTAVIUS JAMAL
WILBOURNE DAVID BRIAN
WILLETT JOHNNY
WILLETT JOHNNY
WILLIAMS AHMAD RASHAD
WILLIAMS BEVERLY S
WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHER G
WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHER G
WILLIAMS DAVID C

WILLIAMS DESMOND DEONTAE
WILLIAMS FRANK

WILLIAMS JAMARR D

WILLIAMS JAVARIS MONTEZ
WILLIAMS KENDERRICK MONTAVIOU
WILLIAMS KENZORO SOLENTON
WILLIAMS KENZORO SOLENTON
WILLIAMS KRISTINA

WILLIAMS KRISTINA

WILLIAMS LENNON JR
WILLIAMS SHAREEN RACHELLE
WILLIAMS SHAUN C

WILLIAMS SHAUN C

WILLIAMS TRAVIS MICHAEL
WILLIAMS TRAVIS MICHAEL
WILLIAMS TRAVIS MICHAEL
WILLIAMS TRAVIS MICHAEL
WILLIAMS W L JR

WILSON CORNELIUS EDGAR
WILSON CORNELIUS EDGAR
WILSON CORNELIUS EDGAR

8/15/2011
3/15/2011

2/21/2002

45.00

250.00

100.00
236.50

50.00
200.00

319.17

500.00
50.00
50.00

310.00
210.00

174.16
100.00
.00

200.00
50.00
100.00

99.00

100.00
200.00

56.50
500.00

100.00

200.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

150.00
100.00

250.00
25.00

50.50
100.50

50.50
500.00
100.00
200.00

250.

310.
83.
325.

250

200.

100
348

00

00
50
00

.00

00

.00
500.
.50

00



10/12/2020

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: LLOYD SPIVEY, IIIL
TICKET NAME LAST PAY 0o -3 4 - 6 7 - 12 13 - 24 25 -36 37 - 48 OVER 48

MIS00012711 WILSON MARLON DEMOND 250.00
MS000039371 WINSTON ANNIE 100.50
MS000006378 WINSTON ANNIE 348.50
MS000115038 WINTERS JAMIE E 25.00
MIS00029381 WINTERS JAMIE E 300.00
MS000042969 WOMACK CARY JOHN 100.00
MS000042970 WOMACK CARY JOHN 200.00
MS000004605 WOMACK CARY JOHN 340.50
MS000104215 WRIGHT MICHAEL 25.00
MS000132448 YANCY WILLIE JUDGE 25.00
MS000014510 YANCY WILLIE JUDGE 500.00
MIS00018116 YOUNG LAVAUN C 100.00

JUDGE TOTAL 272911.66 SUB TOTAL 32248.50 7395.25 21071.42 38075.41 51932.67 56975.91 65212.50



10/12/2020 PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

MS0000152510
MIS00024711
MIS00024712
MIS00024713
MS000115326
MS000115327
MS000115328
MIS00025308
MIS00008042
MS000108695
MS000108696
MIS00032735
MS0000145671
MS000915475
PRV00002979
PRV00025980
MIS00009734
WCD003991463
MS000012692
MIS00025340
MHP202242710
MHP202242711
MIS00026064
MIS00026066
MIS00026233
MHP202649574
MHP202649575
MHP202649581
MIS00032505
WCD003869333
MHP202100539
MHP202100541
MIS00031545
MHP60085206
MHP90817518
MSO00129161
MIS00031647
MIS00025081
MIS00032358
MS000072797
MI1S00018104
MS000137041
MS000137042
MS000137043
MIS00010961
MS000004123
MS000001872
MS000023652
MS000023653
MIS00015800
MIS00015801
MIS00015802
MS000090515

ADDISON PERSONINTE D
ALLEN ANTONIO R

ALLEN ANTONIO R

ALLEN ANTONIO R

ALLEN ANTONIO R

ALLEN ANTONIO R

ALLEN ANTONIO R

AMOS LACHANDRA CAMILLE
ANDERSON DAMIEN

ANDERSON LONTERRAIN LONELL
ANDERSON LONTERRAIN LONELL

ANDERSON MARCUS
ANDERSON MARQUES V
ANDRESS HERBERT ANTHONY
APPLEWHITE BRIAN
APPLEWHITE BRIAN C
ARCHIE JOE A

AYALA JEFFERSON ALEXANDER SAL

BAILEY ANRICO LESHAWN
BAILEY SANDRA D
BAKER LATROY DEBARG
BAKER LATROY DEBARG
BAKER ROBERT

BAKER VINCENT

BANKS LADARIUS DEONTE
BARBER JENNIFER W
BARBER JENNIFER W
BARBER JENNIFER W

BARBER JENNIFER WYNICA LAQUIC
BARBER TERRELL CORNELIUS

BARTON JOSHUA LETROY
BARTON JOSHUA LETROY
BARTON JOSHUSA LETROY
BASS BERNARD J

BEALE BILAN L

BEALS RAMEKA KIOWANA
BEAMON ALEXUS DISEAN
BEASLEY RONNIE H

BELL MICHAEL SHAWN
BELL SHIQUILLA Q
BENTLEY NIRON R
BERNARD AMY THERESA
BERNARD AMY THERESA
BERNARD AMY THERESA
BILLINGSLEA ARTRAVIS D
BILLINGSLEA ARTRAVIS D
BIRRAGES PENNIE
BIRRAGES PENNIE
BIRRAGES PENNIE

BISHOP DIXIE

BISHOP DIXIE

BISHOP DIXIE

BLACKMON CHARLES ALLEN

6/10/2019

9/23/2020

6/26/2019

6/25/2020

200.00

139.00

200.00
100.00
500.00
250.00

100.00

500.00
233.25

250.00

200.00
51.50

848.00

200.00
1000.00

189.00

100.00

100.00
200.50
100.00

53.50

$00.00

200.00

225.00

30.50
500.00
100.00

1000.00

250.00

75.50
53.50

1000.00
100.00
50.00

100.00

250.00

250.00

310.00

416.25

.00
500.50
310.00
150.00
150.00



10/12/2020

MS000008393
MHP202181399
MHP202181400
MIS00027333
MIS00027521
MS000113395
MS000113396
MS000116612
MS000014953
MS000136523
MS000131198
MS000014707
MIS00028613
MIS00028614
MIS00026650
MIS00026651
MIS00026652
MIS00026657
MIS00026658
MS000125720
MIS00029222
MIS00029223
MS000014786
MS000132824
MS000013081
MIS00024911
MIS00024912
MS000149440
MS000130931
MS000137190
MS000015051
MIS00009747
MIS00014768
MS000090038
MS000090042
MIS00018797
MIS00029444
MS000133587
MS0000148330
MS000014231
MS0000154790
MS000124446
MS000124447
MIS00027437
MIS00022840
MIS00022841
MS000014790
MS000133306
MIS00029486
MS0000150210
MIS00030232
MIS00030542
MHP202575743

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

BLACKMON CHARLES ALLEN
BONEY DANIEL THOMAS
BONEY DANIEL THOMAS
BOSTON CHARMANINE R
BOUTWELL JAMES S
BOUTWELL JAMES S
BOUTWELL JAMES S
BOYKIN STEVEN D
BOZEMAN ELIJAH SETH
BRANTLEY HAYNES MCARTHUR
BRENT WILLIE

BRENT WILLIE C

BRENT WILLIE C

BRENT WILLIE C

BRIDGES COREY J
BRIDGES COREY J
BRIDGES COREY J
BRIDGES COREY J
BRIDGES COREY J
BRIGHAM WILLIAM PAUL
BRONSON DAREO DEAMONTA
BRONSON DAREO DEAMONTA
BRONSON DAREO DEAMONTA
BRONSON DAREO DEAMONTA
BROWN CHRISTOPHER J
BROWN CHRISTOPHER J
BROWN CHRISTOPHER J
BROWN ERIC C

BROWN ERIC CORTEZ
BROWN JAMESHA TREONA
BROWN JAMESHA TREONA
BURRELL PAUL

BUTLER ANTHONY L

BYRD LACARDO DEMON
BYRD LACARDO DEMON
BYRD LACARDO DEMON
CANNON ALJORDAN DEVARRIUS
CANNON ALJORDAN DEVARRIUS
CANNON JOHNATHAN R
CARTER JOSEPH C

CARTER KAYLA C

CARTER MYRIN DEANGELO
CARTER MYRIN DEANGELO
CARTER MYRIN DEANGELO
CARTER TYLER PATRICK
CARTER TYLER PATRICK
CASE BRIAN MURRAY

CASE BRIAN MURRAY

CASE BRIAN MURRAY
CHEEKS LANCE L

CHEEKS LANCE L
CHESSER CLEVELAND JR
CLANTON SHANNALYN DENISE

3/13/2019

100.00
50.00

395.50

225.00
100.00
150.00

500.00

13 - 24 25 -36 37 - 48
56 .50
53.50
500.00
500.00
25.00
500.00
245.50
50.00
250.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
600.00
25.00
100.00
500.00
200.00
300.00
25.00
500.00
50.00
500.00
1000.00
.00
.00
.00
500.00
250.00

350.00

500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

500.00

1000.00

250.00
250.00



10/12/2020

MIS00028703
MIS00015512
MHP201967181
MS000129500
MS000129501
MIS00028089
MS000015412
MIS00032648
MS000135572
MIS00029056
MHP91010770
MS000128046
PRV300007739
MIS00026058
MIS00026059
CON302500074
CON302500076
MS000115523
MS000081904
MIS00016982
PRV00022884
MIS000284293
MIS00028430
MS0000146070
MS000130826
MS000130827
MS000130300
WCD003826013
WCD003826023
MS000062611
MS000006936
MHP202214500
MIS00008397
MS000034458
MHP201470598
MHP201470599
MHP201470600
MHP201470601
MS000123956
MS000014187
MIS00026850
MIS00028706
MIS00028557
MS000014921
MIS00031486
FEL00007464
MS000014566
MS000005576
MS000017916
MS000017917
MIS00032175
PRV300008098
PRV00002675

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE :

CLARK JEREMY D

COATES YOLANDA

COBB KENNY TERRELL
COBBINS JAMES D
COBBINS JAMES D
COBBINS JAMES D
COLEMAN GARRY PAUL
COLEMAN SAMANTHA
COMMON DEONTRA DENELL
COOKS DIAMONESHA T
COOPER ALGERNON D
COOPER KESHIA

COOPER SHUN K

COOPER SHUN K

COOPER SHUN K
COOPERWOOD EMMITT LEE
COOPERWOOD EMMITT LEE
COX JAMES LEVERN II
CRIDDLE JEFFREY PAUL
CRIDDLE JEFFREY PAUL
CRISLER BRANDI

CROOMS LUCUS

CROOMS LUCUS

CROOMS LUCUS

CROOMS LUCUS

CROOMS LUCUS

CROOMS LUCUS

CRUMP CASSANDRA MCGEE
CRUMP CASSANDRA MCGEE
CRUSBY WILLIAM X
CRUSBY WILLIAM XAVIER

BRUCE MCKINLEY

5/04/2020

9/21/2020
8/26/2020

CUMBERLAND JAMES RANDALL

DANCY TIERNERY LEMAIL
DANCY TIERNERY LEMAI
DAVIS CASONDRA

DAVIS CASONDRA

DAVIS CASONDRA
DAVIS CASONDRA
DAVIS DENZEL

DAVIS DENZEL

DAVIS DENZEL

DAVIS JOSHUA

DAVIS JUSTIN R

DAVIS MYKIYEL ZEPHANAIH
DAVIS MYKIYEL ZEPHANATH

DAVIS RONALD

DAWSON JACK JR

DEAN ISRAEL

DEAN ISRAEL

DEAN ISRAEL

DEAN MICHAEL HEATH
DENT MICHAEL BERNHARDT
DENT MICHAEL BERNHARDT

5/02/2016

2/19/2019

7/30/2020

940.50
150.00

100.00

250.00
500.00
200.00

.00

300.00

50.50
250.00

1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
100.00

500.00
350.00

33.75
1000.00

250.00
100.00

350.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00

500.00

400.00
200.00
500.50

250.00
100.00
500.00
1000.00

250.00

500.00
250.00

53.50
226.50
210.50

225.00

100.00
25.00

123.00

500.50
225.00
500.00



10/12/2020

MS000119991
MS000035072
MS000035073
MS000035074
MS000005405
MS000005136
MS000048853
MS000048854
MS000047858
MIS00028811
MS000013211
MS000008489
MS000052806
MS000052807
MS000052808
WCD003479133
WCD003479143
MIS00014726
MS000113672
MS000113673
MS000012875
MS000111064
MS000111065
MIS00028967
MS000128200
MS000106765
MHP202614798
MIS00032437
MIS00032121
MS000042826
MS0000178360
MIS00029134
MIS0002913S
MS000113111
MS000113112
MS000113113
MS000012855
MIS00024266
MIS00031628
MIS00031629
MIS00028289
MS000012209
MS0000129740
MIS00022984
MIS00022985
MS000104332
MS000011677
MIS00030349
MIS00030350
MHP202206055
MS000127283
MIS00023993
MIS00023994

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

DENTON DARRELL KEITH
DIAZ IGNACIO H

DIAZ IGNACIO H

DIAZ IGNACIO H

DIAZ IGNACIO H

DIAZ UNGLER RAMOS

DIAZ UNGLER RAMOS

DIAZ UNGLER RAMOS

DIAZ UNGLER RAMOS
DILLARD M C

DIXON TELLY SAYALAS
DOBBS CAREY ALLEN

DOBBS CAREY ALLEN

DOBBS CAREY ALLEN
DOBBS CAREY ALLEN
DONALDSON KATHERINE RENEE
DONALDSON KATHERINE RENEE
DUKES RUBY

DUNBAR TERRY

DUNBAR TERRY

DUNBAR TERRY

DUNBAR TERRY TODD
DUNBAR TERRY TODD
DUNSON NATHANIEL
DUNSON NATHANIEL
EDWARDS CYNTHIA MARIA
EDWARDS MATTHEW DA JUAN
EDWARDS MATTHEW DAJUAN
ELDRIDGE ARTHUR
EMETERIO MARIO

EPPS RYAN A

EPPS RYAN A

EPPS RYAN A

ESCO DERRICK

ESCO DERRICK

ESCO DERRICK

ESCO DERRICK

ESCO DERRICK

FAIR AMBER

FAIR AMBER

FIELDS AKEEM

FIELDS STEVEN CHRISTOPHER
FIELDS STEVEN CHRISTOPHER
FISHER DELL

FISHER DELL

FLEMING CHRISTINE S
FONTENOT JULIE

FORD JOHNNY V

FORD JOHNNY V

FORT DEANGELO ALVESTER
FORT SHANNON BRINETTE
FRAZIER TIFFANY NICHOLE
FRAZIER TIFFANY NICHOLE

LAST PAY 0 -3 4 - 6 7 - 12
3/31/2016
8/23/2017
2/22/2016
2/22/2016
200.50
250.00
250.00
11/20/2018
300.00
3/08/2019

250.

250

315

100.
.00
250.

500

00

.00

.50

00
00

250.00
25.00

1000.00
500.00
500.00

783.75

1000.00

500.00
100.00
100.00

500.00

500.00
500.00

300.00

402.50

162.50

300.00

100.50

50.00
500.00
500.00

1000.00

1000.00

.00
.00
500.00
500.00

100.00
100.00
100.00



10/12/2020

MIS00027877
MS0000145190
MS000133861
MS000133862
MS000133863
MIS00026039
MHP201691717
MS000025473
MS000129667
MS0000152570
MS000138170
MHP91337447
MHP200185350
MIS00030786
MIS00016254
MS0000152930
MS000141405
MS000141406
MS000085272
MS000005203
MS000051860
MS000002910
MS000025814
MS0000152880
MIS00029653
MIS00015053
MIS00015054
MIS00023005
MS000015210
MIS00028306
MS000006250
MS000102034
MS0000151880
MS000136908
MS000136909
MS000138008
MIS00031969
MIS00027211
MIS00027212
MIS00027213
MIS00027214
MIS00029330
MIS00029331
MIS00029332
MIS00029333
MS000133257
MS000133259
MS000120073
MS000013949
MIS00026497
MIS00026498
MS000015329
MS000138264

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

FRAZIER WILLIAM PAUL
FULTON JEREMY ROMELL
FULTON JEREMY ROMELL
FULTON JEREMY ROMELL
FULTON JEREMY ROMELL
GADDIS DEVANTE KESHUN
GAINES KEVIN JAMAAL
GARCIA ISMAEL
GARNER MIAKA SHANKA
GATES JEFFERY D
GATES JEFFERY D
GATES ROBERT

GEORGE LASANDA

GILL KAITLYN M
GILMORE JOYCE

GIPSON MARCUS CORTEZ
GIPSON MARCUS CORTEZ
GIPSON MARCUS CORTEZ
GIVENS LOIS WILLIAMS
GLADDEN EDWARD B
GLADDEN EDWARD B
GOMEZ HERNANDO DIEZ
GOMEZ HERNANDO DIEZ
GORDON JAMAAL ANDREW
GOSS ANTHONY L

GOSS SUMMER DANIELLE
GOSS SUMMER.DANIELLE
GRAHAM ROBERT KELLY
GRANT SABRINA DANELLA
GRANTHAM WENDY M
GRAY CORNILUS M
GRAY KENNETH WAYNE
GREEN JEREMIAH Q
GREEN JEREMIAH Q
GREEN JEREMIAH Q
GREEN JORDAN
GREENWOOD MARKASHA
GREENWOOD XAVIER K
GREENWOOD XAVIER K
GREENWOOD XAVIER K
GREENWOOD XAVIER K
GRIFFIN CHRISTOPHER
GRIFFIN CHRISTOPHER
GRIFFIN CHRISTOPHER
GRIFFIN CHRISTOPHER
GRIFFIN CHRISTOPHER
GRIFFIN CHRISTOPHER

GRIFFIN DAMIEN DEVONTA
GRIFFIN DAMIEN DEVONTA
GRIFFIN DAMIEN DEVONTA
GRIFFIN DAMIEN DEVONTA
GRIFFIN KENDRICK KEYATTA
GRIFFIN KENDRICK KEYATTA

9/05/2017

3/14/2019

500.00
200.00
100.00

1000.00

750.00

1000.00
100.00

100.00

1000.00
200.50
225.50

200.00

25.50

200.00

500.00
200.00
100.00
226.50

1000.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
50.00
200.00

1000.00

1000.00

100.00
100.00

258.75

1000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

500.00
500.00
250.00
500.00

50.00

200.00

500.50
25.00
310.00
50.00

250.00

300.50
50.00



10/12/2020

MS000042322
MS000042324
MS000004499
MIS00008987
MS000035106
MSC00035107
MS000035108
MS000005527
MHP202359582
MIS00007814
MIS00007815
MIS00007816
MS000014449
MS000013254
MS000117607
MS000117608
MS000117609
MS000134645
MS000134646
MS000134647
PRV00002580
MS000014044
FEL0000S685
MIS00025971
MIS00025972
MS000118402
MS000119183
MS000013706
MIS00025781
MIS00027784
MS000104049
MIS00024485
MIS00024486
MS000128372
MS000128373
MS000128374
MIS00019827
MS000014540
MHP201382340
MHP201382342
MIS00029066
MIS00029446
MIS00029447
MS000133584
MS000133585
MS000133586
MS000008828
MS000050368
MS000015169
MS000137133
MIS00028901
MS000027125
MS000134982

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

GRIFFIN LARRY

GRIFFIN LARRY

GRIFFIN LARRY

GRIGLEN MELTON JR

GRIGLEN MELTON JUNIOR

GRIGLEN MELTON JUNIOR

GRIGLEN MELTON JUNIOR

GRIGLEN MELTON JUNIOR

GRINSTON MARK

GRZYB JOHN C

GRZYB JOHN C

GRZYB JOHN C

GUYDON JOSEPH III

HAILEY TRISTAIN DEMARCUS

HAILEY TRISTAIN DEMARCUS

HATLEY TRISTIAN DEMARCUS

HAILEY TRISTIAN DEMARCUS

HAJDUK ALETTA JO

HAJDUK ALETTA JO

HAJDUK ALETTA JO

HALBERT LASHORN

HAMLIN KEVARRIUS K

HAMLIN TYWAYNE 200.00
HAMPTON TAMMIE RUDD
HAMPTON TAMMIE RUDD
HANEY THEODORE

HANEY THEODORE

HANEY THEODORE

HANEY THEODORE

HARDEN CHRISTOPHER CORNELIUS
HARDGES SAMUEL G JR
HARDY JAMES W

HARDY JAMES W

HARPER SCHELERRIA RANEE
HARPER SCHELERRIA RANEE
HARPER SCHELERRIA RENEE
HARRIS COREY A

HARRIS DESMOND DEANTE
HARRIS JERRY

HARRIS JERRY

HARRIS KARIM

HARRIS KARIM T

HARRIS KARIM T

HARRIS KARIM TSHAE
HARRIS KARIM TSHAE
HARRIS KARIM TSHAE
HARRIS LEON

HARRIS LEON

HARRIS MALCOLM JR
HARRIS MALCOLM JR
HARRIS SHYHEIM

HARRIS TERRY A
HARRISON JONATHAN C

1/22/2019

11/06/2018
12/21/2016

10/28/2004

1000.00

50.00
250.00
100.00

93.75

32.50

500.00
100.00
250.00

500.00

250.00
250.00
350.00

50.00
200.00
100.00

25.00

250.00
500.00
500.00

215.50

1000.00
500.00
500.00
100.00

1000.00
300.00

.00

.00
50.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00

500.00

500.00
500.00

100.00
500.00

500.50
200.00

889.00



10/12/2020

MIS00008248
MIS00008249
MS000028459
MSO00005920
MS000019769
MS000019770
MIS00029664
MS000132238
MS000043233
MS000043234
MS000004724
MHP202156342
MS000123257
MIS00026704
MHP201382410
MS000121528
MS000014333
MS000122085
MS000122086
MS000122087
MS000122088
MS000013863
MIS00026401
MHP201538045
MHP201565861
MS000119001
MS0000138501
MIS00021882
MIS00021883
WCD003826033
WCD003826043
WCD003826053
MS000015061
MS0O00137153
MS000137154
MS000013797
MS000118997
MS000118998
MS000013597
MIS00025762
MS000146110
MHP201985528
MHP201985529
MHP201985530
MS000121746
MS000014077
MIS00031971
MS000015420
MS000119603
MS000057540
MIS00029752
MHP201494985
MS000137147

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

HART BRIAN A

HART COREY DEANTHONY
HART COREY DEANTHONY
HARVEY TIMOTHY

HAWKINS JOHNNY SLIVANUS
HAWKINS PETER

HAWKINS PETER

HAWKINS PETER

HAWKINS SAM NED

HAWKINS THOMAS E
HAWKINS THOMAS ERIK
HENDERSON EDWARD LEROY
HESTER LORENZO L JR
HESTER LORENZO L JR
HICKS BRANDON

HICKS BRANDON

HICKS BRANDON

HICKS BRANDON

HICKS BRANDON

HICKS BRANDON S

HICKS CHRISTOPHER LLOYD
HICKS CHRISTOPHER LLOYD
HICKS JUNIOR LEE

HICKS JUNIOR LEE
HIJAZ-EL RASUL TAHIR
HIJAZ-EL RASUL TAHIR
HODGES CHRISTOPHER DWAYNE
HODGES CHRISTOPHER DWAYNE
HODGES CHRISTOPHER DWAYNE
HOLIDAY TIMMY TARVAIL
HOLIDAY TIMMY TARVAIL
HOLIDAY TIMMY TARVAIL
HOLLOWAY WILLIAM BRETT
HOPKINS MARIO DONTEL
HOPKINS MARIO DONTEL
HOPKINS MARIO DONTEL
HOPKINS MARIO DONTEL
HORNE DONOVAN D

HORTON LARRY ANDRE
HORTON LARRY ANDRE
HORTON LARRY ANDRE
HUDSON GLENDA F

HUDSON GLENDA FAYE
HUDSON RONNIE

HUGHES VICTOR JEROME
HUNT GREGORY LEE

IVRY CEDRIC

JACKSON COLUMBUS MAURICE
JACKSON JAVARIOUS
JACKSON MARK KEITH

2/23/2017

3/27/2018
5/29/2019

5/29/2019

2/24/2020

1000.00

428.75

100.00

41.50

500.00

500.00
200.50
50.00

164.00
100.00
42.50

500.00
100.00

500.00

500.00
500.00
250.00

62.50

250.00
500.00
75.00
75.00
300.00
300.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
250.00

500.00
400.00
1000.00

1000.00
500.00
100.00
300.00
500.00
649.25

500.00
1000.00

500.00
500.00

.00
500.00

500.00



10/12/2020

MS0000151730
MIS00030695
MIS00029453
CON00128916
CON00026205
MS000088500
MS000088501
MS000088502
MSG00088503
MS000008220
MIS00032396
MIS00032397
MIS00027243
MS000123768
MIS00013865
MIS00008355
MS000028469
MS000028470
MSO00028468
MS000005929
MS000002584
MS000023086
MS000023087
MS000023088
MIS00027899
MS000014403
MS000127835
MS000008914
MIS00016706
MS000047938
MSO00047939
MS000123332
MS000123333
MS000123334
MS000014052
MIS00013324
MS000129952
MS000014553
MIS00028155
MS000043469
MS000043470
MS000004533
MIS00026065
MHP202279541
MS0000153660
MS000138788
MSO00014549
MIS00027844
MIS00027845
MIS00027846
MS0000148320
MIS00029112
MS000102915

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

JACKSON MARK KEITH
JACKSON MARK KEITH
JACKSON MORRIS T
JACKSON NESHAY
JACKSON RANDY THOMAS
JAMES KENNETH DWAYNE
JAMES KENNETH DWAYNE
JAMES KENNETH DWAYNE
JAMES KENNETH DWAYNE
JAMES KENNETH DWAYNE
JEFFERSON BRITTANY SHERLYRE
JEFFERSON BRITTANY SHERLYRE
JENKINS DARRY LARONZO
JERINGAN JANET L
JOHNSON BILLY RAY
JOHNSON GREGORY C
JOHNSON GREGORY C
JOHNSON GREGORY C
JOHNSON GREGORY C
JOHNSON GREGORY C
JOHNSON JIMMIE O
JOHNSON JIMMIE O
JOHNSON JIMMIE O
JOHNSON JIMMIE O
JOHNSON MICHAEL
JOHNSON MICHAEL CORTEZ
JOHNSON MICHAEL CORTEZ
JOHNSON NORMAN
JOHNSON PERCY
JOHNSON ROBERT C
JOHNSON ROBERT C
JOHNSON TYRECO CORTEZ
JOHNSON TYRECO CORTEZ
JOHNSON TYRECO CORTEZ
JOHNSON TYRECO CORTEZ
JONES BILLY JOE

JONES CHERISSE J
JONES CHERISSE J
JONES CHERISSE J
JONES CLEVELAND

JONES CLEVELAND

JONES CLEVELAND

JONES COURTNEY

JONES GLENDA LANIKA
JONES KELLY J

JONES LAMARCUS JAMAL
JONES LAMARCUS JAMAL
JONES LAMARIO

JONES LAMARIO

JONES LAMARIO

JONES TERANCE J

JONES TERANCE J

JONES TIMOTHY WAYNE

4/30/2004

3/16/2017

5/21/2020
10/25/2019

100.00
100.00

500.00

462.00 .

100.00
80.00

50.00

50.00
100.00
500.00

50.00
395.50

500.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
250.00

100.00

250.00
100.00
100.00

300.00
500.00
100.00

182.50
500.00
250.00

200.00

30.00

50.00
25.00
500.00
50.00
310.00
178.00
1000.00
25.00
250.00

500.50

25.00
300.00
25.00
53.50
500.00
1000.00
500.00

250.50
500.00
348.50
250.00



10/12/2020

MS000014717
MHP201124244
MHP201124245
MS000015163
MS000006254
MHP201382420
MHP201382422
MS000014745
MS000134408
MS000099331
MS000119270
MIS00031617
MS000035832
MS000035833
MS000035834
MS000005839
MS000116133
MS000116134
MS000013085
MS000015403
MIS00031135
MS000136358
MS000110592
MIS00026664
MS000015075
MS000134943
MS000134944
MS000113473
MS000007126
MS000053174
WCD00791399
MIS00031859
MIS00031860
MS000014880
MS000014285
MS000134589
MIS00030842
MIS00031340
MIS00031341
MIS00031342
MS000013815
MS000119993
MS000119994
MS000119995
MS000119996
MIS00026152
MS000116296
MS000015306
MIS00029750
MIS00018715
MIS00018717
MS000014236
MI1S00027911

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: BRUCE MCKINLEY

JONES TIMOTHY WAYNE
JORDAN JAMES EARL
JORDAN JAMES EARL
KELLUM KAYLA MCKENZIE
KELLY CYNTHIA MARIE
KELLY IGUSTER

KELLY IGUSTER

KINCAID LASHAUN DANTA
KINCAID LASHAUN DANTA
KING JOHN

KIRTLEY BLAKE

LAKES BARBARA NELL
LAWSON ESAW JOSIAH
LAWSON ESAW JOSIAH
LAWSON ESAW JOSIAH
LAWSON ESAW JOSIAH
LAWSON ROOSEVELT
LAWSON ROOSEVELT
LAWSON ROOSEVELT

LEE TERRANCE MAKEITH
LESTER ADAM

LESTER ADAM ADAIR
LEWIS AMANDA L

LEWIS CHARLIE

LEWIS CLARENCE EDWARD
LEWIS KIERRICA S

LEWIS KIERRICA S

LEWIS MICHAEL K
LIDDELL TIMMITY VASHONE
LIDDELL TIMMITY VASHONE
LINDSEY DESMOND

LIPSEY SHONMONTAIRE LAKRISTEN
LIPSEY SHONMONTAIRE LAKRISTEN
LOFLIN WILLIAM B

LOPER CHARLES LARRY
LOUIS CHUCK D

LOUIS CHUCK DEVOTA DEMOND
LOUIS KILDONIA

LOUIS KILDONIA

LOUIS KILDONIA

LOUIS PHILLIP C

LOUIS PHILLIP CORTEZ
LOUIS PHILLIP CORTEZ
LOUIS PHILLIP CORTEZ
LOUIS PHILLIP CORTEZ
LOUIS PHILLIP CORTEZ
LOWE QUISHA SHADE
LUCKETT DEADRA LATIFFIN
LUCKETT INGRED DYSHAUN
MACK ARTHUR L

MACK ARTHUR L

MANNING TYRICK TY JUAN
MANNING TYRICK TY JUAN

1/24/2006

10/06/2017

7/30/2020
4/15/2019

9/09/2019

2/24/2017

565.50

200.00
200.00

100.00
100.00
100.00

500.00

13 - 24 25 -36 37 - 48
600.00
.00
500.00
100.00
315.50
100.00
184.25
50.00
565.50
200.50
100.00
50.00
500.50
225.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
25.00
250.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
50.00
25.00
500.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
500.00

278.75

500.00
1000.00

427.00
500.00
500.00

250.00

50.50
500.50
100.50
500.50
500.00
500.00
300.00

500.00
500.00

500.00



10/12/2020

MIS00027353
MIS00013674
MS000081059
MIS00032375
MS000140844
MHP201730461
MHP201730462
MS000135304
MS000078564
MS000008373
MS0000154860
MHP201862862
MHP201862863
MHP201862864
MS0000150500
MS000136853
MS000136854
MS0001118740
MS000013729
MIS00026446
MIS00026063
MIS00028534
MHP202486539
FEL00004834
MS000064075
MS000064076
MS000064077
MS000070501
MS000070502
MS000070503
MIS00031294
MS000003223
MIS00025284
MIS00029054
MHP201212254
MHP201212255
MHP201508951
MHP201508952
MHP201508953
MHP201508954
MS0000152040
MIS00031133
MS000137531
MS000106321
MIS00023200
MS000106322
MS000105542
MS000105543
MS000105544
MS000012182
MHP201695085
MHP202156018
WCD00402654

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

MANSOOR CHRISTOPHER GAVRIL
MAPP JORDON R
MARROQUIN FREDDY
MARTIN LIONELL KENJI
MARTIN LIONELL KENJI
MARTIN MALCOLM JERNARD
MARTIN MALCOLM JERNARD
MASSEY THOMAS R JR
MATHIS TAMEKIA TYUNSIA
MATHIS TAMEKIA TYUNSIA
MATLOCK TYRECO L
MCABEE SEQUENTA DENISE
MCABEE SEQUENTA DENISE
MCABEE SEQUENTA DENISE
MCCARTY CHARLIE III
MCCARTY CHARLIE IIIX
MCCARTY CHARLIE III
MCCLURE KRISTOFFER M
MCCLURE KRISTOFFER M
MCCLURE XRISTOFFER M
MCCULLUM ZACHARY
MCDONALD RODELL

MCGEE CRAIG DARNELL
MCGOWAN DERAMUS
MCGOWAN DERAMUS
MCGOWAN DERAMUS
MCGOWAN DERAMUS
MCGRUDER JAMES E
MCGRUDER JAMES E
MCGRUDER JAMES E
MCINNIS CLAUMECIA
MCKINLEY WILLIAM ANDREW
MCPHERSON MELONIE ROSE
MEEKS KYLA V

MELTON JAMES HENRY
MELTON JAMES HENRY
MENDOZA GENARO

MENDOZA GENARO
MENDOZA GENAROQ

MENDOZA GENARO

METZ EUGENE ALFRED
METZ EUGENE ALFRED
METZ EUGENE ALFRED
MILLER DEMETRIC LASHUN
MILLER DEMETRICE LASHUN
MILLER DEMETRICE LASHUN
MILLSAP CLARENCE
MILLSAP CLARENCE
MILLSAP CLARENCE
MILLSAP CLARENCE
MILSAP TIMOTHY DEMOND
MITCHELL QUINCY JAMAL
MOORE ANTHONY L

8/26/2020

6/30/2016

200.00
200.00

1000.00

100.00

74.75

500.00
250.00
100.00

200.00
500.50

50.50
500.00
250.00

1000.00
250.00
100.00

201.50

500.00
250.00

50.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
350.00

100.00
500.00
25.50
225.00
25.50
220.50
95.50

250.00

1000.00
250.00
50.00
500.00

500.00

310.00
300.00

200.00
200.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00

294.50



10/12/2020

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY
NAME LAST PAY

MS000133238
MS000127633
MS000127634
MS000127635
WCD003833063
MHP91334340
MS000014845
MS000132911
MIS00029238
MS000014337
MS000129189
MS000013925
MIS00028027
MS000127839
MS000127840
MS000014406
MSO00135944
MS000135945
MIS00029427
MHP202387751
MHP201538181
MHP201538179
MHP201538180
MS000124389
MS000124390
MS000014061
MHP70834216
MHP201374347
MHP201374348
MS000113391
MS000113392
MIS00027374
M1S00029452
MS000014069
FEL00007555
MIS00030121
MS000134711
MS000134712
MIS00013589
MS000003433
MS000027733
MS000027734
PRV00002938
WCDO0025736
WCD00025737
MIS00010361
MS000043460
MSO00043461
MS000004442
MS000133244
MS000054606
MIS00013388
MS000006559

MOORE JOSEPH L

MOORE ROBERT A

MOORE ROBERT A

MOORE ROBERT A

MOORE TONARRI

MORGAN CLAYFORD L
MORGAN GREGORY

MORGAN GREGORY

MORGAN GREGORY
MORMENT MICHAEL D
MORMENT MICHAEL D
MORMENT MICHAEL D
MORMENT MICHAEL D
MORRIS ADRIAN

MORRIS ADRIAN

MORRIS ADRIAN

MORRIS KENYATTA OKEITH
MORRIS KENYATTA OKEITH
MOUDY TODD CLINTON
MURPHY CORNEIL JOQUNN
MYRICK TONYA MICHELLE
MYRICK TONYA MICHELLE
MYRICK TONYA MICHELLE
NEELY DARRYL L

NEELY DARRYL L

NEELY DARRYL LAMONT
NELSON BARBARA C
NELSON MICHAEL

NELSON MICHAEL

NELSON ZAVIN MONTRELL
NELSON ZAVIN MONTRELL
NELSON ZAVIN MONTRELL
NICHOLS KENVARDO DEMOND
NICHOLS TAROSHIC F
NICHOLSON MARCIE N
NICHOLSON MARCIE N
NICHOLSON MARCIE NYITSHA
NICHOLSON MARCIE NYITSHA
NODINE ROGER

NOLASCO FRANCISCO
NOLASCO FRANCISCO
NOLASCO FRANCISCO
NUGENT GYLNIS PAIGE
OBIE LARRY D

OBIE LARRY D

OLLIE CELESTIN

OROZCO MOISES

OROZCO MOISES

OROZCO MOISES

ORSBORN KAYLA M

OWENS DONOVAN L

OWENS DONOVAN LATRELLE
OWENS DONOVAN LATRELLE

10/25/2016

1/29/2020

8/18/2016

500.00
200.00

7 - 12 13 - 24
500.00
100.00
200.00
250.00

345.50

200.00

100.00

200.50

100.00

500.00
100.00
1000.00
200.00
500.00
600.00

500.00

600.00

.00

250.00

500.00

900.00

1000.00
100.00
25.00

500.00
$0.00
100.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
250.00

100.00

1000.00

53.50
50.50
200.00
500.50

450.00
100.00

310.00
250.00
1000.00

25.00
25.00
100.00
500.00
100.50
348.50



10/12/2020

MS0000151190
MS000123952
MS000014184
MIS00026848
MS000138139
MIS00031S36
MS000003880
MS000030186
MS000014738
MS0000150120
PRV300004870
PRV300004871
MS000014243
MIS00031856
MS000040878
MS000040879
MS000004352
MS000006950
MHP202427349
MS000123165
MS000119767
MS000013777
MS000008870
MS000015101
MIS00030320
MIS00030785
MIS00030807
MIS00007764
MS000003618
MS000029246
MS000029247
MS000014928
MS000133299
MHP202177727
MHP202177729
MIS00017723
MHP202255284
MS000107329
MS000107330
MS000107331
MS000012241
MIS00022795
MHP200582094
MIS00027683
MS0000155010
MS000140825
MS000124203
MHP202555922
MHP202100373
MHP202100374
MSQ00031567
MIS00009537

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

OWENS DONTERY JERMAINE
PALMER ROBERT

PALMER ROBERT D

PALMER ROBERT DESEAN
PARISH GORDEN

PARKER ANGEL S

PARKER RALPH

PARKER RALPH

PARKS BOBBY EARL JR
PATTERSON CARLOS A
PEACOCK STEPHANIE THOMAS
PEACOCK STEPHANIE THOMAS
PENDLETON JUSTIN CORLIESE

PENQUITE WONYEA RODRIGUEZ J

PEREZ AUDEMAR B

PEREZ AUDEMAR B

PEREZ AUDEMAR B

PETEET MARTIN LUTHER
PETERS DAPHNE DAWIN
PHILIPS LAMARCUS

PICKETT MARCUS

PICKETT MARCUS

PICKETT MARCUS STONER
PLUMMER TAROSKIA KRUROCK
PORTER ANTONIO
PORTER ANTONIO
PORTER ANTONIO
PORTER DEBORAH
PORTER DEBORAH
PORTER DEBORAH
PORTER DEBORAH
POWELL JAQERA
POWELL JAQERA A

POWELL VICTOR L

POWELL VICTOR L

PRICE FREDRICK

PRYER DERICK DEMOZZIO
PUGH RAYMOND O JR

PUGH RAYMOND O JR

PUGH RAYMOND O JR

PUGH RAYMOND O JR

PUGH RAYMOND O JR

PUGH RAYMOND OWEN
RANDLE GREGORY L JR
RATLIFF AUSTIN JEREMIAH
RATLIFF AUSTIN JEREMIAH
RATLIFF KENDRICK ONEAL
RATLIFF KENESHIA CHADA
RATLIFF PRINSTON CORRELL
RATLIFF PRINSTON CORRELL
REBOLLO HORACIO

REYNOLDS JUSTIN RAY

PPPPOQO

BY MONTHS OVERDUE

1/31/2014
4/01/2014

3/29/2019

11/03/2010

250.00

600.00

500.00
500.00
500.50
1000.00

500.00
200.00

1000.00
250.00

250.00

7 - 12 13 - 24 25 -36 37 - 48 OVER 48
250.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
350.00
250.00
138.00
66.00
500.00
765.50
25.00
250.00
300.00
250.00
50.00
225.00
500.50
100.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
310.00
75.00
50.00
250.00
200.00
.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
50.00
500.00
250.00
200.00
500.00
100.00

250.00



10/12/2020

MHP202255551
MHP202255549
MS000013750
MS000137522
MIS00010498
MS000138101
MS000130632
MS000130633
MIS00030126
MIS00013313
WCD003833233
MHP202214308
MHP202214309
MHP202214310
MS000014547
MIS00017430
MIS00008649
MIS00006802
MS000104811
MHP201350711
MS000014439
MIS00027843
MS000013908
WCD003833133
WCD38033143
MIS00015897
MS000007528
MIS00031245
MHP91980943
MHP91980944
WCD00500796
WCD00500806
MS000119039
MS000119040
MHP201135477
MS000014163
MHP60086552
MS000014630
WCD00905019
MHP202178583
MHP202178584
MHP202178585
MHP202178586
MS0000149900
MS000013761
MS000037688
MS000037689
MS000006243
MIS00010243
MIS00030285
MS000135223
MS000135224

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

RICHARDSON MARIE CELESTINA
RICHARDSON MARIE CELESTINA
RILEY BARBARA ANN
RIMMER STEFAHA M
RIVERS ANNIE MAE
ROBERSON ISHANTERIA S
ROBERSON RODELL
ROBERSON RODELL
ROBERSON RODELL
ROBINSON ALONZO

ROGERS PERCY

ROGERS PERCY

ROGERS PERCY

ROGERS PERCY

ROGERS PERCY

ROSS JIMMY

ROSS LEEVONE

ROSS RAMON

ROWAN BRANDY SHAUN
RULE QUINTAURUS SANCHEZ
RUSSELL STANLEY T
RUSSELL STANLEY T
SAENZ SAMUEL LOPEZ
SAWYER CHARLES

SAWYER CHARLES

SCHOEN GREGORY SCOTT
SCHOEN GREGORY SCOTT
SESSIONS SERRIA
SHARKEY ONTRELL D JR
SHARKEY ONTRELL D JR
SHEPARD ALVIN

SHEPARD ALVIN

SHEPHERD WILLIAM R III
SHEPHERD WILLIAM R III
SHERMAN LATOYA MONICA
SHIELDS EDWARD

SHOWS WILLIAM C
SHUMAKER VELVET DAWN
SIMMONS ANTONIO TORRELL
SIMPSON DENNIS PURTELL
SIMPSON DENNIS PURTELL
SIMPSON DENNIS PURTELL
SIMPSON DENNIS PURTELL
SINGLETON QUINTAURIUS A
SINGLETON WILBERT
SKOAR DUSTIN J

SKOAR DUSTIN J

SKOAR DUSTIN J

SKOAR DUSTIN J

SLATON TRYSTIN LEE
SLATON TRYSTIN LEE
SLATON TRYSTIN LEE

10/13/2017

9/27/2018
3/18/2019

8/27/2010

3/29/2016

12/28/2018
10/23/2019

100.00
100.00

50.50
500.00

56.50
200.00
142.50

400.00

56.50
200.50
100.00
250.00
177.50

500.00
100.00

200.00

236.50
100.00

500.50

1000.00
500.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

1000.00
90.00

465.50

250.00
100.00
200.00

285.50

100.00
$00.50

600.00

1000.00
1000.00

434.50

150.00

242.00

250.00

.00
250.00
500.00
142.00

100.00
500.00

250.50
500.00
500.50
200.00



10/12/2020

MS000038694
MS000038698
MS000038696
MS000038697
MS000006277
MS000038704
MS000038705
MS000038706
MS000006278
MS000004268
MS000040523
MS000040524
MIS00029111
MS0000154960
MS000141705
MS000118084
MS000013603
MIS00025760
MS000113850
MS000014433
MIS00027745
MIS00027072
MIS00027073
MIS00028733
MIS00028734
MIS00029450
MIS00029451
MIS00014933
MIS0001493S
MIS00014937
MIS00022774
MIS00014600
MIS00014601
MS000039476
MS000039477
MS000037749
MS000037750
MS000006271
MIS00010397
MS000006747
MS000054880
MS0000146090
MS000130834
MS000130835
MS000103466
MIS00029211
MIS00028124
MIS00029723
MIS00030116
MIS00009534
MS000140411
MIS00010752
MS000038808

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

SLAUGHTER CEDRICK
SLAUGHTER CEDRICK
SLAUGHTER CEDRICK
SLAUGHTER CEDRICK
SLAUGHTER CEDRICK
SLAUGHTER CEDRICK
SLAUGHTER CEDRICK
SLAUGHTER CEDRICK
SLAUGHTER CEDRICK
SLAUGHTER CEDRICK
SLAUGHTER CEDRICK
SLAUGHTER CEDRICK
SMITH CHRISTOPHER
SMITH DERRICK R
SMITH DERRICK R
SMITH ERNEST
SMITH ERNEST
SMITH HUGHLAND DMYCHAEL
SMITH LEKESIE DENISE

SMITH TYREON S -

SMITH TYREON S

SMITH XAVIER M

SMITH XAVIER M

SMOOTS ROBERT

SMOOTS ROBERT

SMOOTS ROBERT LEE

SMCOTS ROBERT LEE

SOENKSEN CHARLES HOUSTON II
SOENKSEN CHARLES HOUSTON II
SOENKSEN CHARLES HOUSTON II
SOUTH SARA

SPENCER KRISTOPHER J
SPENCER KRISTOPHER J
SPRINGFIELD KENNETH
SPRINGFIELD KENNETH
SPRINGFIELD KENNETH
SPRINGFIELD KENNETH
SPRINGFIELD KENNETH
SPRINGFIELD KENNETH
STAGG VICTOR

STAGG VICTOR L
STEPNEY TOMMIE L
STEPNEY TOMMIE L
STEPNEY TOMMIE L
STEWART JUANA CLORICE
STEWART TRAVIAN MASHON
STEWART WILLIAM KENTA
SUMLER CHRISTIAN ZARCORY
SUTHERLAND VINTRESS LEMAR
SUTTON JARVIS RASHAN
TALBERT QUENTIN TOYER
TART GERRY A

TART GERRY A

(o]l off ol nll ol ol nl oF oF o i nl o}

oovooo

1000.00
250.00

2/24/2016
2/24/2016
10/23/2017
10/23/2017

3/08/2018
8/28/2018

1/16/2020

7 - 12 13 - 24
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
84.50

.00
.00

250.00
500.50
500.00

.00
246.00

350.00

500.00

250.00
250.00

100.00
250.00

500.50
225.00
500.00
250.00
500.00

250.00

100.00

25.00
500.00
350.50
100.50
500.50
300.00

500.00

250.00

350.00
100.50



10/12/2020

MS000006372
MIS00027152
MIS00027163
MS000014340
MS000014852
MIS00029202
MS000014289
MS000125084
MS000013181
MIS00017524
MHP201261038
MHP201261043
MHP201261042
MIS00013936
MIS00024531
MS00005949S
MIS0003180°
MIS000318S58
MIS00018678
MS000072667
MIS00029413
MIS00029414
MIS00029415
MIS00028866
MIS00031857
MIS00030686
MS000119934
MIS00025676
MS000013607
MS000116646
MS000013726
MS000117329
MS000117330
MS000117331
MS000117332
MS000013183
MIS00025266
MS0000140920
MS000121337
MS000013630
MS000119102
MS000116849
MS000116850
MS000116851
MHP202613006
MS000047334
MS000005113
MIS00012434
MHP202290881
MS00008299S
MS000082996
MS000007081
MIS00017256

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE: BRUCE MCKINLEY

TART GERRY A

TAYLOR ARLO R

TAYLOR ARLO R

TAYLOR JASON T

TAYLOR MICHAEL D

TAYLOR MICHAEL D
TAYLOR TORRIAN R
TAYLOR TORRIAN RASHAD
THIGPEN FRANK EUGENE JR
THOMAS KENETRA

THOMAS KENNETH R

THOMAS KENNETH R
THOMAS KENNETH R
THOMAS RALPHEAL CORTEX
THOMAS WALLACE

THOMAS ZACHARY
THOMPSON BENJAMIN RAYSHOIN
THOMPSON BRUCE JAMERL
THOMPSON CHAD ALLEN
THOMPSON CHAD ALLEN
THOMPSON CHARLES
THOMPSON CHARLES
THOMPSON CHARLES
THOMPSON DANIEL D
THOMPSON DAVION MOTREAL
THOMPSON MARISSA JANEGNE
THOMPSON SHAMEKA LATORIE
THOMPSON THOMAS EARL
THOMPSON THOMAS EARL
TOWNSEND CLEOTHIA L
TOWNSEND CLEOTHIA L
TRAVIS FELICIA

TRAVIS FELICIA

TRAVIS FELICIA

TRAVIS FELICIA

TRAVIS FELICIA

TRAVIS FELICIA

TRAVIS HARRY D

TRAVIS HARRY DEQUINCY
TRAVIS HARRY DEQUINCY
TRAVIS VINCENT EZRA
TRIPP DEMOND

TRIPP DEMOND

TRIPP DEMOND

TRIPP MARIO DOMINIQUE
TROGLEN JOHNNY D
TROGLEN JOHNNY D
TROGLEN JOHNNY DEMARCIO
TUCKER MICHAEL LYNELL
TUGGLE DAVID EARL JR
TUGGLE DAVID EARL JR
TUGGLE DAVID EARL JR
TUGGLE DAVID EARL JR

LAST PAY 0 -3 4 - 6 7 - 12 13 - 24
6/30/2016
4/06/2016
200.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
50.00
300.00
100.00
300.00
200.00
100.00
500.00
60.00
126.50
225.00
50.00
500.50

500.00
250.00
500.00

100.00

100.00

500

350

100.

100.
1000.

1000.
250.
500.

.00

.00

o]}

00
00

00
00
00

166.00
1000.00

250.00
200.00

316.25

500.00
1000.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00

500.00
100.00
100.00
500.00

500.00
500.50
500.00



10/12/2020

TICKET

MIS00026464
MS000013178
MS000117679
MS000117680
MSQ00117678
MIS00025238
MIS00025239
MIS00031947
MS000132560
MS000132339
MS000132340
MS000014778
WCD003899093
WCD003899083
MIS00028332
MS000130409
MS000130411
MS000069153
MS000069154
MS000008620
MS0000150550
MS000137195
MS000137194
MHPB80026615
MS000062233
MSO00007155
MS000134891
MS000134892
MS000134893
MS000134894
MIS00030524
MIS00030525
MIS00030526
MHP80788942
MIS00025854
MIS00025855
MIS00020805
MS000014019
MIS00028782
MSO00121425
MS000121426
MS000121427
MS000013644
MIS00029498
MHP60051720
MS000139937
MS000139938
MS000139939
MIS00032624
MIS00028819
MIS00028820
MHP201509161

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

TURNER DAMION DUANE
TURNER JAMES FITZEARLD
TURNER JAMES FITZERALD
TURNER JAMES FITZERALD
TURNER JAMES FITZERALD
TURNER JAMES FITZERALD
TURNER JAMES FITZERALD
TYLER WALTER

TZOC ALBERTO

TZOC ALBERTO

TZ0C ALBERTO

TZOC ALBERTO EUGENE
USRY BRENDEN CADE

USRY BRENDEN CADE
VANBUREN JAROSKI D
VANBUREN JAROSKI D
VANBUREN JAROSKI D
VELASQUEZ HILARIO
VELASQUEZ HILARIO
VELASQUEZ HILARIO

WARD TERRY JEROME

WARD TERRY JEROME
WARD TERRY JEROME
WARDEN JAMES H
WASHINGTON BERNARD
WASHINGTON BERNARD
WATKINS CALVIN D
WATKINS CALVIN D
WATKINS CALVIN D
WATKINS CALVIN D
WATKINS CALVIN DELBRICCO
WATKINS CALVIN DELBRICCO
WATKINS CALVIN DELBRICCO
WATSON JAMES K

WATTS CHRISTOFHER
WATTS CHRISTOPHER
WATTS WILLIAM ANTHONY JR
WEATHERS XAVIER TAWAIN
WEATHERS XAVIER TAWAIN
WHISENTON JEFFREY
WHISENTON JEFFREY
WHISENTON JEFFREY
WHISENTON JEFFREY
WHISENTON TERRY

WHITE BENNY M

WHITE GLEEN

WHITE GLEEN

WHITE GLEEN

WHITE NICKIA ANDRIA
WILKERSON JARIUS C
WILKERSON JARIUS C
WILKES LUTHER LAMOND

1/29/2020

11/29/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018

5/21/2004

9/25/2017

.00

23.75

500.00
100.00
226.50

500.00
100.00
50.00

50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
140.75
140.75
141.75

300.00
350.00

50.00
200.00
500.00

1000.00

500.00

133.75

100.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
100.50
500.00
500.50

100.00

400.50

500.00
250.00

100.00
100.00

25.00

150.00

200.00

50.00
100.00
100.00

1000.00

294.00



10/12/2020

MIS00031548
MIS00031549
MS000127265
MS000127266
MS0000143961
MIS00027700
MIS00027701
MIS00028129
MS000014073
PRV300006127
MS000013129
MS0000151830
MIS00030757
MS000136899
MHP60104827
MHP80399696
MS000013506
MHP202537541
MS0000144881
MS000130415
MIS0002733S
MIS00010634

PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE

JUDGE : BRUCE MCKINLEY

WILLIAMS DEQWAN

WILLIAMS KASWELLO SARVANTE
WILLIAMS KASWELLO SARVANTE
WILLIAMS KASWELLO SARVANTE
WILLIAMS KASWELLO SARVANTE
WILLYAMS KASWELLO SARVANTE
WILLIAMS KREMOND

WILLIAMS KREMOND ANTONIO
WILLIAMS RHONETRA LASHAE
WILLIAMS RONNIE

WILSON DEION D

WILSON DEION D

WILSON DEION D

WISE TYRONE.

WISE TYRONE

WOOD WILLARD L III

WRIGHT RECIA BERNYCE

YOUNG JIMMY JR

YOUNG JIMMY JR

YOUNG TACOSKI SANCHEZ
YOUNG TOMMY SEYMORE

11/29/2007

2/08/2015

6/22/2017
100.00

100.00
100.00

1000.00
250.00
200.50

350.00
500.00

302.50

500.00
250.00
1000.00

200.00
465.50

500.50
225.00

300.00

JUDGE TOTAL 290637.25

SUB TOTAL 23405.00

541.50

13322.00

50558.50

31565.00

81493.75

89751.50



10/12/2020 PARTIAL PAY AGING REPORT BY MONTHS OVERDUE
JUDGE : OUT OF COUNTY

TICKET NAME LAST PAY 0 -3 4 -6 7 - 12 13 - 24 25 -36 37 - a8 OVER 48
MIS00081895 WHOLESALE SCREENING 10/04/2005 o TTIITTmmTTmTmmmEmmmomsomssses i;;jc_)c-)
MIS00006521 2003-2004 BONDS FROM SO 9/28/2004 268.87

JUDGE TOTAL 124.87 SUB TOTAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 "~ .00 124.87
GRAND TOTAL 1022672.92 102277.50  17494.50 59405.67 150746.08 140582.78 281224.89 270941.50

-



